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2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH - 3/6/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Swim Florida-FL 1:38.76 401:41.44
1) Correia, Elliana 13 2) Valera, Leonor 14 3) Figueroa, Isabella 14 4) Hill, Makayla 13

    A2 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:39.29 341:41.17
1) Lesniewska, Natalia 13 2) Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth 14 3) Peters, Brooklyn 14 4) Malkowicz, Sophia 14

    A3 T2 Aquatics-FL 1:39.48 321:41.96
1) Buchanan, Mila 14 2) Bossert, Abigail 14 3) Willhite, Micah 14 4) Burke, Abigail 14

    A4 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1:40.40 301:41.61
1) Ross, Skyler 13 2) Bess, Ansley 13 3) Sango, Harper 13 4) Wolfe, Ellia 14

    A5 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1:40.84 281:43.19
1) Dipasquale, Ava 13 2) Muneio, Makayla 14 3) Niehaus, Caylee 13 4) Corn, Timerie 14

    A6 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1:40.95 261:41.43
1) Christel, Avery 14 2) Jonsson, Elin 14 3) Diedrich, Lilliana 14 4) McKendree, Emma 14

    B7 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:43.84 241:45.35
1) Kagels, Brenna 13 2) Buchmueller, Beatrice 14 3) Barry, Caroline 14 4) Wagner, Rylynn 13

    A8 Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1:44.10 221:44.85
1) Burton, Payton 14 2) Adriani, Mila 13 3) Bixler, Lily 13 4) McArdle, Hailey 14

    A9 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1:44.56 181:46.34
1) Kirby, Sarah 14 2) Bennett, Elizabeth 14 3) Rutherford, Mackenna 13 4) Seluk, Karter 14

    A10 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1:45.43 141:47.03
1) Deister, Kimberly 13 2) Skiendziel, Katherine 13 3) Udagawa, Ryann 13 4) Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 14

    A11 Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1:45.80 121:47.63
1) Coles, Kaitlyn 14 2) Whitebread, Lyla 13 3) Armour, Chloe 14 4) Osborne, Peyton 13

    B12 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1:47.53 101:51.51
1) Abrams, Leah 14 2) Grady, Annabelle 14 3) Portale, Payton 13 4) Navarro-Lenza, Sophia 14

    B13 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1:48.50 81:50.68
1) Spinale, Sophie 13 2) Hussein Cuellar, Zaynah 14 3) Smith, Lorali 13 4) Wickstrom, Kaia 14

    B14 Swim Florida-FL 1:48.79 61:49.94
1) Nemes, Patricia 13 2) Bulawan, Alexis 14 3) Delfin, Maxine 13 4) Villaflor, Ashley 14

    A15 Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1:50.18 41:51.35
1) Dinnis, Clover 14 2) Purcell, Elaina 14 3) Sellwood, Haylie 13 4) Bassette, Sonya 13

    B16 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1:50.29 21:51.64
1) Sanderson, Isabella 14 2) Bushko, Anna 13 3) Ruiz, Elliana 13 4) Jaquins, Alexis 13

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1:32.22 401:35.66
1) Hansen, Sawyer 13 2) Maciel, John 14 3) Finster, Joseph 14 4) Ho, Leonardo 14

    A2 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1:32.56 341:34.61
1) Walker, Noah 14 2) Johnson, Lucas 14 3) Kawaiaea, Kaleo 14 4) McCann, Andrew 13

    A3 Indian River Aquatics-FL 1:32.79 321:37.33
1) Wood, Guy 14 2) Sonne, Alec 14 3) Martinez, Caden 14 4) Tuttle, Isaiah 14

    A4 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:33.59 301:35.28
1) Gilliam, Jack 14 2) Presley, Charley 14 3) Butler, Lance 14 4) Youssef, Luka 14

    A5 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1:36.19 281:39.56
1) Malaj, Adam 14 2) Macek, Camden 14 3) Seng, Lucas 13 4) Messal, Cooper 13

    A6 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1:36.71 261:36.72
1) Roberts, Jacob 14 2) Karyakin, Stavr 13 3) Childress, Nolan 14 4) McGuire, Kyle 14

    B7 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:36.81 241:42.07
1) Chamberlin, Jace 14 2) Debruin, Porter 13 3) Siutsou, Maxim 13 4) Maslianyi, Ivan 13

    A8 Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1:37.45 221:37.33
1) Morgan, Jeremy 13 2) Johnson, Kevin 14 3) Moses, Evan 14 4) Caine, Titus 13

    A9 Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1:38.03 181:39.67
1) Foster, Zachary 14 2) Karapakula, Prabhav Naidu 14 3) Nelson, Branden 14 4) Mukiri, Ansh 13
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2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH - 3/6/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results

(Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B10 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1:38.68 141:43.17
1) Novak, Eugene 14 2) Hehenberger, Finn 13 3) Dean, Cullen 13 4) Kovalev, Alexander 14

    B11 Indian River Aquatics-FL 1:38.69 121:39.47
1) Richards, Chace 14 2) Cutsaimanis, Lucca 13 3) Sagastume, Landon 14 4) Solomon, Bently 13

    A12 T2 Aquatics-FL 1:40.06 101:41.66
1) Cotterill, Barnaby 14 2) Lind, Ashton 13 3) Eddy, Lukash 14 4) Acquaro, Nicholas 14

    A13 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1:43.31 81:45.14
1) Garnier-Chan, Kallen 13 2) Ruiz, Jonathan 14 3) Davis, Bowen 13 4) Mayo, Daniel 13

    B14 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1:44.13 61:47.60
1) Farnik, Delano 13 2) Marsh, Bryce 13 3) Fluck, Shane 14 4) Griffin, Treyson 13

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:44.00 401:43.60
1) Lynch, Emma 11 2) Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 12 3) Fox, Gwendolyn 12 4) Hughes, Vivian 12

    A2 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1:46.32 341:49.43
1) Distler, Tessa 12 2) Sienkiewicz, Liana 12 3) Bates, Ellen 12 4) Murse, Henley 11

    B3 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:48.79 321:56.84
1) Young, Abigail 12 2) Valentin, Emma 11 3) Hensel, Isabella 12 4) Rigney, Evelyn 12

    A4 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1:49.29 301:54.36
1) Mizeski, Lauren 12 2) Sica, Avery 12 3) Marrero-Ruiz, Veronica 12 4) Breadon, Olivia 12

    A5 T2 Aquatics-FL 1:49.65 281:51.51
1) Salazar, Alessandra 12 2) Suenon-Nestar, Camille 12 3) Minott, Sadie 11 4) Cotterill, Purdey 12

    A6 Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1:50.20 261:54.24
1) Idippili, Hirusha 12 2) Burton, Ashlyn 12 3) Rosas, Riley 11 4) Klein, Harper 11

    A7 Racers Swim Club-FL 1:51.13 241:53.93
1) Pollack, Reagan 11 2) McClelland, Anabelle 12 3) Anderson, Charlee 12 4) Denard, Zana 12

    B8 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1:52.99 221:54.86
1) Renick, Keira 11 2) DiPasquale, Isabella 11 3) Corn, Noveah 12 4) Wang, Andrea 12

    A9 Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1:53.02 181:54.19
1) Young, Avery 12 2) Alvarez, Juliana 12 3) Longval, Chocorua 12 4) Turnipseed, MaKenzie 12

    A10 Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1:54.29 141:58.42
1) Macaluso, Madelyn 12 2) Hissa, Avery 11 3) Kugley, Brynley 12 4) Tanner, Sutton 12

    A11 Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1:55.41 121:57.18
1) Principe, Kate 12 2) Mata, Fabiana 12 3) Skelton, Olivia 11 4) Cuebas, Wednesday 12

    A12 Swim Florida-FL 1:58.39 101:58.18
1) Lohser, Chloe 12 2) Sekula, Lily C 12 3) Simard, Marissa 11 4) Copeland, Brea 12

    B13 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 2:03.59 81:59.99
1) Batten, Skylar 12 2) Ricci, Wilhelmine 11 3) Grey, Allison 11 4) Smith, Camdyn 11

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:43.50 401:53.22
1) Kerrick, Grantham 12 2) Polito, Luca 12 3) Nichi, Justin 12 4) Cai, John 12

    A2 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1:44.29 341:47.23
1) Domanski, Fabian 12 2) Kieffer, Connor 11 3) McCluskey, Nolan 12 4) Christel, Benett 12

    A3 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1:47.47 321:48.74
1) Appelwick, Griffen 12 2) Shoemaker, Bradshaw 12 3) Dancigers, Max 12 4) Niehaus, Bryson 11

    A4 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1:49.48 301:51.15
1) Winters, Ayden 12 2) Bruno, Kevin 11 3) Kovalev, Andrew 11 4) Hansen, Sutton 12

    A5 Indian River Aquatics-FL 1:53.42 281:53.55
1) Skarlis, Gavin 11 2) Maslak, Joshua 12 3) Martinez, Calum 11 4) De Kleyn, Cody 11

    B6 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:54.23 262:05.81
1) Cardenas, Beckham 12 2) Wilson, Daniel 12 3) Gunn, Evan 11 4) Youssef, Gabriel 12
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2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH - 3/6/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results

(Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A7 T2 Aquatics-FL 1:54.25 241:58.75
1) Ewy, Andrew 12 2) Richard, Atticus 12 3) Scanlon, Jude 12 4) Burke, Timothy 11

    A8 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1:54.35 222:04.14
1) Hatlelid, Lincoln 11 2) McSoley, Michael 12 3) Kadlic, Blake 11 4) Kawaiaea, Keola 11

    B9 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1:59.86 182:00.41
1) McGuire, Patrick 11 2) Popa, Nicholas 12 3) Sheeran, Mark 11 4) Yamamoto, Michael 12

    A10 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 2:04.51 141:55.55
1) Bonney, Jaxon 11 2) Saricaoglu, Devin 12 3) Goldberg, Ethan 11 4) Hemberger, William 11

    B11 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 2:06.21 122:13.47
1) Scolardi, Leo 12 2) Cardone, Cayden 12 3) Macek, Carson 11 4) Longo, Lucas 12

    A--- Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL DQ  1:57.41
1) Evans, Henry 11 2) Louzon, Maxwell 12 3) Drumm, Lincoln 12 4) Hooper, James 12

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Hardy, Sydney 9:57.93 2010:21.97
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 132 Polk, McKinnley 10:22.08 1710:58.37
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 143 Seluk, Karter 10:30.63 1610:31.44
Sarasota Sharks-FL 144 Dumblewski, Lola 10:31.47 1510:31.51
T2 Aquatics-FL 145 Pieniadz, Julia 10:36.38 1410:44.38
Sarasota Sharks-FL 146 Schemel, Iris 10:36.45 1311:00.11
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 137 Bess, Ansley 10:36.80 1210:41.13
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 138 Dipasquale, Ava 10:38.10 1110:39.97
Sarasota Sharks-FL 149 Hershberger, Mae 10:38.91 911:02.54
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Hershberger, Dru 10:43.70 710:59.39
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1411 Abrams, Leah 10:43.83 611:06.70
Swim Florida-FL 1412 Valera, Leonor 10:46.71 510:53.08
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1413 Duty, Alexandra 10:51.30 410:54.96
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1314 Kieffer, Addison 10:52.16 311:18.92
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1415 Perez, Olivia 10:55.18 211:10.78
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1316 Spinale, Sophie 10:58.38 111:19.75
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1317 Adriani, Mila 11:01.01  18:30.64
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1318 Alegi, Catherine 11:01.81  11:13.59
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1319 Metz, Gwen 11:03.80  11:02.24
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1420 Corn, Timerie 11:08.76  11:20.23
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1321 Portale, Payton 11:13.55  11:02.79
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1422 Rolton, Francesca 11:14.91L  10:07.11
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1323 Rutherford, Mackenna 11:15.69  18:38.59
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1424 Sanderson, Isabella 11:16.07  11:03.51
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1325 Udagawa, Ryann 11:16.50L  10:05.63
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1326 Dice, Lola 11:19.32  11:04.51
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1327 Bushko, Anna 11:32.45  11:18.39
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1328 Ruiz, Elliana 11:34.54  18:40.20
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1329 Smith, Lorali 11:37.95  11:20.30
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 13--- Ross, Skyler DNF  10:30.89

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 141 Malaj, Adam 9:36.66 2010:37.51
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 132 Hansen, Sawyer 9:39.08 179:56.65
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 143 Ho, Leonardo 9:46.17 1610:02.21
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 144 Novak, Eugene 9:52.80 1510:02.17
Sarasota Sharks-FL 135 Debruin, Porter 9:57.60 1410:24.38
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2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH - 3/6/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results

(Event 6  Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 136 Garnier-Chan, Kallen 10:03.11 1310:15.44
Swim Florida-FL 147 Laracuente-Parpas, Zevin 10:13.14 1210:24.48
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 148 Kovalev, Alexander 10:15.36 1110:38.28
Sarasota Sharks-FL 149 Youssef, Luka 10:18.59 910:21.58
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1410 Ruiz, Jonathan 10:21.11 710:05.25
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1311 Feehan, Shane 10:26.11 610:42.89
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1312 Messal, Cooper 10:27.08 510:51.60
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1413 Kawaiaea, Kaleo 10:32.62 410:36.06
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1314 Hehenberger, Finn 10:36.80 310:41.60
T2 Aquatics-FL 1315 Lind, Ashton 10:40.74 210:57.06
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1316 Dean, Cullen 10:46.25L 19:43.71
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1317 Hrach, Max 10:49.43  10:59.76
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1318 Barnaky, Caden 10:50.52L  9:46.79
Rocket Swimming-FL 1419 Koontz, Axel 11:03.07  10:52.78
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1420 Fluck, Shane 11:06.91  18:29.01
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1421 Rigney, Ocean 11:33.51  10:57.70

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 121 Corn, Noveah 11:25.86 2011:49.17
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 122 Novak, Gabriella 11:28.84 1711:46.69
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 123 Bates, Ellen 11:29.62 1611:28.42
T2 Aquatics-FL 114 Minott, Sadie 11:35.81 1511:47.97
Racers Swim Club-FL 125 McClelland, Anabelle 11:53.62 1411:58.32
YMCA of Southwest Florida Hurr-FL 126 Sanderson, Erynn 11:59.26 1311:55.60
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 117 Sanderson, Amelia 12:17.76 1212:06.15

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 121 Shoemaker, Bradshaw 10:29.72 2010:32.30
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 122 Hansen, Sutton 10:57.06 1711:06.41
Swim Florida-FL 123 Valera, Martin 11:06.85 1611:39.73
Sarasota Sharks-FL 124 Polito, Luca 11:07.75 1511:27.55
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 115 Kieffer, Connor 11:12.44 1411:28.99
Sarasota Sharks-FL 126 Kerrick, Grantham 11:15.39 1311:37.35
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 117 Mondragon, Grayson 11:26.08 1211:36.01
Sarasota Sharks-FL 128 Youssef, Gabriel 11:28.20 1111:46.56
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 129 Appelwick, Griffen 11:34.85 911:57.34
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1210 Thabane, Neo 11:34.89 711:44.17
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1211 Dancigers, Max 11:36.97 612:03.50
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1112 Kovalev, Andrew 11:40.13 512:17.42
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1213 Messner, Henry 11:46.40 412:09.18
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1214 Cai, John 11:50.50 312:08.27
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1215 Cardenas, Beckham 12:22.69 212:05.40

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 3:50.31 403:54.51
1) Malkowicz, Sophia 14 2) Gunn, Helaina 14 3) Hardy, Sydney 14 4) Lesniewska, Natalia 13

    A2 T2 Aquatics-FL 4:00.12 344:03.23
1) Bossert, Abigail 14 2) Pieniadz, Julia 14 3) Buchanan, Mila 14 4) Burke, Abigail 14

    A3 Swim Florida-FL 4:01.05 324:04.25
1) Hill, Makayla 13 2) Nemes, Patricia 13 3) Figueroa, Isabella 14 4) Correia, Elliana 13
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2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH - 3/6/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results

(Event 9  Girls 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B4 Sarasota Sharks-FL 4:01.45 304:06.18
1) Kagels, Brenna 13 2) Buchmueller, Beatrice 14 3) Schemel, Iris 14 4) Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth 14

    A5 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 4:03.55 284:03.83
1) Dipasquale, Ava 13 2) Niehaus, Caylee 13 3) Abrams, Leah 14 4) Muneio, Makayla 14

    A6 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 4:06.52 264:06.58
1) Jonsson, Elin 14 2) Diedrich, Lilliana 14 3) Christel, Avery 14 4) McKendree, Emma 14

    A7 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 4:07.83 244:05.42
1) Wolfe, Ellia 14 2) Wickstrom, Kaia 14 3) Bess, Ansley 13 4) Ross, Skyler 13

    A8 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 4:15.96 224:16.94
1) Kirby, Sarah 14 2) Bennett, Elizabeth 14 3) Seluk, Karter 14 4) Rutherford, Mackenna 13

    A9 Florida Elite Swimming-FL 4:16.42 184:18.05
1) Adriani, Mila 13 2) Burton, Payton 14 3) Bixler, Lily 13 4) McArdle, Hailey 14

    B10 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 4:19.29 144:18.36
1) Kollet, Zoey 14 2) Corn, Timerie 14 3) Navarro-Lenza, Sophia 14 4) Portale, Payton 13

    A11 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 4:19.88 124:17.75
1) Deister, Kimberly 13 2) Skiendziel, Katherine 13 3) Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 14 4) Udagawa, Ryann 13

    A12 Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 4:21.42 104:21.94
1) Whitebread, Lyla 13 2) Coles, Kaitlyn 14 3) Armour, Chloe 14 4) Osborne, Peyton 13

    B13 Swim Florida-FL 4:22.71 84:20.63
1) Delfin, Maxine 13 2) Bulawan, Alexis 14 3) Villaflor, Ashley 14 4) Valera, Leonor 14

    B14 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 4:25.72 64:20.89
1) Sango, Harper 13 2) Smith, Lorali 13 3) Hussein Cuellar, Zaynah 14 4) Spinale, Sophie 13

    A15 Blue Wave Swimming-FL 4:28.09 44:30.85
1) Purcell, Elaina 14 2) Sellwood, Haylie 13 3) Dinnis, Clover 14 4) Jones, Savannah 14

    B16 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 4:40.06 24:38.73
1) Jaquins, Alexis 13 2) Ruiz, Elliana 13 3) Sanderson, Isabella 14 4) Bushko, Anna 13

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 3:46.01 403:49.34
1) Presley, Charley 14 2) Chamberlin, Jace 14 3) Gilliam, Jack 14 4) Butler, Lance 14

    A2 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 3:46.06 343:51.14
1) Walker, Noah 14 2) McCann, Andrew 13 3) Johnson, Lucas 14 4) Kawaiaea, Kaleo 14

    A3 Indian River Aquatics-FL 3:47.67 323:53.34
1) Wood, Guy 14 2) Cutsaimanis, Lucca 13 3) Richards, Chace 14 4) Sonne, Alec 14

    A4 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 3:49.22 303:49.50
1) Hansen, Sawyer 13 2) Maciel, John 14 3) Kovalev, Alexander 14 4) Ho, Leonardo 14

    A5 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 3:56.47 284:05.36
1) Childress, Nolan 14 2) Roberts, Jacob 14 3) McGuire, Kyle 14 4) Karyakin, Stavr 13

    A6 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 3:56.70 264:03.14
1) Macek, Camden 14 2) Messal, Cooper 13 3) Malaj, Adam 14 4) Seng, Lucas 13

    A7 T2 Aquatics-FL 3:56.86 243:59.51
1) Lind, Ashton 13 2) Eddy, Lukash 14 3) Cotterill, Barnaby 14 4) Acquaro, Nicholas 14

    A8 Florida Elite Swimming-FL 3:59.91 223:59.56
1) Johnson, Kevin 14 2) Morgan, Jeremy 13 3) Moses, Evan 14 4) Caine, Titus 13

    B9 Sarasota Sharks-FL 4:00.35 184:00.56
1) Maslianyi, Ivan 13 2) Kivanc, Sina 14 3) Youssef, Luka 14 4) Debruin, Porter 13

    B10 Indian River Aquatics-FL 4:01.05 144:04.36
1) Sagastume, Landon 14 2) Solomon, Bently 13 3) Martinez, Caden 14 4) Tuttle, Isaiah 14

    A11 Blue Wave Swimming-FL 4:01.57 124:02.44
1) Melendez, Xavi 14 2) Nelson, Branden 14 3) Mukiri, Ansh 13 4) Foster, Zachary 14

    B12 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 4:04.83 104:11.75
1) Domeier, Cole 13 2) Hehenberger, Finn 13 3) Novak, Eugene 14 4) Finster, Joseph 14
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Results

(Event 10  Boys 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A13 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 4:10.07 84:10.72
1) Garnier-Chan, Kallen 13 2) Ruiz, Jonathan 14 3) Mayo, Daniel 13 4) Davis, Bowen 13

    B14 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 4:12.84 64:18.70
1) Churyn, Daniel 14 2) Babich, Jayton 13 3) Griffin, Treyson 13 4) Marsh, Bryce 13

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 4:10.78 404:14.69
1) Fox, Gwendolyn 12 2) Hughes, Vivian 12 3) Snitowsky, Zella 12 4) Lynch, Emma 11

    B2 Sarasota Sharks-FL 4:25.10 344:27.00
1) Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 12 2) Valentin, Emma 11 3) Hensel, Isabella 12 4) Rigney, Evelyn 12

    A3 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 4:25.93 324:34.01
1) Sica, Avery 12 2) Mizeski, Lauren 12 3) Breadon, Olivia 12 4) Marrero-Ruiz, Veronica 12

    A4 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 4:27.89 304:28.76
1) Bates, Ellen 12 2) Corn, Noveah 12 3) Sienkiewicz, Liana 12 4) Distler, Tessa 12

    A5 Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 4:43.30 284:42.86
1) Young, Avery 12 2) Longval, Chocorua 12 3) Alvarez, Juliana 12 4) Turnipseed, MaKenzie 12

    A6 Racers Swim Club-FL 4:43.88 264:44.39
1) McClelland, Anabelle 12 2) Denard, Zana 12 3) Pollack, Reagan 11 4) Anderson, Charlee 12

    B7 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 4:44.83 244:41.75
1) Sallee, Sloane 11 2) Murse, Henley 11 3) DiPasquale, Isabella 11 4) Renick, Keira 11

    A8 Florida Elite Swimming-FL 4:49.23 224:53.37
1) Burton, Ashlyn 12 2) Rosas, Riley 11 3) Idippili, Hirusha 12 4) Klein, Harper 11

    A9 Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 4:54.67 185:04.15
1) Kugley, Brynley 12 2) Macaluso, Madelyn 12 3) Hissa, Avery 11 4) Tanner, Sutton 12

    A10 Swim Florida-FL 5:01.20 144:56.22
1) Lohser, Chloe 12 2) Simard, Marissa 11 3) Copeland, Brea 12 4) Sekula, Lily C 12

    B11 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 5:10.92 125:02.99
1) Smith, Camdyn 11 2) Grey, Allison 11 3) Batten, Skylar 12 4) Ricci, Wilhelmine 11

    A--- T2 Aquatics-FL DQ  4:24.11
1) Minott, Sadie 11 2) Cotterill, Purdey 12 3) Mackie, Sienna 12 4) Suenon-Nestar, Camille 12

    A--- Blue Wave Swimming-FL DQ  5:12.78
1) Rolf Von Den Baumen, Suri 12 2) Mata, Fabiana 12 3) Principe, Kate 12 4) Skelton, Olivia 11

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 4:19.12 404:25.59
1) Polito, Luca 12 2) Nichi, Justin 12 3) Kerrick, Grantham 12 4) Cai, John 12

    A2 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 4:19.26 344:24.24
1) McCluskey, Nolan 12 2) Domanski, Fabian 12 3) Christel, Benett 12 4) Kieffer, Connor 11

    A3 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 4:36.11 324:32.28
1) Appelwick, Griffen 12 2) Dancigers, Max 12 3) Scolardi, Leo 12 4) Shoemaker, Bradshaw 12

    A4 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 4:36.79 304:35.18
1) Kovalev, Andrew 11 2) Bruno, Kevin 11 3) Hansen, Sutton 12 4) Winters, Ayden 12

    A5 Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 4:47.26 285:05.42
1) Drumm, Lincoln 12 2) Hooper, James 12 3) Evans, Henry 11 4) Louzon, Maxwell 12

    A6 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 4:47.95 264:50.36
1) McSoley, Michael 12 2) Hatlelid, Lincoln 11 3) Kawaiaea, Keola 11 4) McCann, Ryan 11

    B7 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 4:55.50 245:02.17
1) McGuire, Patrick 11 2) Yamamoto, Michael 12 3) Sheeran, Mark 11 4) Popa, Nicholas 12

    B8 Sarasota Sharks-FL 4:58.00 224:40.59
1) Youssef, Gabriel 12 2) Wilson, Daniel 12 3) Gunn, Evan 11 4) Cardenas, Beckham 12

    A9 Indian River Aquatics-FL 5:01.93 185:00.03
1) De Kleyn, Cody 11 2) Martinez, Calum 11 3) Maslak, Joshua 12 4) Skarlis, Gavin 11
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(Event 12  Boys 11-12 400 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B10 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 5:36.66 145:39.54
1) Niehaus, Bryson 11 2) Longo, Lucas 12 3) Cardone, Cayden 12 4) Macek, Carson 11

    A--- T2 Aquatics-FL DQ  4:54.93
1) Ewy, Andrew 12 2) Scanlon, Jude 12 3) Burke, Timothy 11 4) Richard, Atticus 12

    A--- Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL DQ  5:08.06
1) Goldberg, Ethan 11 2) Saricaoglu, Devin 12 3) Bonney, Jaxon 11 4) Forst, Hudson 12

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
T2 Aquatics-FL 141 Burke, Abigail 1:50.30 201:52.80
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 142 Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 1:53.46 171:55.80
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 143 Wolfe, Ellia 1:53.56 161:54.22
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 134 Ross, Skyler 1:55.35 151:57.21
Swim Florida-FL 135 Hill, Makayla 1:57.09 141:56.35
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 146 Muneio, Makayla 1:57.10 131:57.87
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 137 Polk, McKinnley 1:57.24 121:58.54
Sarasota Sharks-FL 148 Dumblewski, Lola 1:57.40 111:57.73

B - Final
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 149 Christel, Avery 1:56.29 91:59.60
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1310 Bess, Ansley 1:56.67 71:58.60
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1411 Kirby, Sarah 1:56.83 61:59.83
T2 Aquatics-FL 1412 Pieniadz, Julia 1:58.83 52:00.42
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1413 Duty, Alexandra 1:59.04 42:01.57
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1414 Jonsson, Elin 1:59.92 32:01.55
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1315 Dice, Lola 2:00.19 22:01.24
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1416 Hershberger, Mae 2:01.60 11:59.90

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
T2 Aquatics-FL 141 Burke, Abigail 1:52.80 q  1:54.58
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 142 Wolfe, Ellia 1:54.22 q  1:53.47
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 143 Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 1:55.80 q  1:56.56
Swim Florida-FL 134 Hill, Makayla 1:56.35 q  1:55.70
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 135 Ross, Skyler 1:57.21 q  1:54.83
Sarasota Sharks-FL 146 Dumblewski, Lola 1:57.73 q  1:56.62
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 147 Muneio, Makayla 1:57.87 q  1:58.29
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 138 Polk, McKinnley 1:58.54 q  2:00.86

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 139 Bess, Ansley 1:58.60 q  1:57.63
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1410 Christel, Avery 1:59.60 q  1:56.31
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1411 Kirby, Sarah 1:59.83 q  1:57.39
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1412 Hershberger, Mae 1:59.90 q  1:59.63
T2 Aquatics-FL 1413 Pieniadz, Julia 2:00.42 q  1:59.40
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1314 Dice, Lola 2:01.24 q  1:59.11
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1415 Jonsson, Elin 2:01.55L q  2:17.63
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1416 Duty, Alexandra 2:01.57 q  1:59.39

Swim Florida-FL 1417 Valera, Leonor 2:01.65  2:01.78
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1318 Udagawa, Ryann 2:01.70L  2:18.33

Swim Florida-FL 1319 Correia, Elliana 2:02.24  1:58.52
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1420 Hershberger, Dru 2:02.28  2:01.48
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1321 Kieffer, Addison 2:03.22  2:01.83
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1322 Portale, Payton 2:03.76  2:04.22
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1323 Spinale, Sophie 2:04.13  2:05.58
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1324 Alegi, Catherine 2:04.45  2:04.73
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1325 Metz, Gwen 2:05.14  2:04.11
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1326 Verfaillie, Isabella 2:05.30  2:05.39
Swim Energy Aquatics-FL 1427 Scribner, Eva 2:06.92  2:02.68
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1428 Rolton, Francesca 2:06.95  2:05.98
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1429 Hussein Cuellar, Zaynah 2:08.81  2:06.99
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1330 Ruiz, Elliana 2:09.05  2:09.61
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1331 Bushko, Anna 2:10.22  2:06.39

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 141 Walker, Noah 1:40.68 201:42.79
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 142 Ho, Leonardo 1:45.33 171:47.49
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 143 Davis, Donald 1:45.96 161:49.02
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 144 Malaj, Adam 1:48.78 151:48.62
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 135 Hansen, Sawyer 1:48.83 141:50.07
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 146 Foster, Zachary 1:48.89 131:50.99
Sarasota Sharks-FL 147 Butler, Lance 1:50.32 121:50.91
Swim Florida-FL 148 Laracuente-Parpas, Zevin 1:52.62 111:50.85

B - Final
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 139 Garnier-Chan, Kallen 1:47.31 91:51.57
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1410 Novak, Eugene 1:50.12 71:51.25
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1411 Wood, Guy 1:50.45 61:51.93
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1412 Roberts, Jacob 1:50.48 51:52.64
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1413 Gilliam, Jack 1:50.66 41:52.54
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1314 Debruin, Porter 1:51.57 31:51.11
Unattached-FL 1315 Davis, Alden 1:52.08 21:52.73
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1416 Childress, Nolan 1:52.58 11:52.21

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 141 Walker, Noah 1:42.79 q  1:56.46
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 142 Ho, Leonardo 1:47.49 q  1:43.29
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 143 Malaj, Adam 1:48.62 q  1:46.60
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 144 Davis, Donald 1:49.02 q  1:53.78
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 135 Hansen, Sawyer 1:50.07 q  1:47.93
Swim Florida-FL 146 Laracuente-Parpas, Zevin 1:50.85 q  1:55.00
Sarasota Sharks-FL 147 Butler, Lance 1:50.91 q  1:51.34
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 148 Foster, Zachary 1:50.99 q  1:56.02

Sarasota Sharks-FL 139 Debruin, Porter 1:51.11 q  1:53.17
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1410 Novak, Eugene 1:51.25 q  1:50.61
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1311 Garnier-Chan, Kallen 1:51.57 q  1:52.59
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1412 Wood, Guy 1:51.93 q  1:51.61
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1413 Childress, Nolan 1:52.21 q  1:52.34
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1414 Gilliam, Jack 1:52.54 q  1:53.24
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1415 Roberts, Jacob 1:52.64 q  1:56.91
Unattached-FL 1316 Davis, Alden 1:52.73 q  1:56.41
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team  

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1417 Macek, Camden 1:52.88  1:56.37
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1418 Richards, Chace 1:52.93  1:53.72

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1419 Chamberlin, Jace 1:54.11  1:55.94
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1420 McGuire, Kyle 1:54.46  1:56.40
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1421 Martinez, Caden 1:54.85  1:53.89
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1422 Seguin, Ethan 1:55.90  1:56.17
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1323 Feehan, Shane 1:56.54  1:55.47
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1324 Hehenberger, Finn 1:58.02  1:57.07
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1425 Tuttle, Isaiah 1:58.12  1:57.46
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1326 Dean, Cullen 1:58.79  1:57.40
T2 Aquatics-FL 1427 Cotterill, Barnaby 1:58.83  1:54.02
T2 Aquatics-FL 1428 Acquaro, Nicholas 2:00.19  2:02.14
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1429 Gangl, Harrison 2:00.77  2:08.56
Charlotte County Swimming-FL 1430 Averkamp, Liam 2:01.26  1:56.48
Rocket Swimming-FL 1431 Koontz, Axel 2:01.27  1:59.04
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1432 Rigney, Ocean 2:01.98  2:06.30
Riptide Aquatics-FL 1433 Lamb, Isaiah 2:05.99  2:05.18
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1434 Fluck, Shane 2:06.24  2:08.89

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
T2 Aquatics-FL 121 Suenon-Nestar, Camille 1:58.52 201:59.67
Sarasota Sharks-FL 112 Lynch, Emma 2:01.89 172:03.28
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 123 Sienkiewicz, Liana 2:03.17 162:06.05
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 124 Burton, Ashlyn 2:03.81 152:04.04
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 125 Distler, Tessa 2:03.99 142:05.29
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 126 Bates, Ellen 2:04.69 132:06.89
YMCA of Southwest Florida Hurr-FL 127 Sanderson, Erynn 2:09.82 122:08.61
Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 128 O'Neal, Kinsey 2:10.36 112:08.90

B - Final
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 129 Smalley, Kylie 2:05.51 92:09.85
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1210 Novak, Gabriella 2:08.56 72:10.00
T2 Aquatics-FL 1211 Salazar, Alessandra 2:08.89 62:11.77
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1212 Young, Abigail 2:09.25 52:10.04
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1213 Rigney, Evelyn 2:09.66 42:09.05
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1214 Claro, Isabella 2:11.30 32:13.14
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1115 Swartzman, Brianna 2:11.96 22:13.70
Racers Swim Club-FL 1216 McClelland, Anabelle 2:12.88 12:13.91

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
T2 Aquatics-FL 121 Suenon-Nestar, Camille 1:59.67 q  2:01.66
Sarasota Sharks-FL 112 Lynch, Emma 2:03.28 q  2:04.62
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 123 Burton, Ashlyn 2:04.04 q  2:08.84
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 124 Distler, Tessa 2:05.29 q  2:04.28
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 125 Sienkiewicz, Liana 2:06.05 q  2:05.53
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 126 Bates, Ellen 2:06.89 q  2:11.16
YMCA of Southwest Florida Hurr-FL 127 Sanderson, Erynn 2:08.61 q  2:08.22
Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 128 O'Neal, Kinsey 2:08.90 q  2:12.95
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sarasota Sharks-FL 129 Rigney, Evelyn 2:09.05 q  2:12.24
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1210 Smalley, Kylie 2:09.85L q  2:27.20
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1211 Novak, Gabriella 2:10.00 q  2:12.49
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1212 Young, Abigail 2:10.04 q  2:12.03
T2 Aquatics-FL 1213 Salazar, Alessandra 2:11.77 q  2:12.30
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1214 Claro, Isabella 2:13.14 q  2:12.74
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1115 Swartzman, Brianna 2:13.70 q  2:14.79
Racers Swim Club-FL 1216 McClelland, Anabelle 2:13.91 q  2:11.80

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1217 Ho, Valentina 2:15.87  2:12.62
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1218 Mata, Fabiana 2:17.11  2:12.16

Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1119 Sanderson, Amelia 2:18.86  2:18.21
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1120 Schemel, Norah 2:21.71  2:12.66

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 121 Shoemaker, Bradshaw 1:57.40 201:59.54
Swim Florida-FL 122 Stevens, Joseph 1:59.07 171:59.87
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 123 Hansen, Sutton 2:00.51 162:01.55
Sarasota Sharks-FL 124 Polito, Luca 2:00.56 152:03.09
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 125 Thabane, Neo 2:00.64 142:02.87
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 126 Alford, Cullen 2:03.53 132:05.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 127 Kerrick, Grantham 2:04.12 122:04.90
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 128 Marsh, William 2:05.94 112:05.75

B - Final
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 129 Winters, Ayden 2:04.11 92:06.29
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1210 Appelwick, Griffen 2:04.26 72:07.83
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1211 Dancigers, Max 2:05.41 62:08.17
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1212 Cai, John 2:06.60 52:07.94
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1113 Kieffer, Connor 2:06.66 42:10.87
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1214 Youssef, Gabriel 2:06.94 32:09.21
Swim Florida-FL 1215 Valera, Martin 2:07.47 22:11.84
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1216 VanMatre, Matthew 2:10.54 12:13.18

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 121 Shoemaker, Bradshaw 1:59.54 q  1:58.96
Swim Florida-FL 122 Stevens, Joseph 1:59.87 q  2:05.32
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 123 Hansen, Sutton 2:01.55 q  2:02.17
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 124 Thabane, Neo 2:02.87 q  2:03.55
Sarasota Sharks-FL 125 Polito, Luca 2:03.09 q  2:03.84
Sarasota Sharks-FL 126 Kerrick, Grantham 2:04.90 q  2:06.26
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 127 Alford, Cullen 2:05.65 q  2:07.45
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 128 Marsh, William 2:05.75 q  2:08.49

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 129 Winters, Ayden 2:06.29 q  2:09.44
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1210 Appelwick, Griffen 2:07.83 q  2:08.81
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1211 Cai, John 2:07.94 q  2:07.57
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1212 Dancigers, Max 2:08.17 q  2:05.96
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1213 Youssef, Gabriel 2:09.21 q  2:13.27
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1114 Kieffer, Connor 2:10.87 q  2:10.41
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Swim Florida-FL 1215 Valera, Martin 2:11.84 q  2:10.17
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1216 VanMatre, Matthew 2:13.18 q  2:12.54

Swim Florida-FL 1217 Falconi, Juan 2:13.42  2:13.89
Blue Marlins Aquatic Club-FL 1118 Astor, Rodrigo 2:13.55  2:12.95

T2 Aquatics-FL 1219 Scanlon, Jude 2:13.77  2:12.06
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1220 Negrete, Enzo 2:13.82  2:16.93
Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 1221 Maslowski, Andrey 2:14.22  2:12.13
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1222 Messner, Henry 2:16.26  2:13.17
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1123 Kovalev, Andrew 2:16.68  2:11.20
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1224 Cardenas, Beckham 2:18.61  2:13.70

 
Event 17  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 101 Arreola, Carolina 2:17.59 202:20.23
T2 Aquatics-FL 102 Lind, Brecklyn 2:18.88 172:22.72
Racers Swim Club-FL  93 Logan, Adriana 2:21.67 162:25.27
Swim Melbourne-FL 104 Harvey, Lydia 2:23.02 152:24.93
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 105 Thomas, Mia 2:24.24 142:25.18
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL  96 Griffis, Rose 2:27.42L 132:48.97
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 107 Lafleur, Hadley 2:27.94 122:26.52
Swim Florida-FL 108 Delfin, Marla 2:27.96 112:35.84
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL  99 Botello, Gabriella 2:28.43 92:31.67
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1010 Smalley, Kaitlyn 2:28.98 72:30.51
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1011 Smith, Emmery 2:33.37 62:30.78
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1012 Tiba, Alexis 2:40.13 52:35.24

 
Event 18  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 101 Ferrera, Luca 2:02.23 202:02.57
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  92 Wolfe, Isen 2:07.28 172:09.09
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 103 Sanchez, Connor 2:16.99 162:11.60
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 104 Page, Jordan 2:18.13 152:21.33
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 105 Czarny, Jacob 2:20.45 142:22.87
Sarasota Sharks-FL 106 Citak, Attila 2:20.53 132:22.27
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 107 Dancigers, Leo 2:22.44 122:24.34
T2 Aquatics-FL 108 Casey, John 2:22.90 112:29.09
Swim Florida-FL 109 Reed, Matthew 2:23.75 92:24.88
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1010 Tsimashenka, Iyerafei 2:24.69 72:29.38
Swim Florida-FL 1011 DeVisme, Landon 2:25.02 62:27.63
Swim Florida-FL  912 McGuire, Finn 2:25.82 52:22.83
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1013 Nordstrom, Carter 2:26.99 42:28.81
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 1014 Alford, Chase 2:27.21 32:24.79
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1015 Drinkard, Wynton 2:30.06 22:33.43
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL  916 Brice, Jasen 2:31.26 12:28.59
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1017 Spierto, Grayson 2:32.85  2:34.58
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1018 Deng, Bolin 2:33.66  2:36.20
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL  819 Lotito, Emry 2:35.18  2:32.40
T2 Aquatics-FL 1020 Gabriel, Max 2:36.76  2:34.65
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Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Hardy, Sydney 2:18.26 202:20.90
Sarasota Sharks-FL 132 Lesniewska, Natalia 2:21.72 172:25.05
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 143 McKendree, Emma 2:24.88 162:26.57
Sarasota Sharks-FL 144 Buchmueller, Beatrice 2:26.79 152:28.25
Sarasota Sharks-FL 145 Peters, Brooklyn 2:27.80 142:27.94
Sarasota Sharks-FL 146 Dumblewski, Lola 2:28.17 132:31.27
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 147 Hall, Grace 2:28.47 122:30.19
Sarasota Sharks-FL 148 Gunn, Helaina 2:28.78 112:30.94

B - Final
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 149 Diedrich, Lilliana 2:29.14 92:32.67
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1310 Niehaus, Caylee 2:29.47 72:31.60
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1411 Coles, Kaitlyn 2:30.58 62:32.63
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1412 Corn, Timerie 2:32.75 52:32.19
Swim Florida-FL 1313 Nemes, Patricia 2:33.26 42:34.74
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 1314 Myers, Alexandria 2:34.86 32:36.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1415 Schau, Daphne 2:35.55 22:35.14
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 13--- Herrera, Isabella DQ  2:37.47

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Hardy, Sydney 2:20.90 q  2:20.76
Sarasota Sharks-FL 132 Lesniewska, Natalia 2:25.05 q  2:29.21
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 143 McKendree, Emma 2:26.57 q  2:24.62
Sarasota Sharks-FL 144 Peters, Brooklyn 2:27.94 q  2:30.51
Sarasota Sharks-FL 145 Buchmueller, Beatrice 2:28.25 q  2:29.23
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 146 Hall, Grace 2:30.19 q  2:30.37
Sarasota Sharks-FL 147 Gunn, Helaina 2:30.94 q  2:28.80
Sarasota Sharks-FL 148 Dumblewski, Lola 2:31.27 q  2:29.54

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 139 Niehaus, Caylee 2:31.60 q  2:35.79
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1410 Corn, Timerie 2:32.19 q  2:28.25
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1411 Coles, Kaitlyn 2:32.63 q  2:31.72
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1412 Diedrich, Lilliana 2:32.67 q  2:29.64
Swim Florida-FL 1313 Nemes, Patricia 2:34.74 q  2:31.45
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1414 Schau, Daphne 2:35.14 q  2:34.77
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 1315 Myers, Alexandria 2:36.65 q  2:36.57
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 1316 Herrera, Isabella 2:37.47 q  2:37.25

Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1417 Burton, Payton 2:38.34  2:35.27
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1418 Grady, Annabelle 2:38.58  2:38.36

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1319 Smith, Lorali 2:38.60  2:39.07
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1320 Skiendziel, Katherine 2:39.02  2:38.86
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1321 Wozney, Chloe 2:40.27  2:46.76
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1422 Muneio, Makayla 2:41.01  2:33.39
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1423 Bennett, Elizabeth 2:41.30L  3:00.82
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1424 Wickstrom, Kaia 2:41.37  2:35.98
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1325 Sellwood, Haylie 2:46.83  2:42.31
Swim Florida-FL 1426 Bulawan, Alexis 2:47.47  2:40.94
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2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH - 3/6/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results
 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 141 Davis, Donald 2:10.10 202:12.25
Indian River Aquatics-FL 132 Cutsaimanis, Lucca 2:16.81 172:18.88
Sarasota Sharks-FL 143 Chamberlin, Jace 2:18.30 162:23.62
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 134 McCann, Andrew 2:19.03 152:18.47
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 145 Kovalev, Alexander 2:22.03 142:24.13
Swim Melbourne-FL 146 Morgan, Maxwell 2:22.36 132:22.79
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 137 Morgan, Jeremy 2:22.80 122:23.12
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 148 Maciel, John 2:23.00 112:22.88

B - Final
T2 Aquatics-FL 149 Eddy, Lukash 2:22.93 92:25.92
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1310 Maslianyi, Ivan 2:23.68 72:24.43
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1311 Messal, Cooper 2:23.86 62:26.59
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1412 Ruiz, Jonathan 2:24.13 52:26.24
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1413 Dourney, Matthew 2:26.16 42:26.38
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1314 Hehenberger, Finn 2:26.99 32:30.90
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1315 Seng, Lucas 2:29.12 22:31.81
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 14--- Nelson, Branden DQ  2:26.74

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 141 Davis, Donald 2:12.25 q  2:17.02
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 132 McCann, Andrew 2:18.47 q  2:30.51
Indian River Aquatics-FL 133 Cutsaimanis, Lucca 2:18.88 q  2:18.47
Swim Melbourne-FL 144 Morgan, Maxwell 2:22.79 q  2:29.83
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 145 Maciel, John 2:22.88 q  2:26.16
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 136 Morgan, Jeremy 2:23.12 q  2:18.81
Sarasota Sharks-FL 147 Chamberlin, Jace 2:23.62 q  2:25.06
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 148 Kovalev, Alexander 2:24.13 q  2:29.10

Sarasota Sharks-FL 139 Maslianyi, Ivan 2:24.43 q  2:33.61
T2 Aquatics-FL 1410 Eddy, Lukash 2:25.92 q  2:28.34
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1411 Ruiz, Jonathan 2:26.24 q  2:25.87
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1412 Dourney, Matthew 2:26.38 q  2:27.29
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1313 Messal, Cooper 2:26.59 q  2:32.22
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1414 Nelson, Branden 2:26.74 q  2:33.24
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1315 Hehenberger, Finn 2:30.90 q  2:32.61
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1316 Seng, Lucas 2:31.81 q  2:34.18

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1417 Obletsov, Mark 2:32.53L  2:52.60
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1318 Ingels, Ethan 2:33.27  2:30.22

Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1319 Claro, Evelio 2:33.89L  2:53.03
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1320 Babich, Jayton 2:34.30  2:34.42
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1321 Solomon, Bently 2:34.72  2:34.54
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1422 Seguin, Ethan 2:35.04  2:31.56
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1423 Kivanc, Sina 2:36.20  2:32.94
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1324 Snigur, Zachary 2:36.41  2:37.66
Riptide Aquatics-FL 1425 Lamb, Isaiah 2:39.06  2:33.21
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2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH - 3/6/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results
 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Hughes, Vivian 2:35.19 201:08.10
Sarasota Sharks-FL 122 Hensel, Isabella 2:40.97 171:17.97
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 123 Mizeski, Lauren 2:43.14 161:16.10
Sarasota Sharks-FL 114 Valentin, Emma 2:47.55 151:15.26
T2 Aquatics-FL 125 Cotterill, Purdey 2:48.33 141:13.88
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 116 Brice, Mckenna 2:48.54 131:17.34
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 127 Corn, Noveah 2:49.33 121:18.81
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 128 Jaye, Parker 2:52.26 111:20.11
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 119 Debolt, Avery 2:56.50 91:20.67
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1210 Longval, Chocorua 2:56.62 71:18.87
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1211 Krummrich, Monica 2:56.63 61:20.23
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1112 Fullone, Alexia 2:56.74 51:19.51
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1113 Murse, Henley 2:58.39 41:20.49
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1214 Claro, Isabella 2:59.80 31:19.68
Swim Florida-FL 1115 Simard, Marissa 3:11.74 23:11.54

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 121 Beer, Blake 2:32.76 201:12.33
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 122 Hooper, James 2:33.07 171:11.48
Swim Melbourne-FL 113 Bloomstine, Hunter 2:36.28 161:11.49
Sarasota Sharks-FL 124 Nichi, Justin 2:39.76 151:11.71
T2 Aquatics-FL 125 Scanlon, Jude 2:43.43 141:16.57
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 126 Alford, Cullen 2:46.89 131:20.12
Sarasota Sharks-FL 127 Cai, John 2:48.83 121:17.22
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 128 Jiang, Stanley 2:49.42 111:18.42
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 119 Haynes, Rekayi 2:49.70 91:17.29
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1210 Atir, Zakaria 2:51.99 71:21.95
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1111 Bruno, Kevin 2:54.06 61:21.52
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1212 Popa, Nicholas 2:54.08 51:21.44
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1213 Wilson, Daniel 2:54.47 41:19.81
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1214 Han, Wesley 2:56.28L 31:33.01
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1115 Niehaus, Bryson 2:58.95 21:21.48
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1216 Yamamoto, Michael 2:59.42 13:02.95
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1117 Briggs, Ethan 2:59.92  1:22.07
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1118 Martinez, Calum 3:03.28  1:21.64
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1219 Saricaoglu, Devin 3:03.86  3:21.87
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1120 Hatlelid, Lincoln 3:05.58  1:18.66
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1121 Beauregard, Landon 3:06.37  1:21.59
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1122 Cunio, Augustine 3:08.53  1:20.80
Swim Florida-FL 12--- Falconi, Juan DQ  1:19.86
T2 Aquatics-FL 12--- Richard, Atticus DQ  1:22.08

 
Event 23  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 101 Segovia, Lillian 30.55 2033.40
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  92 Farrier, Adeline 31.41 1730.80
Sarasota Sharks-FL 103 Griggs, Laila 32.51 1634.03
Racers Swim Club-FL  94 Logan, Adriana 32.69 1533.10
Sarasota Sharks-FL 105 Snitowsky, Leilana 33.84 1436.29
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 106 Ulmer, Isabella 34.15 1334.82
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2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH - 3/6/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results

(Event 23  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Swim Energy Aquatics-FL 107 Gomez, Diana 34.17 1234.60
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 108 Starr, Josephine 34.19 1134.90
Indian River Aquatics-FL 109 Tuttle, Isabella 34.31 934.40
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1010 O'Leary, Hayden 34.35 735.97
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1011 Gamino, Amanda 35.00 636.70
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1012 Mitchell, Emmalyne 35.24 537.20
Swim Florida-FL  9*13 Villaflor, Ryanna 35.30 3 . 5037.84
T2 Aquatics-FL 10*13 Nesselroad, Elle 35.30 3 . 5035.56
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  815 Fullone, Kaia 35.98 236.00
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL  916 Braun, Avery 36.05 139.30
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1017 Zimasova, Kamilla 36.21  36.94
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1018 Silas, Adriana 36.57  36.54
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1019 Tripp, Elora 36.59  36.79
Racers Swim Club-FL  920 Holgado, Alysana 36.64  37.37
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1021 Coddington, Mckenna 36.66  37.49
Berkeley Aquatics-FL  922 Repak, Jax 36.79  37.97
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1023 Hendra, Rochelle 36.87  36.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1024 Ottaviano, Ella 37.00  35.66
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  925 Dorsey, Riley 37.04  36.15
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1026 O'Connell, Hadley G 37.25  37.34
Sarasota Sharks-FL  927 Swartzman, Ava 37.67  38.10
Academy Aquatic Club-FL  828 Haynes, Ayesha 38.02  37.62
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1029 Piazza, Verity 38.50  40.53
Riptide Aquatics-FL  930 Durden, Lacey 38.53  38.72
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  931 Enmon, Annabel 40.60  37.70
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL  732 Ghent, Ryland 43.62  41.79

 
Event 24  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 101 Ferrera, Luca 29.09 2028.38
Sarasota Sharks-FL 102 Arseev, Dmitrii 30.19 1731.06
Sarasota Sharks-FL 103 Hughes, Blake 30.45 1631.59
Swim Melbourne-FL 104 van den Berg, Willem 31.27 1530.93
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 105 Zhang, Ethan 31.77 1432.31
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 106 Louzon, Nathan 32.18 1333.08
T2 Aquatics-FL 107 Lawson, John 32.58 1233.39
Sarasota Sharks-FL 108 Debruin, Lochlan 32.75 1134.44
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 109 Nordstrom, Carter 32.91 933.20
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1010 Kirov, Sebastian 33.09 732.55
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1011 Page, Jordan 33.97 634.88
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1012 Childress, Brendan 34.05 533.77
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL  813 Gamino, Luke 34.48 433.94
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1014 Schafer, Everett 34.58 335.93
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1015 Comfort, Joey 34.73 233.18
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1016 Masurka, Preston 34.91 137.32
Indian River Aquatics-FL  917 Sonne, Zac 35.03  36.26
Sarasota Sharks-FL  918 Cullen, Rory 35.28  35.24
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1019 Richards, Austin 35.38  34.82
Swim Florida-FL 1020 Reed, Matthew 35.61  35.18
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1021 Nock, Sebastian 35.73  36.32
Swim Florida-FL  922 Nesmith, Ryan 35.83  37.36
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1023 Hanoman, Karunesh 36.57  37.64
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2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH - 3/6/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results

(Event 24  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

T2 Aquatics-FL 1024 Casey, John 36.90  35.80
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1025 Torrelli, Luca 37.06  37.36
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1026 Cummings, Connor 37.71  39.08
Sarasota Sharks-FL  827 Galvin, Nico 37.78  38.79
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1028 Sora, Benjamin 38.01  37.18
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1029 Turenkov, Andrew 38.13  37.13
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1030 Drinkard, Wynton 38.83  36.62
Riptide Aquatics-FL  931 Lamb, Micah 38.88  36.39
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL  932 Mayo, James 39.97  38.83
Pipeline Swimming-FL  933 Limakov, David 41.05  40.86
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL  834 Lotito, Emry 42.64  38.89

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
T2 Aquatics-FL 141 Buchanan, Mila 25.51 2025.44
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 142 Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 26.22 1726.51
Swim Florida-FL 133 Correia, Elliana 26.84 1627.44
Sarasota Sharks-FL 144 Schemel, Iris 27.04 1527.53
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 145 Coles, Kaitlyn 27.11 1426.77
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 136 Niehaus, Caylee 27.54 1327.57
Swim Florida-FL 147 Figueroa, Isabella 27.58 1227.70
Sarasota Sharks-FL 148 Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth 27.63 1127.51

B - Final
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 139 Ross, Skyler 27.45 928.25
T2 Aquatics-FL 1410 Willhite, Micah 27.65 727.98
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1411 Vanhall, Zariah 27.74 628.16
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1412 Burton, Payton 27.80 528.00
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1313 Mitchell, Charlotte 27.85 428.16
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1414 Perez, Olivia 28.07 328.27
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1315 Whitebread, Lyla 28.09 228.22
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1316 Stefani, Natalie 28.24 127.98

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
T2 Aquatics-FL 141 Buchanan, Mila 25.44 q  25.72
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 142 Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 26.51 q  26.98
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 143 Coles, Kaitlyn 26.77 q  26.77
Swim Florida-FL 134 Correia, Elliana 27.44 q  26.79
Sarasota Sharks-FL 145 Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth 27.51 q  28.02
Sarasota Sharks-FL 146 Schemel, Iris 27.53L q  31.21
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 137 Niehaus, Caylee 27.57 q  28.02
Swim Florida-FL 148 Figueroa, Isabella 27.70 q  27.58

T2 Aquatics-FL 14*9 Willhite, Micah 27.98 q  27.69
Indian River Aquatics-FL 13*9 Stefani, Natalie 27.98 q  28.01
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1411 Burton, Payton 28.00 q  27.72
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 13*12 Mitchell, Charlotte 28.16 q  29.20
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 14*12 Vanhall, Zariah 28.16 q  28.46
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1314 Whitebread, Lyla 28.22 q  27.79
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1315 Ross, Skyler 28.25L q  31.08
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1416 Perez, Olivia 28.27 q  27.75
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 25  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team  

Unattached-FL 1317 Ballesteros, Amaya 28.38  27.87
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1318 Yakich, Brielle 28.41  29.32

T2 Aquatics-FL 1419 Bossert, Abigail 28.45  27.92
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1320 Wagner, Rylynn 28.63  28.40
Rocket Swimming-FL 1421 Reed, Kara 28.84  27.99
Swim Florida-FL 1422 Villaflor, Ashley 28.85  29.14
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1423 McCall, Makihya 29.30  28.50
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1324 Sellwood, Haylie 31.97  31.59

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 141 Walker, Noah 22.61 2023.21
Indian River Aquatics-FL 142 Wood, Guy 24.23 1724.66
Swim Florida-FL 143 Wunsch, Brennan 24.63 1624.82
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 144 Moses, Evan 24.64 1524.96
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 145 Johnson, Kevin 25.02 1425.06
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 146 Foster, Zachary 25.28 1325.56
Sarasota Sharks-FL 147 Presley, Charley 25.31 1225.56
Indian River Aquatics-FL 138 Cutsaimanis, Lucca 26.52 1125.81

B - Final
T2 Aquatics-FL 149 Cotterill, Barnaby 25.20 925.94
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1410 Johnson, Lucas 25.90 726.26
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1411 Sonne, Alec 26.11 626.43
Unattached-FL 1312 Davis, Alden 26.43 526.08
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1413 Bloemen, Lucas 26.61 426.86
Riptide Aquatics-FL 1414 Lamb, Isaiah 28.20 328.13

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 141 Walker, Noah 23.21 q  23.34
Indian River Aquatics-FL 142 Wood, Guy 24.66 q  25.01
Swim Florida-FL 143 Wunsch, Brennan 24.82 q  25.59
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 144 Moses, Evan 24.96 q  24.98
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 145 Johnson, Kevin 25.06 q  25.61
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 14*6 Foster, Zachary 25.56 q  25.71
Sarasota Sharks-FL 14*6 Presley, Charley 25.56 q  25.94
Indian River Aquatics-FL 138 Cutsaimanis, Lucca 25.81 q  25.97

T2 Aquatics-FL 149 Cotterill, Barnaby 25.94 q  25.61
Unattached-FL 1310 Davis, Alden 26.08L q  29.29
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1411 Johnson, Lucas 26.26 q  25.69
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1412 Sonne, Alec 26.43 q  25.90
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1413 Bloemen, Lucas 26.86 q  27.31
Riptide Aquatics-FL 1414 Lamb, Isaiah 28.13 q  31.34
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 14--- Childress, Nolan DQ  25.97

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 121 McCall, Braelyn 26.91 2026.86
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Results

A - Final ...   (Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 122 Fox, Gwendolyn 27.68 1727.93
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 123 Breadon, Olivia 28.45 1628.86
Sarasota Sharks-FL 114 Lynch, Emma 28.63 1528.71
T2 Aquatics-FL 125 Suenon-Nestar, Camille 28.70 1429.31
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 126 Smalley, Kylie 28.99 1329.80
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 127 Sienkiewicz, Liana 29.22 1229.26
Sarasota Sharks-FL 128 Rigney, Evelyn 29.75 1129.52

B - Final
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 129 Idippili, Hirusha 29.38 929.89
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1210 Principe, Kate 29.49 730.07
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1111 DiPasquale, Isabella 29.95 630.56
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1212 Kocher, Caroline 29.96 530.04
T2 Aquatics-FL 1213 Mackie, Sienna 29.99 430.33
Swim Melbourne-FL 1214 Sewlal, Kira 30.23 330.43
Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 1215 O'Neal, Kinsey 30.43 230.59
Swim Florida-FL 1216 Copeland, Brea 30.55 130.44

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 121 McCall, Braelyn 26.86 q  26.64
Sarasota Sharks-FL 122 Fox, Gwendolyn 27.93 q  28.81
Sarasota Sharks-FL 113 Lynch, Emma 28.71 q  29.62
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 124 Breadon, Olivia 28.86 q  30.11
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 125 Sica, Avery 28.98 q  29.76
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 126 Sienkiewicz, Liana 29.26 q  29.18
T2 Aquatics-FL 127 Suenon-Nestar, Camille 29.31 q  28.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 128 Rigney, Evelyn 29.52 q  29.89

West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 129 Smalley, Kylie 29.80 q  31.00
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1210 Idippili, Hirusha 29.89 q  29.76
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1211 Kocher, Caroline 30.04 q  30.67
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1212 Principe, Kate 30.07 q  30.16
T2 Aquatics-FL 1213 Mackie, Sienna 30.33 q  30.43
Swim Melbourne-FL 1214 Sewlal, Kira 30.43 q  30.29
Swim Florida-FL 1215 Copeland, Brea 30.44 q  30.97
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1116 DiPasquale, Isabella 30.56 q  29.90

Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 1217 O'Neal, Kinsey 30.59  30.99
T2 Aquatics-FL 1118 Minott, Sadie J30.59  30.46

Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1219 Hossler, Robin 30.67  31.00
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1220 Wang, Andrea 30.76  30.79
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1121 Smith, Camdyn 30.98  30.26
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1122 Chung, Addison 31.04  30.86
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1223 Longval, Chocorua 31.13  29.84
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1124 Alfajora, Claudea 31.14  30.51
Racers Swim Club-FL 1225 Denard, Zana 31.23  30.53
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1226 Marrero-Ruiz, Veronica 31.25  30.84
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1127 Galliano, Vanessa 31.53  31.62
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1228 Macaluso, Madelyn 31.69  30.83
Swim Florida-FL 1229 Lohser, Chloe 31.80  30.96
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1130 Valentin, Emma 31.85  30.52
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1131 Aragona, Nalani 32.22  31.86
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1232 Krummrich, Monica 32.76  30.91
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1233 Batten, Skylar 33.86  30.68
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1234 Ho, Valentina 34.22  33.91

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 121 Christel, Benett 25.91 2026.07
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 122 Bathurst, Cole 26.28 1726.67
Unattached-FL 113 Reimer, Houston 27.88 1627.91
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 124 Leung, Brylen 28.12 1528.16
Sarasota Sharks-FL 125 Kerrick, Grantham 28.49 1428.55
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 126 Morgan, Kevin 28.73 1329.30
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 127 Domanski, Fabian 28.74 1228.43
Swim Florida-FL 128 Stevens, Joseph 29.91 1128.83

B - Final
Swim Melbourne-FL 119 Bloomstine, Hunter 27.98 929.38
Riptide Aquatics-FL 1210 Durden, Luke 29.54 730.20
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1211 Polito, Luca 29.60 630.13
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1112 Markov, Filip 29.79 530.86
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1113 Mondragon, Grayson 29.82 430.48
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1214 Marsh, William 30.29 330.44
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1215 Maslak, Joshua 30.59 230.91
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1216 McSoley, Michael 31.19 131.08

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 121 Christel, Benett 26.07 q  27.52
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 122 Bathurst, Cole 26.67 q  27.83
Unattached-FL 113 Reimer, Houston 27.91 q  27.85
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 124 Leung, Brylen 28.16 q  28.12
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 125 Domanski, Fabian 28.43 q  29.22
Sarasota Sharks-FL 126 Kerrick, Grantham 28.55 q  29.11
Swim Florida-FL 127 Stevens, Joseph 28.83 q  28.60
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 128 Morgan, Kevin 29.30 q  30.78

Swim Melbourne-FL 119 Bloomstine, Hunter 29.38 q  28.17
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1210 Polito, Luca 30.13 q  30.31
Riptide Aquatics-FL 1211 Durden, Luke 30.20 q  31.65
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1212 Marsh, William 30.44 q  30.93
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1113 Mondragon, Grayson 30.48 q  30.71
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1114 Markov, Filip 30.86 q  30.41
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1215 Maslak, Joshua 30.91 q  31.90
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1216 McSoley, Michael 31.08 q  31.85

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1117 Hatlelid, Lincoln 31.26  31.46
Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 1218 Maslowski, Andrey 31.41  31.21

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1219 Scolardi, Leo 31.55  31.73
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1120 Bruno, Kevin 31.58  31.20
T2 Aquatics-FL 1221 Monroy, Dillon 31.81  33.12
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1222 Cardenas, Beckham 31.92  31.20
T2 Aquatics-FL 1123 Burke, Timothy 31.94  33.03
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 28  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1124 Kawaiaea, Keola 32.15  31.70
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1125 De Kleyn, Cody 32.40  31.22
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1226 Jiang, Stanley 32.43  31.85
Rocket Swimming-FL 1127 Lim, Will 32.44  31.73
Swim Melbourne-FL 1128 Diaz, Liam 32.57  31.02
Rocket Swimming-FL 1229 Stella, Henrique 32.76  30.52

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Malkowicz, Sophia 55.52 2057.88
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 142 Christel, Avery 57.83 1757.87
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 143 Wolfe, Ellia 59.20 1659.55
Sarasota Sharks-FL 134 Kagels, Brenna 59.28 151:00.99
Sarasota Sharks-FL 135 Lesniewska, Natalia 59.70 141:00.89
T2 Aquatics-FL 146 Buchanan, Mila 1:00.41 131:00.71
T2 Aquatics-FL 147 Bossert, Abigail 1:01.04 121:01.90
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 138 Adriani, Mila 1:02.09 111:01.36

B - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 149 Henry, Georgia 1:01.11 91:02.94
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1310 Schafer, Harper 1:01.23 71:02.14
Unattached-FL 1311 Ballesteros, Amaya 1:01.51 61:03.82
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1412 Jonsson, Elin 1:01.73 51:02.91
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1413 Schemel, Iris 1:01.90 41:02.20
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1414 Barry, Caroline 1:02.27 31:03.13
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1415 Kirby, Sarah 1:02.41 21:03.22
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1416 Wickstrom, Kaia 1:02.70 11:03.55

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 141 Christel, Avery 57.87 q  56.56
Sarasota Sharks-FL 142 Malkowicz, Sophia 57.88 q  56.35
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 143 Wolfe, Ellia 59.55 q  58.45
T2 Aquatics-FL 144 Buchanan, Mila 1:00.71 q  1:02.23
Sarasota Sharks-FL 135 Lesniewska, Natalia 1:00.89 q  1:00.89
Sarasota Sharks-FL 136 Kagels, Brenna 1:00.99 q  59.85
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 137 Adriani, Mila 1:01.36 q  1:03.56
T2 Aquatics-FL 148 Bossert, Abigail 1:01.90 q  1:02.26

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 139 Schafer, Harper 1:02.14 q  1:02.55
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Schemel, Iris 1:02.20 q  1:03.08
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1411 Jonsson, Elin 1:02.91 q  1:02.39
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1412 Henry, Georgia 1:02.94 q  1:01.87
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1413 Barry, Caroline 1:03.13 q  1:02.48
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1414 Kirby, Sarah 1:03.22 q  1:03.62
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1415 Wickstrom, Kaia 1:03.55 q  1:01.64
Unattached-FL 1316 Ballesteros, Amaya 1:03.82 q  1:00.50

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1317 Sango, Harper 1:04.10  1:02.87
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1418 Purcell, Elaina J1:04.10  1:05.13

Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1419 Vanhall, Zariah 1:04.14  1:03.74
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1420 Bennett, Elizabeth 1:04.70  1:03.05
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 29  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1321 Whitebread, Lyla 1:04.98  1:02.99
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1322 Verfaillie, Isabella 1:05.06  1:03.83
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1323 Dice, Lola 1:05.71  1:03.58
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1324 Abele, Ella 1:06.02  1:04.22
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1325 Jaquins, Alexis 1:06.64  1:05.20
T2 Aquatics-FL 1426 Willhite, Micah 1:09.59  1:07.49

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Presley, Charley 53.73 2054.62
Sarasota Sharks-FL 142 Gilliam, Jack 56.20 1756.48
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 133 Garnier-Chan, Kallen 56.28 1657.97
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 144 Macek, Camden 57.45 1558.11
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 145 Malaj, Adam 58.04 1458.45
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 146 Moses, Evan 58.19 1357.84
Sarasota Sharks-FL 137 Debruin, Porter 59.36 1258.72
Swim Florida-FL 14--- Wunsch, Brennan DQ  58.33

B - Final
Swim Melbourne-FL 149 Domboru, Gavin 57.83 959.02
T2 Aquatics-FL 1310 Lind, Ashton 59.05 759.66
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1411 Sagastume, Landon 59.45 659.39
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1312 Siutsou, Maxim 59.48 559.29
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1413 Martinez, Caden 59.57 41:00.14
T2 Aquatics-FL 1414 Eddy, Lukash 1:00.03 359.91
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1415 Mandakunis, Jude 1:01.79 21:02.10
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1416 Reed, Aidan 1:02.05 11:02.33

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Presley, Charley 54.62 q  54.05
Sarasota Sharks-FL 142 Gilliam, Jack 56.48 q  57.09
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 143 Moses, Evan 57.84 q  58.71
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 134 Garnier-Chan, Kallen 57.97 q  57.51
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 145 Macek, Camden 58.11 q  1:01.17
Swim Florida-FL 146 Wunsch, Brennan 58.33 q  58.40
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 147 Malaj, Adam 58.45 q  1:01.17
Sarasota Sharks-FL 138 Debruin, Porter 58.72 q  59.28

Swim Melbourne-FL 149 Domboru, Gavin 59.02 q  59.40
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1310 Siutsou, Maxim 59.29 q  59.71
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1411 Sagastume, Landon 59.39 q  1:00.04
T2 Aquatics-FL 1312 Lind, Ashton 59.66 q  1:00.62
T2 Aquatics-FL 1413 Eddy, Lukash 59.91 q  1:00.36
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1414 Martinez, Caden 1:00.14 q  59.83
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1315 Obletsov, Klimentiy 1:00.39 q  1:00.09
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1416 Mandakunis, Jude 1:02.10 q  1:00.13

Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1417 Reed, Aidan 1:02.33  1:00.26
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1418 Melendez, Xavi 1:02.49  1:01.93

West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1319 Barnaky, Caden 1:03.21  1:03.78
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1420 Tuttle, Isaiah 1:03.72  1:01.89
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 30  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Indian River Aquatics-FL 1321 Cutsaimanis, Nikko 1:03.81  1:03.19
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1322 Domeier, Cole 1:05.45  1:04.30
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1323 Cunio, Brodrick 1:06.47  1:05.21

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Fox, Gwendolyn 1:02.57 201:03.10
T2 Aquatics-FL 122 Suenon-Nestar, Camille 1:02.95 171:03.36
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 123 Distler, Tessa 1:03.89 161:04.05
Sarasota Sharks-FL 124 Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 1:04.06 151:04.27
Sarasota Sharks-FL 125 Snitowsky, Zella 1:04.65 141:05.22
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 126 Parajon, Angelina 1:05.62 131:03.40
T2 Aquatics-FL 117 Minott, Sadie 1:06.43 121:06.38
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 128 Kugley, Brynley 1:07.36 111:06.59

B - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 129 Gangl, Caroline 1:05.98 91:07.56
Racers Swim Club-FL 1210 Anderson, Charlee 1:06.25 71:07.24
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1211 Young, Avery 1:06.95 61:07.45
T2 Aquatics-FL 1212 Mackie, Sienna 1:07.14 51:07.46
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1213 Bates, Ellen 1:07.55 41:06.92
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1214 Smith, Shelby 1:07.91 31:08.21
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1215 Burton, Ashlyn 1:08.13 21:08.51
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1116 Swartzman, Brianna 1:08.58 11:08.35

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Fox, Gwendolyn 1:03.10 q  1:01.87
T2 Aquatics-FL 122 Suenon-Nestar, Camille 1:03.36 q  1:03.90
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 123 Parajon, Angelina 1:03.40 q  1:02.77
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 124 Distler, Tessa 1:04.05 q  1:05.01
Sarasota Sharks-FL 125 Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 1:04.27 q  1:05.13
Sarasota Sharks-FL 126 Snitowsky, Zella 1:05.22 q  1:05.63
T2 Aquatics-FL 117 Minott, Sadie 1:06.38 q  1:05.63
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 128 Kugley, Brynley 1:06.59 q  1:06.48

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 129 Sica, Avery 1:06.85 q  1:08.14
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1210 Bates, Ellen 1:06.92 q  1:06.73
Racers Swim Club-FL 1211 Anderson, Charlee 1:07.24 q  1:06.17
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1212 Young, Avery 1:07.45 q  1:08.80
T2 Aquatics-FL 1213 Mackie, Sienna 1:07.46 q  1:09.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1214 Gangl, Caroline 1:07.56 q  1:09.76
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1215 Smith, Shelby 1:08.21 q  1:10.08
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1116 Swartzman, Brianna 1:08.35 q  1:10.68

Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1217 Burton, Ashlyn 1:08.51  1:08.31
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1218 Novak, Gabriella 1:08.56  1:09.17

Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1119 Hissa, Avery 1:09.29  1:10.22
Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 1220 O'Neal, Kinsey 1:09.41  1:09.28
Racers Swim Club-FL 1221 McClelland, Anabelle 1:09.64  1:08.13
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1222 Kagels, Ainslee 1:10.13  1:09.97
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1223 Liu, Christina 1:10.32  1:10.61



Florida Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:22 PM  3/10/2025  Page 23

2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH - 3/6/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1224 Alvarez, Juliana 1:10.34  1:10.72
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1225 Marrero-Ruiz, Veronica 1:10.59  1:10.23
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1226 Kocher, Caroline 1:10.98  1:09.66
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1127 Alfajora, Claudea 1:11.07  1:09.86
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1128 Sallee, Sloane 1:11.82  1:10.46
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1129 Murse, Henley 1:11.99  1:10.16

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 121 Thabane, Neo 1:05.59 201:05.71
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 122 Winters, Ayden 1:08.28 171:09.99
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 123 Maus, Jude 1:08.76 161:09.19
Swim Melbourne-FL 114 Fuller, Aaron 1:09.23 151:10.19
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 115 Mondragon, Grayson 1:09.54 141:10.34
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 126 Appelwick, Griffen 1:10.23 131:10.97
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 127 McCluskey, Nolan 1:10.86 121:11.17
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 128 Cardone, Cayden 1:12.89 111:11.82

B - Final
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 119 Kovalev, Andrew 1:08.54 91:13.07
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1210 Youssef, Gabriel 1:09.51 71:11.83
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1211 Wilson, Daniel 1:09.98 61:14.56
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1112 Kawaiaea, Keola 1:10.93 51:12.15
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1113 McGuire, Patrick 1:12.17 41:12.50
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1214 McSoley, Michael 1:16.76 31:14.35

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 121 Thabane, Neo 1:05.71 q  1:06.09
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 122 Maus, Jude 1:09.19 q  1:10.75
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 123 Winters, Ayden 1:09.99 q  1:10.42
Swim Melbourne-FL 114 Fuller, Aaron 1:10.19 q  1:10.37
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 115 Mondragon, Grayson 1:10.34 q  1:10.76
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 126 Appelwick, Griffen 1:10.97 q  1:09.29
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 127 McCluskey, Nolan 1:11.17 q  1:11.35
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 128 Cardone, Cayden 1:11.82 q  1:10.27

Sarasota Sharks-FL 129 Youssef, Gabriel 1:11.83 q  1:09.75
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1110 Kawaiaea, Keola 1:12.15 q  1:11.94
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1111 McGuire, Patrick 1:12.50 q  1:11.18
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1112 Kovalev, Andrew 1:13.07 q  1:09.31
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1213 McSoley, Michael 1:14.35 q  1:11.36
Blue Marlins Aquatic Club-FL 1114 Astor, Rodrigo 1:14.50 q  1:11.72
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1215 Wilson, Daniel 1:14.56 q  1:10.86

 
Event 33  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

T2 Aquatics-FL 101 Lind, Brecklyn 1:12.04 201:14.50
Sarasota Sharks-FL  92 Lynch, Charley 1:14.18 171:14.89
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 103 Segovia, Lillian 1:14.96 161:15.12
Sarasota Sharks-FL 104 Kruse, Kennedy 1:17.44 151:23.89
Sarasota Sharks-FL 105 Galvin, Jocelyn 1:18.45 141:21.43
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Results

(Event 33  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 106 Hungler, Cora 1:19.39L 131:35.05
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL  97 Botello, Gabriella 1:19.56 121:22.55
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 108 Thomas, Mia 1:20.32 111:20.07
Sarasota Sharks-FL 109 Gabbard, Jordan 1:20.56 91:23.46
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  810 Fullone, Kaia 1:20.98 71:20.44
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1011 Snitowsky, Leilana 1:22.04 61:20.30
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1012 Lafleur, Hadley 1:22.13 51:23.12
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  913 Dorsey, Riley 1:22.44 41:19.05
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  914 Enmon, Annabel 1:22.58 31:21.32
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL  915 Maus, Journey 1:23.09 21:23.42
Berkeley Aquatics-FL  916 Repak, Jax 1:23.16 11:20.77
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1017 O'Leary, Hayden 1:23.48  1:22.06
Swim Florida-FL 1018 Delfin, Marla 1:23.90  1:22.39
Rocket Swimming-FL 1019 Paff, Charlotte 1:24.79  1:23.26
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL  920 Beznosiuk, Anastasiia 1:25.03  1:24.02
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL  921 Braun, Avery 1:26.06  1:22.20
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL  922 Morse, Khloe 1:28.07  1:31.58
Sarasota Sharks-FL  923 Swartzman, Ava 1:28.92  1:27.58
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 10--- Robinson, Ellie DQ  1:30.34
Racers Swim Club-FL 10--- Alvarez, Madeline DQ  1:16.77

 
Event 34  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 101 Malkowicz, Skyler 1:06.38 201:06.50
T2 Aquatics-FL 102 Lawson, John 1:12.08 171:11.52
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 103 Dancigers, Leo 1:12.11 161:11.10
Sarasota Sharks-FL 104 Citak, Attila 1:13.11 151:16.40
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 105 Louzon, Nathan 1:14.75 141:16.01
Sarasota Sharks-FL 106 Khotsin, David 1:15.82 131:18.14
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 107 Spierto, Grayson 1:17.67 121:18.01
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 108 Alford, Chase 1:18.22 111:16.07
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 109 Drinkard, Wynton 1:18.27 91:17.52
Swim Florida-FL  910 McGuire, Finn 1:21.25 71:17.31
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1011 Sora, Benjamin 1:22.37 61:19.35
Pipeline Swimming-FL  912 Limakov, David 1:22.58 51:20.08
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1013 Richards, Austin 1:23.67 41:22.75
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL  814 Lotito, Emry 1:24.09 31:21.94
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1015 Hanoman, Karunesh 1:24.33 21:25.29
Swim Florida-FL  916 Nesmith, Ryan 1:24.35 11:23.39
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1017 Torrelli, Luca 1:25.35L  1:36.87
Sarasota Sharks-FL  818 Galvin, Nico 1:26.81  1:22.94
Riptide Aquatics-FL  919 Lamb, Micah 1:41.56  1:39.42

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Hardy, Sydney 4:19.15 204:25.21
T2 Aquatics-FL 142 Burke, Abigail 4:25.13 174:25.42
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 133 Dipasquale, Ava 4:27.07 164:35.86
Sarasota Sharks-FL 144 Malkowicz, Sophia 4:30.89 154:25.52
Sarasota Sharks-FL 135 Kagels, Brenna 4:31.56 144:42.17
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 146 Hall, Grace 4:37.35 134:44.29
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A - Final ...   (Event 35  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 147 Peters, Brooklyn 4:38.47 124:36.98
T2 Aquatics-FL 148 Pieniadz, Julia 4:42.55 114:42.61

B - Final
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 149 McKendree, Emma 4:37.91 94:45.49
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1410 Seluk, Karter 4:38.65 74:44.99
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1411 Abrams, Leah 4:40.60 64:45.76
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1412 Corn, Timerie 4:44.36 54:48.67
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1413 Perez, Olivia 4:46.59 44:50.19
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1314 Polk, McKinnley 4:47.25 34:46.31
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1415 Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth 4:47.84 24:46.92
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1416 Hershberger, Mae 4:48.11 14:46.96

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Hardy, Sydney 4:25.21 q  4:20.04
T2 Aquatics-FL 142 Burke, Abigail 4:25.42 q  4:35.27
Sarasota Sharks-FL 143 Malkowicz, Sophia 4:25.52 q  4:28.82
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 134 Dipasquale, Ava 4:35.86 q  4:32.95
Sarasota Sharks-FL 145 Peters, Brooklyn 4:36.98 q  4:39.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 136 Kagels, Brenna 4:42.17 q  4:37.15
T2 Aquatics-FL 147 Pieniadz, Julia 4:42.61 q  4:49.44
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 148 Hall, Grace 4:44.29 q  4:39.36

Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 149 Seluk, Karter 4:44.99 q  4:41.70
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1410 McKendree, Emma 4:45.49 q  4:39.84
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1411 Abrams, Leah 4:45.76 q  4:45.46
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1312 Polk, McKinnley 4:46.31 q  4:50.27
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1413 Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth 4:46.92 q  4:55.16
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1414 Hershberger, Mae 4:46.96 q  4:56.02
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1415 Corn, Timerie 4:48.67 q  4:50.54
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1416 Perez, Olivia 4:50.19 q  4:54.34

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1417 Buchmueller, Beatrice 4:50.52  4:49.89
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1418 Henry, Georgia 4:50.99  4:49.53

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1419 Duty, Alexandra 4:51.32  4:55.12
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1420 Hershberger, Dru 4:53.12  4:56.26
Swim Florida-FL 1421 Figueroa, Isabella 4:54.27  4:45.93
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1322 Smith, Lorali 4:55.27  4:53.55
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1423 Grady, Annabelle 4:58.77  4:58.34
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1424 Rolton, Francesca 5:01.24  4:57.26

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 131 Hansen, Sawyer 4:17.54 204:23.44
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 142 Beznosiuk, Daniil 4:19.70 174:25.39
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 143 Novak, Eugene 4:21.60 164:25.20
Sarasota Sharks-FL 134 Maslianyi, Ivan 4:25.10 154:28.95
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 145 Roberts, Jacob 4:25.29 144:26.61
Sarasota Sharks-FL 136 Siutsou, Maxim 4:25.37 134:28.23
Sarasota Sharks-FL 147 Butler, Lance 4:26.20 124:28.97
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 148 Ruiz, Jonathan 4:29.54 114:28.76
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B - Final ...   (Event 36  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

B - Final
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 139 Feehan, Shane 4:30.06 94:44.30
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1410 Kovalev, Alexander 4:30.28 74:34.03
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1411 Melendez, Xavi 4:37.27 64:40.77
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1412 Maciel, John 4:37.91 54:40.55
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1413 Sonne, Alec 4:38.08 44:39.74
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1314 Seng, Lucas 4:40.07 34:39.98
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1315 Messal, Cooper 4:40.08 24:38.52
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1316 Griffin, Treyson 4:43.96 14:45.08

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 131 Hansen, Sawyer 4:23.44 q  4:17.95
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 142 Novak, Eugene 4:25.20 q  4:28.73
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 143 Beznosiuk, Daniil 4:25.39 q  4:26.94
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 144 Roberts, Jacob 4:26.61 q  4:39.34
Sarasota Sharks-FL 135 Siutsou, Maxim 4:28.23 q  4:41.28
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 146 Ruiz, Jonathan 4:28.76 q  4:28.56
Sarasota Sharks-FL 137 Maslianyi, Ivan 4:28.95 q  4:37.40
Sarasota Sharks-FL 148 Butler, Lance 4:28.97 q  4:31.16

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 149 Kovalev, Alexander 4:34.03 q  4:34.88
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1310 Messal, Cooper 4:38.52 q  4:40.58
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1411 Sonne, Alec 4:39.74 q  4:40.87
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1312 Seng, Lucas 4:39.98 q  4:46.22
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1413 Maciel, John 4:40.55 q  4:41.67
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1414 Melendez, Xavi 4:40.77 q  4:48.48
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1315 Feehan, Shane 4:44.30 q  4:43.27
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1316 Griffin, Treyson 4:45.08 q  4:48.74

Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1417 Dourney, Matthew 4:53.06  4:48.99
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1318 Claro, Evelio 5:03.62  4:49.97

Sarasota Sharks-FL 14--- Youssef, Luka DQ  4:38.65
 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Hughes, Vivian 1:00.88 201:02.26
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 122 McCall, Braelyn 1:03.55 171:05.38
Sarasota Sharks-FL 123 Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 1:04.93 161:05.60
Sarasota Sharks-FL 124 Hensel, Isabella 1:05.37 151:05.40
Sarasota Sharks-FL 125 Snitowsky, Zella 1:07.44 141:07.84
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 126 Parajon, Angelina 1:07.76 131:06.80
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 127 Mizeski, Lauren 1:08.11 121:07.57
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 128 Breadon, Olivia 1:08.79 111:07.63

B - Final
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 129 Young, Avery 1:07.47 91:08.14
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1210 Corn, Noveah 1:07.84 71:09.70
Racers Swim Club-FL 1211 Anderson, Charlee 1:08.51 61:09.38
T2 Aquatics-FL 1212 Cotterill, Purdey 1:09.01 51:09.42
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1213 Kocher, Caroline 1:10.16 41:08.56
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1214 Turnipseed, MaKenzie 1:10.42 31:10.35
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B - Final ...   (Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1215 Kugley, Brynley 1:11.10 21:08.97
 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Hughes, Vivian 1:02.26 q  1:00.87
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 122 McCall, Braelyn 1:05.38 q  1:05.36
Sarasota Sharks-FL 123 Hensel, Isabella 1:05.40 q  1:10.40
Sarasota Sharks-FL 124 Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 1:05.60 q  1:05.52
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 125 Parajon, Angelina 1:06.80 q  1:07.38
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 126 Mizeski, Lauren 1:07.57 q  1:09.44
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 127 Breadon, Olivia 1:07.63 q  1:10.61
Sarasota Sharks-FL 128 Snitowsky, Zella 1:07.84 q  1:08.54

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 129 Sica, Avery 1:08.10 q  1:09.92
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1210 Young, Avery 1:08.14 q  1:10.68
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1211 Kocher, Caroline 1:08.56 q  1:09.32
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1212 Kugley, Brynley 1:08.97 q  1:07.79
Racers Swim Club-FL 1213 Anderson, Charlee 1:09.38 q  1:10.63
T2 Aquatics-FL 1214 Cotterill, Purdey 1:09.42 q  1:10.90
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1215 Corn, Noveah 1:09.70 q  1:10.41
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1216 Turnipseed, MaKenzie 1:10.35 q  1:09.81

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1117 Valentin, Emma 1:10.42  1:09.57
Racers Swim Club-FL 1218 Denard, Zana 1:10.55  1:10.07

Unattached-FL 11*19 Fischer, Bella 1:10.60  1:11.17
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 12*19 Mata, Fabiana 1:10.60  1:10.85
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1121 Chung, Addison 1:10.84  1:10.84
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1122 DiPasquale, Isabella 1:10.89  1:10.47
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1223 Liu, Christina 1:11.01  1:10.84
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1224 Young, Abigail 1:11.12  1:09.78
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1225 Wang, Andrea 1:11.43  1:12.77
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1226 Jaye, Parker 1:14.06  1:13.45
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1227 Macaluso, Madelyn 1:14.12  1:14.24
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1228 Claro, Isabella 1:14.45  1:10.14
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1129 Brice, Mckenna 1:14.69  1:13.53
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 1130 Debolt, Avery 1:15.14  1:13.33
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1231 Batten, Skylar 1:15.39  1:13.56
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1132 Bussom, Aubrey 1:15.46  1:16.93
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 11--- Healey, Marissa DQ  1:15.74
YMCA of Southwest Florida Hurr-FL 12--- Sanderson, Erynn DQ  1:10.63

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 121 Christel, Benett 58.94 2059.51
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 122 Bathurst, Cole 1:00.12 171:01.44
Sarasota Sharks-FL 123 Nichi, Justin 1:04.09 161:05.95
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 124 Domanski, Fabian 1:04.46 151:04.81
Swim Melbourne-FL 115 Bloomstine, Hunter 1:04.73 141:06.71
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 126 Shoemaker, Bradshaw 1:05.60 131:04.93
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 127 Leung, Brylen 1:07.06 121:06.34
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 128 Hansen, Sutton 1:07.27 111:06.61
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B - Final ...   (Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

B - Final
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 129 Hooper, James 1:07.07 91:08.30
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1210 Beer, Blake 1:07.28 71:08.00
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1111 Markov, Filip 1:07.54 61:12.51
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1112 Kieffer, Connor 1:08.10 51:09.02
Unattached-FL 1113 Reimer, Houston 1:08.46 41:08.06
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1114 Bruno, Kevin 1:10.81 31:13.11
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1215 Maslak, Joshua 1:10.91 21:11.28
Swim Florida-FL 1216 Valera, Martin 1:11.30 11:13.65

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 121 Christel, Benett 59.51 q  59.42
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 122 Bathurst, Cole 1:01.44 q  1:03.90
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 123 Domanski, Fabian 1:04.81 q  1:09.05
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 124 Shoemaker, Bradshaw 1:04.93 q  1:04.57
Sarasota Sharks-FL 125 Nichi, Justin 1:05.95 q  1:06.32
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 126 Leung, Brylen 1:06.34 q  1:08.83
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 127 Hansen, Sutton 1:06.61 q  1:05.50
Swim Melbourne-FL 118 Bloomstine, Hunter 1:06.71 q  1:06.40

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 129 Beer, Blake 1:08.00 q  1:09.47
Unattached-FL 1110 Reimer, Houston 1:08.06 q  1:07.10
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 1211 Hooper, James 1:08.30 q  1:07.79
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1112 Kieffer, Connor 1:09.02 q  1:10.60
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1213 Maslak, Joshua 1:11.28 q  1:10.85
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1114 Markov, Filip 1:12.51 q  1:10.43
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1115 Bruno, Kevin 1:13.11 q  1:09.81
Swim Florida-FL 1216 Valera, Martin 1:13.65 q  1:11.04

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1217 McCluskey, Nolan 1:14.09  1:18.44
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1218 Maus, Jude 1:14.82  1:15.94

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1219 Popa, Nicholas 1:15.33  1:21.41
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1120 Skarlis, Gavin 1:15.51  1:16.25
T2 Aquatics-FL 1221 Richard, Atticus 1:15.89  1:17.82
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1122 Beauregard, Landon 1:18.88  1:11.59
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1123 Cunio, Augustine 1:19.34  1:16.38
Swim Melbourne-FL 1124 Diaz, Liam 1:19.88  1:18.63

 
Event 39  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  91 Farrier, Adeline 1:12.80 201:14.00
Swim Melbourne-FL 102 Harvey, Lydia 1:13.73 171:17.89
Sarasota Sharks-FL 103 Griggs, Laila 1:14.01 161:17.59
Racers Swim Club-FL 104 Alvarez, Madeline 1:14.06 151:20.82
T2 Aquatics-FL 105 Lind, Brecklyn 1:15.92 141:14.38
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 106 Arreola, Carolina 1:16.45 131:16.86
Swim Energy Aquatics-FL 107 Gomez, Diana 1:17.09 121:16.99
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL  98 Botello, Gabriella 1:17.62 111:21.99
Sarasota Sharks-FL 109 Ottaviano, Ella 1:18.02 91:18.87
T2 Aquatics-FL 1010 Nesselroad, Elle 1:18.59 71:21.29
Sarasota Sharks-FL  911 Lynch, Charley 1:19.09 61:19.54
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(Event 39  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1012 Smith, Emmery 1:19.26 51:22.87
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1013 Starr, Josephine 1:19.53 41:22.15
T2 Aquatics-FL 1014 Schoback, Mia 1:19.69 31:21.15
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1015 Gamino, Amanda 1:19.74 21:22.01
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1016 Snitowsky, Leilana 1:21.01 11:23.80
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1017 Zimasova, Kamilla 1:21.03  1:23.40
Swim Florida-FL 1018 Wunsch, Bre 1:21.54  1:24.52
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1019 Coddington, Mckenna 1:21.81  1:21.61
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1020 Tuttle, Isabella 1:21.83  1:23.48
Swim Florida-FL  921 Villaflor, Ryanna 1:22.00  1:23.85
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  822 Fullone, Kaia 1:22.29  1:20.98
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1023 Tiba, Alexis 1:22.31  1:26.19
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL  924 Beznosiuk, Anastasiia 1:22.43  1:20.83
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1025 Kruse, Kennedy 1:22.50  1:24.68
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1026 Hungler, Cora 1:23.11  1:23.15
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1027 Galvin, Jocelyn 1:23.59  1:23.88
Rocket Swimming-FL 1028 Paff, Charlotte 1:24.88  1:24.94
Academy Aquatic Club-FL  829 Haynes, Ayesha 1:25.39  1:24.36
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1030 Grant, Dylan 1:25.44  1:24.19
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL  931 Maus, Journey 1:26.26  1:24.21
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1032 O'Connell, Hadley G 1:27.05  1:24.85
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  933 Enmon, Annabel 1:27.71  1:22.16
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1034 Tripp, Elora 1:29.19  1:16.85
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1035 Mitchell, Emmalyne 1:30.85  1:28.24
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1036 Dejesus, Elena 1:33.68  1:40.27
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 10--- Ulmer, Isabella DQ  1:17.88

 
Event 40  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 101 Zhang, Ethan 1:08.64 201:11.04
Sarasota Sharks-FL 102 Hughes, Blake 1:08.96 171:10.53
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  93 Wolfe, Isen 1:09.15 161:10.18
Sarasota Sharks-FL 104 Malkowicz, Skyler 1:09.79 151:09.50
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 105 Sanchez, Connor 1:10.47 141:10.52
Sarasota Sharks-FL 106 Arseev, Dmitrii 1:11.19 131:10.71
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 107 Louzon, Nathan 1:13.34 121:23.92
Sarasota Sharks-FL 108 Debruin, Lochlan 1:14.99 111:17.43
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 109 Page, Jordan 1:15.31 91:19.05
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1010 Kirov, Sebastian 1:15.45 71:13.72
Swim Melbourne-FL 1011 van den Berg, Willem 1:15.78 61:16.03
T2 Aquatics-FL 1012 Casey, John 1:16.56 51:20.28
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1013 Czarny, Jacob 1:16.82 41:16.92
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1014 Masurka, Preston 1:17.08 31:21.41
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1015 Comfort, Joey 1:17.39 21:21.93
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1016 Khotsin, David 1:17.68 11:17.77
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1017 Nordstrom, Carter 1:17.78  1:18.76
Sarasota Sharks-FL  918 Cullen, Rory 1:18.98  1:19.58
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1019 Tsimashenka, Iyerafei 1:19.24  1:23.11
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL  820 Gamino, Luke 1:19.44  1:19.33
T2 Aquatics-FL 1021 Richard, Paxton 1:19.57  1:21.65
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL  922 Brice, Jasen 1:20.04  1:20.62
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1023 Childress, Brendan 1:20.70  1:23.22
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(Event 40  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Swim Florida-FL 1024 Reed, Matthew 1:20.85  1:20.05
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1025 Schafer, Everett 1:20.89  1:21.66
T2 Aquatics-FL 1026 Gabriel, Max 1:20.94  1:20.05
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1027 Sora, Benjamin 1:21.43  1:25.15
Swim Florida-FL 1028 De Leon, John Stephen 1:21.86  1:24.49
Indian River Aquatics-FL  929 Sonne, Zac 1:21.89  1:22.87
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1030 Richards, Austin 1:22.24  1:21.64
Swim Florida-FL 1031 DeVisme, Landon 1:24.62  1:21.93
Swim Florida-FL  932 Nesmith, Ryan 1:26.56  1:24.52
Swim Florida-FL  933 McGuire, Finn 1:26.64  1:22.24
Swim Energy Aquatics-FL 1034 Pedraza Fleites, Alejandro 1:27.30  1:28.21
Riptide Aquatics-FL  935 Lamb, Micah 1:34.81  1:29.44
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 10--- Ferrera, Luca DQ  1:04.94

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 7:37.64 407:38.21
1) Hardy, Sydney 14 2) Lesniewska, Natalia 13 3) Dumblewski, Lola 14 4) Malkowicz, Sophia 14

    A2 Swim Florida-FL 7:55.68 347:58.48
1) Correia, Elliana 13 2) Figueroa, Isabella 14 3) Valera, Leonor 14 4) Hill, Makayla 13

    A3 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 7:58.05 328:00.90
1) Dipasquale, Ava 13 2) Muneio, Makayla 14 3) Corn, Timerie 14 4) Niehaus, Caylee 13

    B4 Sarasota Sharks-FL 8:03.54 307:56.47
1) Peters, Brooklyn 14 2) Kagels, Brenna 13 3) Duty, Alexandra 14 4) Hershberger, Mae 14

    A5 T2 Aquatics-FL 8:06.46 288:02.97
1) Buchanan, Mila 14 2) Bossert, Abigail 14 3) Pieniadz, Julia 14 4) Burke, Abigail 14

    A6 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 8:10.83 268:05.87
1) Kirby, Sarah 14 2) Seluk, Karter 14 3) Bennett, Elizabeth 14 4) Sanderson, Isabella 14

    A7 Florida Elite Swimming-FL 8:17.92 248:28.28
1) Burton, Payton 14 2) Adriani, Mila 13 3) McArdle, Hailey 14 4) Farooq, Anya 13

    B8 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 8:20.19 228:25.94
1) Abrams, Leah 14 2) Portale, Payton 13 3) Grady, Annabelle 14 4) Navarro-Lenza, Sophia 14

    A9 Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 8:24.00 188:43.75
1) Coles, Kaitlyn 14 2) Osborne, Peyton 13 3) Whitebread, Lyla 13 4) Armour, Chloe 14

    B10 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 8:25.65 148:33.67
1) Rutherford, Mackenna 13 2) Bushko, Anna 13 3) Ruiz, Elliana 13 4) Jaquins, Alexis 13

    A11 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 8:26.28 128:36.31
1) Udagawa, Ryann 13 2) Deister, Kimberly 13 3) Skiendziel, Katherine 13 4) Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 14

    B12 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 8:27.66 108:35.46
1) Wickstrom, Kaia 14 2) Hussein Cuellar, Zaynah 14 3) Smith, Lorali 13 4) Spinale, Sophie 13

    A13 Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 8:30.36 88:35.47
1) Scuderi, Juliette 13 2) Mitchell, Charlotte 13 3) Poma, Kymberlie 13 4) McCall, Makihya 14

    B14 Swim Florida-FL 8:43.47 68:50.23
1) Villaflor, Ashley 14 2) Bulawan, Alexis 14 3) Delfin, Maxine 13 4) Nemes, Patricia 13

    A--- Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL DQ  7:48.89
1) Ross, Skyler 13 2) Bess, Ansley 13 3) Sango, Harper 13 4) Wolfe, Ellia 14

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 7:16.76 407:17.16
1) Hansen, Sawyer 13 2) Novak, Eugene 14 3) Kovalev, Alexander 14 4) Ho, Leonardo 14

    A2 Sarasota Sharks-FL 7:31.69 347:27.27
1) Presley, Charley 14 2) Butler, Lance 14 3) Youssef, Luka 14 4) Gilliam, Jack 14
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(Event 42  Boys 13-14 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A3 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 7:33.39 328:01.93
1) McCann, Andrew 13 2) Seguin, Ethan 14 3) Kawaiaea, Kaleo 14 4) Walker, Noah 14

    A4 Indian River Aquatics-FL 7:34.39 307:35.52
1) Wood, Guy 14 2) Sonne, Alec 14 3) Richards, Chace 14 4) Martinez, Caden 14

    A5 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 7:38.67 287:43.58
1) Malaj, Adam 14 2) Macek, Camden 14 3) Messal, Cooper 13 4) Seng, Lucas 13

    B6 Sarasota Sharks-FL 7:41.11 267:47.00
1) Debruin, Porter 13 2) Chamberlin, Jace 14 3) Maslianyi, Ivan 13 4) Siutsou, Maxim 13

    A7 T2 Aquatics-FL 7:52.52 247:58.03
1) Cotterill, Barnaby 14 2) Acquaro, Nicholas 14 3) Eddy, Lukash 14 4) Lind, Ashton 13

    B8 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 7:53.19 228:07.60
1) Dean, Cullen 13 2) Maciel, John 14 3) Finster, Joseph 14 4) Hehenberger, Finn 13

    A9 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 7:58.79 188:06.44
1) Garnier-Chan, Kallen 13 2) Ruiz, Jonathan 14 3) Davis, Bowen 13 4) Mayo, Daniel 13

    B10 Indian River Aquatics-FL 8:03.57 148:22.07
1) Tuttle, Isaiah 14 2) Sagastume, Landon 14 3) Cutsaimanis, Nikko 13 4) Solomon, Bently 13

    A11 Blue Wave Swimming-FL 8:07.24 127:56.82
1) Melendez, Xavi 14 2) Mukiri, Ansh 13 3) Karapakula, Prabhav Naidu 14 4) Foster, Zachary 14

    B12 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 8:19.22 108:28.50
1) Marsh, Bryce 13 2) Griffin, Treyson 13 3) Fluck, Shane 14 4) Churyn, Daniel 14

 
Event 43  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 2:19.48 402:22.00
1) Lynch, Charley 9 2) Ottaviano, Ella 10 3) O'Leary, Hayden 10 4) Griggs, Laila 10

    A2 Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 2:21.19 342:21.21
1) Dorsey, Riley 9 2) Starr, Josephine 10 3) Farrier, Adeline 9 4) Enmon, Annabel 9

    A3 Racers Swim Club-FL 2:24.24 322:28.25
1) Alvarez, Madeline 10 2) Holgado, Alysana 9 3) Logan, Adriana 9 4) White, Mae 9

    A4 Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 2:24.62 302:27.55
1) Grant, Dylan 10 2) Gamino, Amanda 10 3) Mitchell, Emmalyne 10 4) Immordino, Madison 10

    A5 T2 Aquatics-FL 2:24.78 282:29.49
1) Schoback, Mia 10 2) Lind, Brecklyn 10 3) Nesselroad, Elle 10 4) Klein, Riley 9

    A6 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 2:26.08 262:26.89
1) Botello, Gabriella 9 2) Maus, Journey 9 3) Thomas, Mia 10 4) Lafleur, Hadley 10

    B7 Sarasota Sharks-FL 2:28.81 242:31.00
1) Snitowsky, Leilana 10 2) Kruse, Kennedy 10 3) Zimasova, Kamilla 10 4) Galvin, Jocelyn 10

    A8 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 2:31.92 222:40.34
1) Hungler, Cora 10 2) Smith, Emmery 10 3) McCann, Elizabeth 8 4) Stille, Sarah 9

    A9 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 2:32.45 182:48.37
1) Smalley, Kaitlyn 10 2) Tiba, Alexis 10 3) Griffis, Rose 9 4) Alcala, Evangeline 10

    A10 Swim Florida-FL 2:32.85 142:32.75
1) Delfin, Marla 10 2) Villaflor, Ryanna 9 3) Lohser, Charlotte 8 4) Wunsch, Bre 10

    A11 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 2:32.95 122:38.08
1) Hunt, Dericka 10 2) Lopez, Lilly 9 3) Fullone, Kaia 8 4) Hunt, Porscha 10

    A12 Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 2:34.07 102:37.14
1) Morse, Khloe 9 2) Ulmer, Ariana 8 3) Ulmer, Isabella 10 4) Arreola, Carolina 10

    A13 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 2:46.92 82:42.91
1) Robinson, Ellie 10 2) Algeo, Avni 9 3) Ghent, Ryland 7 4) Cooper, Ellie 10

    A--- Florida Elite Swimming-FL DQ  2:40.21
1) Piazza, Verity 10 2) Moore, Leila 10 3) Tripp, Elora 10 4) Ramos, Alexandra 10
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Event 44  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 2:06.59 402:09.00
1) Malkowicz, Skyler 10 2) Hughes, Blake 10 3) Debruin, Lochlan 10 4) Citak, Attila 10

    A2 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 2:09.81 342:10.77
1) Drinkard, Wynton 10 2) Sanchez, Connor 10 3) Ferrera, Luca 10 4) Wolfe, Isen 9

    A3 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 2:13.18 322:09.98
1) Dancigers, Leo 10 2) Kirov, Sebastian 10 3) Page, Jordan 10 4) Zhang, Ethan 10

    B4 Sarasota Sharks-FL 2:19.07 302:20.00
1) Masurka, Preston 10 2) Khotsin, David 10 3) Cullen, Rory 9 4) Tsimashenka, Iyerafei 10

    A5 Swim Florida-FL 2:27.12 282:26.89
1) McGuire, Finn 9 2) Nesmith, Ryan 9 3) Reed, Matthew 10 4) DeVisme, Landon 10

    A6 T2 Aquatics-FL 2:28.36 262:25.53
1) Gabriel, Max 10 2) Richard, Paxton 10 3) Lawson, John 10 4) Horn-Rios, Sebastian 9

    A7 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 2:32.78 242:39.39
1) Mohler, Joseph 9 2) Brice, Jasen 9 3) Childress, Brendan 10 4) Gross, Jameson 10

    A8 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 2:33.46 222:37.81
1) Walsh, Colton 10 2) Eisele, Liam 10 3) Schafer, Everett 10 4) Martino, Joseph 10

    A9 Florida Elite Swimming-FL 2:41.07 182:54.89
1) Iwanow, Jhett 9 2) Cummings, Connor 10 3) Nock, Sebastian 10 4) Jakab, Laszlo 9

    A10 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 2:41.12 142:42.89
1) Graham, Benjamin 10 2) Comfort, Joey 10 3) Hung, Reagan 10 4) Jannu, Prish Tutu 10

    A11 Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 2:44.60 122:35.43
1) Zheng, Tang 8 2) Dabacan, Scorilo 10 3) Torrelli, Luca 10 4) Torrelli, Mateo 8

    A12 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 2:50.34 102:50.00
1) Wentz, Thomas 10 2) Mayo, James 9 3) Hanoman, Karunesh 10 4) Thomas, Bence 7

    A--- Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL DQ  2:35.24
1) Spierto, Grayson 10 2) Jones, Deacon 10 3) Gamino, Luke 8 4) Landry, Lockyer 9

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 121 McCall, Braelyn 54.71 2056.30
T2 Aquatics-FL 122 Suenon-Nestar, Camille 54.72 1756.04
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 123 Burton, Ashlyn 56.00 1657.18
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 124 Distler, Tessa 57.33 1558.09
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 125 Parajon, Angelina 57.54 1458.28
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 126 Sienkiewicz, Liana 57.84 1358.62
Sarasota Sharks-FL 12*7 Fox, Gwendolyn 58.14 11 . 5058.35
Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 12*7 O'Neal, Kinsey 58.14 11 . 5058.85

B - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 129 Young, Abigail 57.88 959.23
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1210 Breadon, Olivia 58.31 758.89
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1211 Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 58.39 658.92
Unattached-FL 1112 Fischer, Bella 58.66 559.42
YMCA of Southwest Florida Hurr-FL 1213 Sanderson, Erynn 58.86 459.30
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1214 Smalley, Kylie 59.08 359.15
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1215 Young, Avery 59.12 258.90
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1216 Rigney, Evelyn 1:00.42 159.33

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
T2 Aquatics-FL 121 Suenon-Nestar, Camille 56.04 q  56.26
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 122 McCall, Braelyn 56.30 q  55.51
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 123 Burton, Ashlyn 57.18 q  57.42
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 124 Distler, Tessa 58.09 q  57.79
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 125 Parajon, Angelina 58.28 q  58.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 126 Fox, Gwendolyn 58.35 q  1:00.04
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 127 Sienkiewicz, Liana 58.62 q  58.32
Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 128 O'Neal, Kinsey 58.85 q  59.53

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 129 Breadon, Olivia 58.89 q  1:00.74
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1210 Young, Avery 58.90 q  1:00.20
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1211 Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 58.92 q  59.33
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1212 Smalley, Kylie 59.15L q  1:08.20
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1213 Young, Abigail 59.23 q  59.15
YMCA of Southwest Florida Hurr-FL 1214 Sanderson, Erynn 59.30 q  58.56
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1215 Rigney, Evelyn 59.33 q  1:00.78
Unattached-FL 1116 Fischer, Bella 59.42 q  1:00.32

Racers Swim Club-FL 1217 Anderson, Charlee 59.61  59.23
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1218 Smith, Shelby 59.62  1:00.12

Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1219 Kugley, Brynley 59.97  58.28
T2 Aquatics-FL 1220 Salazar, Alessandra 1:00.15  1:00.52
Racers Swim Club-FL 1221 Denard, Zana 1:01.04  59.89
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1122 Healey, Marissa 1:01.22  1:04.67
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1223 Alvarez, Juliana 1:01.43  1:02.12
Swim Melbourne-FL 1224 Sewlal, Kira 1:01.48  1:00.24
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1225 Mata, Fabiana 1:01.95  1:00.88
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1226 Principe, Kate 1:02.61  1:00.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1127 Schemel, Norah 1:02.65  1:02.92
Swim Florida-FL 1228 Copeland, Brea 1:02.78  1:03.03
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1129 Aragona, Nalani 1:03.23  1:05.76
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1230 Tibbetts, Caroline 1:03.25  1:01.40
Swim Melbourne-FL 1231 Yelverton, Samantha 1:03.43  1:02.95

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 121 Bathurst, Cole 53.18 2053.58
Swim Florida-FL 122 Stevens, Joseph 54.22 1753.97
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 123 Thabane, Neo 54.87 1656.39
Sarasota Sharks-FL 124 Polito, Luca 55.63 1557.31
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 125 Domanski, Fabian 55.73 1456.45
Sarasota Sharks-FL 126 Nichi, Justin 55.78 1356.45
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 127 Alford, Cullen 56.11 1256.53
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 128 Morgan, Kevin 56.55 1157.40

B - Final
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 129 Winters, Ayden 57.11 958.36
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1210 Cai, John 57.16 758.48
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1211 Appelwick, Griffen 57.70 657.90
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1212 Beer, Blake 58.13 558.97
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1213 Marsh, William 58.22 459.19
Unattached-FL 1114 Reimer, Houston 58.46 358.21
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1215 VanMatre, Matthew 58.90 259.99
Swim Florida-FL 1216 Valera, Martin 59.38 159.06
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Event 46  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 121 Bathurst, Cole 53.58 q  55.55
Swim Florida-FL 122 Stevens, Joseph 53.97 q  54.49
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 123 Thabane, Neo 56.39 q  56.17
Sarasota Sharks-FL 12*4 Nichi, Justin 56.45 q  58.13
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 12*4 Domanski, Fabian 56.45 q  57.72
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 126 Alford, Cullen 56.53 q  58.78
Sarasota Sharks-FL 127 Polito, Luca 57.31 q  59.24
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 128 Morgan, Kevin 57.40 q  58.21

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 129 Appelwick, Griffen 57.90 q  58.17
Unattached-FL 1110 Reimer, Houston 58.21 q  58.57
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1211 Winters, Ayden 58.36 q  59.40
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1212 Cai, John 58.48 q  58.84
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1213 Beer, Blake 58.97 q  59.65
Swim Florida-FL 1214 Valera, Martin 59.06 q  58.41
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1215 Marsh, William 59.19 q  59.83
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1216 VanMatre, Matthew 59.99 q  59.96

Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 1217 Drumm, Lincoln 1:00.49  1:11.77
Blue Marlins Aquatic Club-FL 1118 Astor, Rodrigo 1:00.90  1:00.49

Indian River Aquatics-FL 1219 Maslak, Joshua 1:01.19  1:00.73
Rocket Swimming-FL 1220 Stella, Henrique 1:01.47  1:00.60
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1121 McGuire, Patrick 1:02.88  1:04.47
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1122 Kadlic, Blake 1:03.23  1:04.88
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1123 Skarlis, Gavin 1:04.36  1:04.53
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1224 Han, Wesley 1:04.86  1:11.55
Swim Melbourne-FL 1125 Diaz, Liam 1:05.54  1:07.16
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1226 McCluskey, Nolan 1:06.09  1:05.48
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1227 Watanabe, Ken 1:12.19  1:11.39

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
T2 Aquatics-FL 141 Burke, Abigail 50.55 2051.75
Sarasota Sharks-FL 132 Lesniewska, Natalia 50.88 1751.25
Swim Florida-FL 133 Hill, Makayla 51.85 1651.98
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 144 Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 52.58 1553.27
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 145 Wolfe, Ellia 53.42 1453.43
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 136 Ross, Skyler 53.46 1355.04
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 147 Christel, Avery 54.03 1254.53
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 148 Muneio, Makayla 55.72 1155.04

B - Final
T2 Aquatics-FL 149 Buchanan, Mila 54.09 955.09
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1410 Kirby, Sarah 54.51 755.09
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1411 Jonsson, Elin 55.30 655.64
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1312 Adriani, Mila 55.35 555.21
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 13*13 Yakich, Brielle 55.52 355.91
Swim Florida-FL 14*13 Valera, Leonor 55.52 355.14
Sarasota Sharks-FL 14*13 Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth 55.52 355.95
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1316 Abele, Ella 56.33 156.03
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Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 131 Lesniewska, Natalia 51.25 q  52.49
T2 Aquatics-FL 142 Burke, Abigail 51.75 q  51.66
Swim Florida-FL 133 Hill, Makayla 51.98 q  53.17
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 144 Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 53.27 q  52.91
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 145 Wolfe, Ellia 53.43 q  53.13
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 146 Christel, Avery 54.53 q  53.84
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 13*7 Ross, Skyler 55.04 q  54.74
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 14*7 Muneio, Makayla 55.04 q  53.86

T2 Aquatics-FL 14*9 Buchanan, Mila 55.09 q  55.98
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 14*9 Kirby, Sarah 55.09 q  54.75
Swim Florida-FL 1411 Valera, Leonor 55.14 q  55.48
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1312 Adriani, Mila 55.21 q  56.73
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1413 Jonsson, Elin 55.64 q  56.19
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1314 Yakich, Brielle 55.91 q  55.67
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1415 Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth 55.95 q  55.50
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1316 Abele, Ella 56.03 q  55.51

Swim Florida-FL 1317 Correia, Elliana 56.11  55.33
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1318 Dice, Lola 56.22  55.02

Swim Florida-FL 1419 Figueroa, Isabella 56.26  56.02
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1320 Bess, Ansley 56.27  56.73
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1321 Schafer, Harper 56.31  56.63
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1422 Diedrich, Lilliana 56.46  56.09
Swim Energy Aquatics-FL 1423 Scribner, Eva 56.53  56.21
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1424 Buchmueller, Beatrice 56.91  56.57
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 13*25 Sango, Harper 57.05  55.76
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 13*25 Scuderi, Juliette 57.05  56.19
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1427 Duty, Alexandra 57.16L  1:03.60
Swim Florida-FL 1328 Nemes, Patricia 57.30  56.77
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1329 Spinale, Sophie 57.57  59.23
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1430 McCall, Makihya 57.99  57.05
Rocket Swimming-FL 14--- Reed, Kara DQ  1:01.35

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 141 Davis, Donald 47.73 2048.11
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 142 Ho, Leonardo 48.23 1748.31
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 143 Johnson, Kevin 49.42 1648.83
Indian River Aquatics-FL 144 Wood, Guy 49.43 1549.80
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 145 Foster, Zachary 49.56 1450.28
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 146 Malaj, Adam 50.20 1350.76
Sarasota Sharks-FL 147 Gilliam, Jack 50.30 1251.17
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 148 Childress, Nolan 50.33 1150.81

B - Final
Indian River Aquatics-FL 149 Sonne, Alec 50.87 951.40
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Butler, Lance 50.98 751.75
Unattached-FL 1311 Davis, Alden 51.18 651.67
T2 Aquatics-FL 1412 Cotterill, Barnaby 51.22 551.96
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1413 Macek, Camden 51.30 451.67
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B - Final ...   (Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1314 McCann, Andrew 51.65 351.58
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1415 Maciel, John 52.33 251.93
Swim Melbourne-FL 1416 Morgan, Maxwell 52.65 151.93

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 141 Davis, Donald 48.11 q  49.04
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 142 Ho, Leonardo 48.31 q  47.69
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 143 Johnson, Kevin 48.83 q  49.39
Indian River Aquatics-FL 144 Wood, Guy 49.80 q  50.14
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 145 Foster, Zachary 50.28 q  51.48
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 146 Malaj, Adam 50.76 q  49.96
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 147 Childress, Nolan 50.81 q  51.36
Sarasota Sharks-FL 148 Gilliam, Jack 51.17 q  51.31

Indian River Aquatics-FL 149 Sonne, Alec 51.40 q  51.29
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1310 McCann, Andrew 51.58 q  52.80
Unattached-FL 13*11 Davis, Alden 51.67 q  52.35
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 14*11 Macek, Camden 51.67 q  52.19
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1413 Butler, Lance 51.75 q  51.69
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 14*14 Maciel, John 51.93 q  52.10
Swim Melbourne-FL 14*14 Morgan, Maxwell 51.93 q  51.89
T2 Aquatics-FL 1416 Cotterill, Barnaby 51.96 q  51.44

Indian River Aquatics-FL 1417 Richards, Chace 52.06  53.45
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1318 Morgan, Jeremy 52.30  52.58

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1419 McGuire, Kyle 52.52  52.06
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1420 Taylor, Owen 52.56  51.66
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1421 Kawaiaea, Kaleo 52.73  53.98
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1422 Martinez, Caden 52.82  52.72
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1423 Johnson, Lucas 53.09  53.26
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1424 Chamberlin, Jace 53.16  53.92
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1425 Moses, Evan 53.33  52.57
T2 Aquatics-FL 1426 Acquaro, Nicholas 53.59  52.74
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1427 Tuttle, Isaiah 53.66  53.24
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1428 Quinn, Casey 54.05L  1:01.65
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1429 Nelson, Branden 54.06  53.68
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1430 Finster, Joseph 54.22  53.10
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1431 Dourney, Matthew 54.61  53.88
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1332 Mukiri, Ansh 55.53  55.13
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1433 Mandakunis, Jude 55.86  56.10
Charlotte County Swimming-FL 1434 Averkamp, Liam 56.05  56.10
Rocket Swimming-FL 1435 Koontz, Axel 56.43  54.88
Unattached-FL 1336 Kadaj, Jacob 57.51  55.72
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1437 Fluck, Shane 57.86  58.83
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1338 Cunio, Brodrick 59.66  1:00.53

 
Event 49  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 101 Griggs, Laila 1:03.64 201:04.75
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 102 Thomas, Mia 1:03.96 171:05.11
Racers Swim Club-FL 103 Alvarez, Madeline 1:05.04 161:05.86
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(Event 49  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

T2 Aquatics-FL 104 Lind, Brecklyn 1:05.67 151:04.14
T2 Aquatics-FL 105 Nesselroad, Elle 1:07.02 141:08.45
Swim Florida-FL 106 Delfin, Marla 1:07.24 131:10.15
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 107 Ulmer, Isabella 1:07.80 121:08.14
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL  98 Griffis, Rose 1:08.38 111:11.26
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 109 Hungler, Cora 1:09.52 91:09.25
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1010 Lafleur, Hadley 1:09.75 71:08.95
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  811 Fullone, Kaia 1:09.96 61:09.61
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1012 Snitowsky, Leilana 1:10.26 51:10.53
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1013 Smalley, Kaitlyn 1:11.11 41:14.93
Swim Florida-FL 1014 Wunsch, Bre 1:11.18 31:12.28
Racers Swim Club-FL  915 Holgado, Alysana 1:11.24 21:11.02
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1016 Smith, Emmery 1:11.60 11:09.96
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1017 Tiba, Alexis 1:11.71  1:10.94
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL  718 Ghent, Ryland 1:11.79  1:18.62
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1019 Galvin, Jocelyn 1:12.17  1:11.90
Racers Swim Club-FL  920 White, Mae 1:12.51  1:14.62
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1021 Immordino, Madison 1:12.87  1:10.09
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1022 Tripp, Elora 1:13.27  1:16.16
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1023 Tuttle, Isabella 1:13.68  1:09.42
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1024 Hunt, Porscha 1:13.75  1:11.83
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1025 Silas, Adriana 1:14.00  1:12.65
Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui-FL 1026 Clark, Athena 1:14.45  1:15.41
Riptide Aquatics-FL  927 Durden, Lacey 1:14.51  1:15.77
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL  928 Morse, Khloe 1:14.82  1:13.66
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1029 Mattson, Alice 1:15.52  1:17.61
Blue Wave Swimming-FL  930 Chase, Veva 1:15.72  1:13.52
T2 Aquatics-FL  931 Klein, Riley 1:15.74  1:16.51
Swim Florida-FL 1032 Schwartz, Elise J 1:16.12  1:15.67
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1033 McAndrew, Kaylin 1:16.93  1:15.03
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1034 Mitchell, Emmalyne 1:17.90  1:14.99
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  935 Lopez, Lilly 1:20.22  1:15.18
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1036 Dejesus, Elena 1:20.85  1:18.49
Charlotte County Swimming-FL 1037 Vargas, Daniela 1:28.98  1:24.63

 
Event 50  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 101 Ferrera, Luca 56.65 2056.42
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  92 Wolfe, Isen 59.52 171:00.17
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 103 Zhang, Ethan 1:00.11 161:02.02
Sarasota Sharks-FL 104 Malkowicz, Skyler 1:01.17 151:01.18
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 105 Sanchez, Connor 1:02.20 141:00.66
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 106 Nordstrom, Carter 1:04.14 131:06.13
Swim Melbourne-FL 107 van den Berg, Willem 1:05.07 121:04.21
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 108 Louzon, Nathan 1:05.50 111:06.22
Swim Florida-FL  99 McGuire, Finn 1:05.77 91:05.38
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 1010 Alford, Chase 1:06.04 71:04.60
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1011 Masurka, Preston 1:06.55 61:08.52
Sarasota Sharks-FL  912 Cullen, Rory 1:06.58 51:08.28
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1013 Comfort, Joey 1:06.72 41:08.35
Swim Florida-FL 1014 DeVisme, Landon 1:06.91 31:07.45
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1015 Spierto, Grayson 1:06.92 21:09.38
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(Event 50  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1016 Tsimashenka, Iyerafei 1:07.28 11:06.77
Swim Florida-FL 1017 Reed, Matthew 1:07.45  1:06.35
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1018 Childress, Brendan 1:07.79  1:09.60
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1019 Khotsin, David 1:08.99  1:10.00
Swim Florida-FL 1020 De Leon, John Stephen 1:10.23  1:11.14
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1021 Schafer, Everett 1:10.50  1:09.62
Swim Florida-FL  922 Nesmith, Ryan 1:10.59  1:10.07
T2 Aquatics-FL  923 Horn-Rios, Sebastian 1:10.91  1:14.39
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1024 Cummings, Connor 1:11.06  1:07.93
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL  825 Lotito, Emry 1:11.47  1:13.12
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1026 Hanoman, Karunesh 1:11.92  1:12.23
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1027 Walsh, Colton 1:12.25  1:15.21
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1028 Richards, Austin 1:12.63  1:11.41
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1029 Deng, Bolin 1:12.79  1:13.33
T2 Aquatics-FL 1030 Gabriel, Max 1:13.03  1:10.39
Academy Aquatic Club-FL  931 Petrov, Ivan 1:15.93  1:15.03
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1032 Dabacan, Scorilo 1:17.09  1:26.15
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1033 Hung, Reagan 1:18.36  1:15.70
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1034 Jones, Deacon 1:29.32  1:25.68
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 10--- Czarny, Jacob DQ  1:08.93

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Hughes, Vivian 2:17.68 202:21.53
Sarasota Sharks-FL 122 Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 2:18.45 172:22.33
Sarasota Sharks-FL 113 Lynch, Emma 2:21.04 162:23.47
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 124 Novak, Gabriella 2:21.43 152:26.69
Sarasota Sharks-FL 125 Snitowsky, Zella 2:21.94 142:24.52
Sarasota Sharks-FL 126 Hensel, Isabella 2:22.83 132:23.74
Sarasota Sharks-FL 127 Gangl, Caroline 2:22.91 122:25.83
Sarasota Sharks-FL 118 Valentin, Emma 2:23.79 112:24.89

B - Final
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 129 Mizeski, Lauren 2:23.29 92:27.83
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1210 Corn, Noveah 2:25.41 72:29.70
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1111 Hissa, Avery 2:26.38 62:29.09
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1112 Chung, Addison 2:28.48 52:30.15
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1213 Young, Avery 2:29.00 42:29.38
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1114 Swartzman, Brianna 2:29.78 32:31.34
T2 Aquatics-FL 1215 Mackie, Sienna 2:30.07 22:32.93
T2 Aquatics-FL 12--- Salazar, Alessandra DQ  2:33.78

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Hughes, Vivian 2:21.53 q  2:18.77
Sarasota Sharks-FL 122 Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 2:22.33 q  2:23.72
Sarasota Sharks-FL 113 Lynch, Emma 2:23.47 q  2:27.66
Sarasota Sharks-FL 124 Hensel, Isabella 2:23.74 q  2:29.04
Sarasota Sharks-FL 125 Snitowsky, Zella 2:24.52 q  2:26.58
Sarasota Sharks-FL 116 Valentin, Emma 2:24.89 q  2:29.45
Sarasota Sharks-FL 127 Gangl, Caroline 2:25.83 q  2:30.51
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 51  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 128 Novak, Gabriella 2:26.69 q  2:31.97

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 129 Mizeski, Lauren 2:27.83 q  2:26.13
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1110 Hissa, Avery 2:29.09 q  2:30.81
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1211 Young, Avery 2:29.38 q  2:32.38
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1212 Corn, Noveah 2:29.70 q  2:28.36
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1113 Chung, Addison 2:30.15 q  2:29.42
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1114 Swartzman, Brianna 2:31.34 q  2:31.15
T2 Aquatics-FL 1215 Mackie, Sienna 2:32.93 q  2:32.75
T2 Aquatics-FL 1216 Salazar, Alessandra 2:33.78 q  2:34.25

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1117 DiPasquale, Isabella 2:34.45  2:32.06
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1118 Sallee, Sloane 2:34.78  2:31.40

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1119 Galliano, Vanessa 2:35.16  2:32.68
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1120 Alfajora, Claudea 2:36.18  2:32.30
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 12--- Bates, Ellen DQ  2:23.48

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 121 Christel, Benett 2:08.23 202:09.76
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 122 Shoemaker, Bradshaw 2:17.58 172:18.28
Sarasota Sharks-FL 123 Kerrick, Grantham 2:20.00 162:22.57
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 124 Hooper, James 2:23.37 152:24.88
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 125 Marsh, William 2:24.14 142:24.85
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 126 Leung, Brylen 2:24.30 132:23.94
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 127 Dancigers, Max 2:25.03 122:27.92
T2 Aquatics-FL 128 Scanlon, Jude 2:27.42 112:27.80

B - Final
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 119 Kieffer, Connor 2:26.03 92:29.83
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1210 Cardone, Cayden 2:30.21 72:33.77
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1211 Youssef, Gabriel 2:30.46 62:32.01
Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 1212 Maslowski, Andrey 2:30.53 52:30.18
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1113 Kovalev, Andrew 2:30.71 42:33.46
T2 Aquatics-FL 1214 Monroy, Dillon 2:30.85 32:33.90
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1115 Hatlelid, Lincoln 2:31.30 22:32.41
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 12--- Jiang, Stanley DQ  2:29.93

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 121 Christel, Benett 2:09.76 q  2:07.24
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 122 Shoemaker, Bradshaw 2:18.28 q  2:19.29
Sarasota Sharks-FL 123 Kerrick, Grantham 2:22.57 q  2:25.21
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 124 Leung, Brylen 2:23.94 q  2:32.85
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 125 Marsh, William 2:24.85 q  2:27.87
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 126 Hooper, James 2:24.88 q  2:31.49
T2 Aquatics-FL 127 Scanlon, Jude 2:27.80 q  2:33.86
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 128 Dancigers, Max 2:27.92 q  2:28.95

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 119 Kieffer, Connor 2:29.83 q  2:30.51
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1210 Jiang, Stanley 2:29.93 q  2:33.45
Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 1211 Maslowski, Andrey 2:30.18 q  2:33.81
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1212 Youssef, Gabriel 2:32.01 q  2:34.16
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 52  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1113 Hatlelid, Lincoln 2:32.41 q  2:34.29
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1114 Kovalev, Andrew 2:33.46 q  2:33.63
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1215 Cardone, Cayden 2:33.77 q  2:32.47
T2 Aquatics-FL 1216 Monroy, Dillon 2:33.90 q  2:33.45

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1117 Bruno, Kevin 2:33.92  2:30.98
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1218 Atir, Zakaria 2:33.99  2:33.44

Riptide Aquatics-FL 1219 Durden, Luke 2:35.59  2:33.43
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1220 Cardenas, Beckham 2:38.68  2:34.24
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1221 Han, Wesley 2:39.77  2:47.27
Swim Florida-FL 1222 Falconi, Juan 2:39.94  2:33.70
Rocket Swimming-FL 1123 Lim, Will 2:43.68  2:45.29
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 12--- Hansen, Sutton DQ  2:19.10

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Hardy, Sydney 2:02.59 202:06.96
Sarasota Sharks-FL 142 Malkowicz, Sophia 2:05.21 172:08.12
Sarasota Sharks-FL 133 Kagels, Brenna 2:10.28 162:11.89
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 144 Hall, Grace 2:10.51 152:11.75
Sarasota Sharks-FL 145 Schemel, Iris 2:10.97 142:13.06
Sarasota Sharks-FL 146 Dumblewski, Lola 2:12.67 132:13.35
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 147 Coles, Kaitlyn 2:13.25 122:14.55
Sarasota Sharks-FL 148 Gunn, Helaina 2:14.57 112:13.20

B - Final
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 139 Dipasquale, Ava 2:09.51 92:15.49
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Peters, Brooklyn 2:11.68 72:14.89
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1411 McKendree, Emma 2:13.37 62:16.06
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1412 Buchmueller, Beatrice 2:14.68 52:16.53
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1413 Burton, Payton 2:17.05 42:18.96
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1314 Polk, McKinnley 2:18.21 32:17.95
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1415 Wickstrom, Kaia 2:18.74 22:19.26
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1416 Purcell, Elaina 2:18.97 12:19.12

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Hardy, Sydney 2:06.96 q  2:04.13
Sarasota Sharks-FL 142 Malkowicz, Sophia 2:08.12 q  2:04.45
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 143 Hall, Grace 2:11.75 q  2:11.07
Sarasota Sharks-FL 134 Kagels, Brenna 2:11.89 q  2:13.37
Sarasota Sharks-FL 145 Schemel, Iris 2:13.06 q  2:14.37
Sarasota Sharks-FL 146 Gunn, Helaina 2:13.20 q  2:14.31
Sarasota Sharks-FL 147 Dumblewski, Lola 2:13.35 q  2:11.49
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 148 Coles, Kaitlyn 2:14.55 q  2:15.25

Sarasota Sharks-FL 149 Peters, Brooklyn 2:14.89 q  2:12.50
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1310 Dipasquale, Ava 2:15.49 q  2:07.98
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1411 McKendree, Emma 2:16.06 q  2:12.83
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1412 Buchmueller, Beatrice 2:16.53 q  2:15.11
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1313 Polk, McKinnley 2:17.95 q  2:14.15
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1414 Muneio, Makayla 2:18.60 q  2:13.73
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 53  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1415 Burton, Payton 2:18.96 q  2:20.18
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1416 Purcell, Elaina 2:19.12 q  2:19.27

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1417 Wickstrom, Kaia 2:19.26  2:17.63
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1418 Bennett, Elizabeth 2:20.82  2:19.07

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1419 Barry, Caroline 2:20.94  2:21.54
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1320 Sango, Harper 2:21.20  2:17.90
Unattached-FL 1321 Ballesteros, Amaya 2:21.77  2:18.56
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1422 Schau, Daphne 2:23.02  2:19.50
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1423 Armour, Chloe 2:29.19  2:28.77
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1324 Tollon, Quynh 2:32.47  2:31.44

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 141 Walker, Noah 1:53.22 201:56.65
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 142 Beznosiuk, Daniil 2:01.09 172:03.52
Sarasota Sharks-FL 143 Presley, Charley 2:02.14 162:04.68
Sarasota Sharks-FL 134 Maslianyi, Ivan 2:04.33 152:06.20
Sarasota Sharks-FL 135 Debruin, Porter 2:04.98 142:05.10
Indian River Aquatics-FL 136 Cutsaimanis, Lucca 2:07.60 132:05.69
Swim Florida-FL 147 Laracuente-Parpas, Zevin 2:09.10 122:07.63
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 148 Johnson, Kevin 2:09.24 112:06.99

B - Final
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 149 Maciel, John 2:07.94 92:11.25
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1410 Seguin, Ethan 2:07.98 72:08.73
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1411 Sonne, Alec 2:08.90 62:10.50
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1412 Ruiz, Jonathan 2:09.15 52:09.50
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1313 Siutsou, Maxim 2:09.88 42:10.86
T2 Aquatics-FL 1414 Eddy, Lukash 2:10.03 32:10.40
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1315 McCann, Andrew 2:11.21 22:08.15
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1416 Kawaiaea, Kaleo 2:11.37 12:11.29

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 141 Walker, Noah 1:56.65 q  1:53.24
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 142 Beznosiuk, Daniil 2:03.52 q  2:03.52
Sarasota Sharks-FL 143 Presley, Charley 2:04.68 q  2:03.10
Sarasota Sharks-FL 134 Debruin, Porter 2:05.10 q  2:12.60
Indian River Aquatics-FL 135 Cutsaimanis, Lucca 2:05.69 q  2:07.40
Sarasota Sharks-FL 136 Maslianyi, Ivan 2:06.20 q  2:05.93
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 147 Johnson, Kevin 2:06.99 q  2:11.75
Swim Florida-FL 148 Laracuente-Parpas, Zevin 2:07.63 q  2:12.16

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 139 McCann, Andrew 2:08.15L q  2:36.38
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1410 Seguin, Ethan 2:08.73 q  2:10.62
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1411 Ruiz, Jonathan 2:09.50 q  2:08.92
T2 Aquatics-FL 1412 Eddy, Lukash 2:10.40 q  2:13.39
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1413 Sonne, Alec 2:10.50 q  2:11.77
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1314 Siutsou, Maxim 2:10.86 q  2:12.91
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1415 Maciel, John 2:11.25 q  2:09.07
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1416 Kawaiaea, Kaleo 2:11.29 q  2:13.52
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 54  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1317 Morgan, Jeremy 2:11.78  2:09.44
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1318 Seng, Lucas 2:12.50  2:14.86

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1319 Messal, Cooper 2:12.83  2:14.27
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1320 Obletsov, Klimentiy 2:13.17  2:13.14
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1421 Gangl, Harrison 2:13.70  2:15.62
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1422 Richards, Chace 2:13.76  2:14.10
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1423 Foster, Zachary 2:13.77L  2:33.69
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1324 Griffin, Treyson 2:16.41  2:17.28
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1425 Sagastume, Landon 2:16.50L  2:36.26
T2 Aquatics-FL 1426 Acquaro, Nicholas 2:16.61  2:15.12
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1427 Dourney, Matthew 2:17.39  2:15.89
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 14*28 Melendez, Xavi 2:17.94  2:12.79
Sarasota Sharks-FL 14*28 Kivanc, Sina 2:17.94  2:18.06
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1330 Domeier, Cole 2:19.59  2:22.75
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1331 Campbell, Evan 2:21.11  2:24.65
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1332 Claro, Evelio 2:22.50  2:21.91
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1433 Feliciano, Geiger 2:26.51  2:26.40

 
Event 55  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  91 Farrier, Adeline 2:39.62 202:36.52
Racers Swim Club-FL  92 Logan, Adriana 2:41.30 172:45.49
T2 Aquatics-FL 103 Nesselroad, Elle 2:45.88 162:50.48
Indian River Aquatics-FL 104 Coddington, Mckenna 2:46.60 152:55.38
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL  95 Botello, Gabriella 2:47.97 142:49.36
Sarasota Sharks-FL 106 Ottaviano, Ella 2:48.14 132:47.48
Sarasota Sharks-FL  97 Lynch, Charley 2:48.44 122:55.61
Swim Energy Aquatics-FL 108 Gomez, Diana 2:48.89 112:46.15
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 109 Ulmer, Isabella 2:49.13 92:49.26
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1010 Gamino, Amanda 2:50.35 72:58.59
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL  911 Beznosiuk, Anastasiia 2:50.89 62:52.75
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1012 Zimasova, Kamilla 2:52.03 52:55.97
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1013 Kruse, Kennedy 2:52.29 42:56.46
T2 Aquatics-FL 1014 Schoback, Mia 2:56.61 32:51.35
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  915 Dorsey, Riley 3:02.41 22:53.28
Rocket Swimming-FL 1016 Paff, Charlotte 3:06.82 12:57.62

 
Event 56  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 101 Ferrera, Luca 2:20.69 202:20.81
Sarasota Sharks-FL 102 Hughes, Blake 2:25.78 172:27.88
Sarasota Sharks-FL 103 Arseev, Dmitrii 2:31.04 162:28.64
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 104 Sanchez, Connor 2:33.37 152:31.77
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 105 Dancigers, Leo 2:33.95 142:31.88
T2 Aquatics-FL 106 Lawson, John 2:37.84 132:38.50
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 107 Kirov, Sebastian 2:38.75 122:35.81
Sarasota Sharks-FL 108 Debruin, Lochlan 2:42.43 112:41.23
Sarasota Sharks-FL 109 Citak, Attila 2:42.95 92:45.57
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL  910 Brice, Jasen 2:47.94 72:48.73
T2 Aquatics-FL 1011 Gabriel, Max 2:49.23 62:54.36
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1012 Masurka, Preston 2:49.94 52:53.23
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL  813 Gamino, Luke 2:50.16 42:53.32
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Results

(Event 56  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Swim Florida-FL 1014 Reed, Matthew 2:50.17 32:51.52
Swim Florida-FL 1015 De Leon, John Stephen 2:54.06 22:56.05
Indian River Aquatics-FL  916 Sonne, Zac 2:54.47 12:54.05
Swim Florida-FL 1017 DeVisme, Landon 2:59.47  2:54.09
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1018 Dabacan, Scorilo 3:04.06  3:12.65
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1019 Walsh, Colton 3:05.52  3:18.12
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 10--- Childress, Brendan DQ  2:55.54
Academy Aquatic Club-FL  9--- Petrov, Ivan DQ  3:10.09

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Hughes, Vivian 31.34 2031.64
T2 Aquatics-FL 122 Cotterill, Purdey 33.37 1733.57
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 123 Longval, Chocorua 33.48 1634.43
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 114 Brice, Mckenna 33.84 1534.49
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 125 Smalley, Kylie 34.27 1434.60
Racers Swim Club-FL 126 Denard, Zana 35.02 1335.21
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 127 Kocher, Caroline 35.05 1235.13
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 128 Mizeski, Lauren 35.24 1135.16

B - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 119 Chung, Addison 35.38 935.88
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1110 Valentin, Emma 35.55 735.67
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1111 Fullone, Alexia 35.65 636.84
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1212 Liu, Christina 35.86 536.39
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1113 Bussom, Aubrey 36.01 436.18
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1214 Jaye, Parker 36.02 335.91
Unattached-FL 1115 Fischer, Bella 36.03 236.81
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1116 Murse, Henley 36.66 136.89

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Hughes, Vivian 31.64 q  31.42
T2 Aquatics-FL 122 Cotterill, Purdey 33.57 q  32.91
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 123 Longval, Chocorua 34.43 q  35.24
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 114 Brice, Mckenna 34.49 q  35.51
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 125 Smalley, Kylie 34.60 q  35.89
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 126 Kocher, Caroline 35.13 q  35.54
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 127 Mizeski, Lauren 35.16 q  35.39
Racers Swim Club-FL 128 Denard, Zana 35.21 q  34.98

Sarasota Sharks-FL 119 Valentin, Emma 35.67 q  35.93
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1110 Chung, Addison 35.88 q  36.94
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1211 Jaye, Parker 35.91 q  36.73
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1112 Bussom, Aubrey 36.18 q  35.83
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1213 Liu, Christina 36.39 q  36.69
Unattached-FL 1114 Fischer, Bella 36.81 q  36.82
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1115 Fullone, Alexia 36.84 q  36.89
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1116 Murse, Henley 36.89 q  36.87

Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1217 Claro, Isabella 37.20  37.11
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 1118 Debolt, Avery 37.89  37.08
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1219 Gangl, Caroline 38.02  37.79
Swim Melbourne-FL 1220 Sewlal, Kira 38.39  37.06
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1221 Turnipseed, MaKenzie 39.50  37.61
Swim Melbourne-FL 1222 Yelverton, Samantha 39.82  38.46
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1223 Tibbetts, Caroline 40.81  39.21
Swim Florida-FL 11--- Simard, Marissa DQ  37.19

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Nichi, Justin 30.25 2031.05
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 122 Bathurst, Cole 30.82 1730.62
Swim Melbourne-FL 113 Bloomstine, Hunter 31.56 1633.27
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 124 Beer, Blake 31.77 1532.51
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 125 Hooper, James 31.97 1431.93
Rocket Swimming-FL 126 Stella, Henrique 33.37 1333.93
T2 Aquatics-FL 127 Scanlon, Jude 33.58 1234.71
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 128 Domanski, Fabian 33.78 1133.45

B - Final
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 119 Markov, Filip 34.26 936.14
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1210 Han, Wesley 34.75 736.26
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1111 Haynes, Rekayi 35.02 635.43
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1212 Leung, Brylen 35.03 535.10
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1213 Messner, Henry 35.29 435.49
Blue Marlins Aquatic Club-FL 1114 Astor, Rodrigo 35.35 335.45
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1215 Jiang, Stanley 35.72 236.05
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1216 Maslak, Joshua 36.23 136.09

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 121 Bathurst, Cole 30.62 q  31.71
Sarasota Sharks-FL 122 Nichi, Justin 31.05 q  31.04
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 123 Hooper, James 31.93 q  32.92
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 124 Beer, Blake 32.51 q  33.76
Swim Melbourne-FL 115 Bloomstine, Hunter 33.27 q  32.06
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 126 Domanski, Fabian 33.45 q  33.94
Rocket Swimming-FL 127 Stella, Henrique 33.93 q  33.13
T2 Aquatics-FL 128 Scanlon, Jude 34.71 q  34.74

Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 129 Leung, Brylen 35.10 q  34.25
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1110 Haynes, Rekayi 35.43 q  35.22
Blue Marlins Aquatic Club-FL 1111 Astor, Rodrigo 35.45 q  37.75
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1212 Messner, Henry 35.49 q  36.52
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1213 Jiang, Stanley 36.05 q  37.31
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1214 Maslak, Joshua 36.09 q  36.78
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1115 Markov, Filip 36.14 q  36.10
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1216 Han, Wesley 36.26 q  37.73

Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1217 Morgan, Kevin 36.34  37.79
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1118 Beauregard, Landon 36.41  37.15

Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1219 Saricaoglu, Devin 36.42  36.59
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1220 Cai, John 36.59  36.01
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1121 Hatlelid, Lincoln 36.66  36.79
T2 Aquatics-FL 1222 Richard, Atticus 37.01  39.38
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1123 Bruno, Kevin 37.03  37.39
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1124 Kadlic, Blake 37.18  37.85
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1225 Popa, Nicholas 37.38  37.15
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1226 Cardenas, Beckham 37.41  37.65
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1227 Watanabe, Ken 37.44  37.63
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1228 Wilson, Daniel 37.45  37.74
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1229 Yamamoto, Michael 37.60  37.42
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1130 Martinez, Calum 38.04  36.51
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1131 Niehaus, Bryson 38.06  37.43
Swim Florida-FL 1232 Falconi, Juan 38.28  36.88
T2 Aquatics-FL 1133 Burke, Timothy 38.63  39.15
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1234 Atir, Zakaria 38.64  37.73
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1135 Cunio, Augustine 38.82  37.54
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 11--- Briggs, Ethan DQ  40.14

 
Event 59  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Swim Florida-FL 131 Hill, Makayla 29.83 2030.40
Sarasota Sharks-FL 132 Lesniewska, Natalia 29.87 1730.49
Sarasota Sharks-FL 143 Gunn, Helaina 30.95 1631.34
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 144 Diedrich, Lilliana 31.16 1531.75
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 135 Niehaus, Caylee 31.40 1431.55
Sarasota Sharks-FL 146 Buchmueller, Beatrice 31.55 1332.15
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 147 Coles, Kaitlyn 31.57 1232.02
Swim Florida-FL 138 Nemes, Patricia 32.21 1132.44

B - Final
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 149 Hall, Grace 31.76 932.73
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1310 Whitebread, Lyla 32.74 732.99
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1311 Wozney, Chloe 32.86 633.46
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1312 Sellwood, Haylie 32.95 533.58
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1313 Skiendziel, Katherine 33.19 433.82
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1314 Poma, Kymberlie 33.49 333.21
Unattached-FL 1315 Ballesteros, Amaya 33.62 233.04
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1416 Corn, Timerie 33.94 133.86

 
Event 59  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Swim Florida-FL 131 Hill, Makayla 30.40 q  31.33
Sarasota Sharks-FL 132 Lesniewska, Natalia 30.49 q  31.50
Sarasota Sharks-FL 143 Gunn, Helaina 31.34 q  31.53
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 134 Niehaus, Caylee 31.55 q  32.60
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 145 Diedrich, Lilliana 31.75 q  31.25
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 146 Coles, Kaitlyn 32.02 q  33.34
Sarasota Sharks-FL 147 Buchmueller, Beatrice 32.15 q  32.74
Swim Florida-FL 138 Nemes, Patricia 32.44 q  31.77

Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 149 Hall, Grace 32.73 q  33.06
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1310 Whitebread, Lyla 32.99 q  32.78
Unattached-FL 1311 Ballesteros, Amaya 33.04 q  32.59
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 59  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1312 Poma, Kymberlie 33.21 q  34.25
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1313 Wozney, Chloe 33.46 q  34.03
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1314 Sellwood, Haylie 33.58 q  33.06
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1315 Skiendziel, Katherine 33.82 q  33.28
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1416 Corn, Timerie 33.86 q  32.50

Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 1317 Herrera, Isabella 33.98  34.62
Swim Florida-FL 1418 Bulawan, Alexis 34.42  34.40

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1419 Schau, Daphne 34.55  34.69
YMCA of West Central Florida B-FL 1420 Chanthavongsa, Jocelyn 34.61  33.29
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1421 Grady, Annabelle 34.77  33.62

 
Event 60  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 141 Davis, Donald 28.37 2028.12
Indian River Aquatics-FL 132 Cutsaimanis, Lucca 29.41 1729.87
Swim Melbourne-FL 143 Morgan, Maxwell 29.48 1629.66
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 134 McCann, Andrew 29.67 1529.61
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 135 Morgan, Jeremy 29.71 1430.11
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 146 Beznosiuk, Daniil 29.94 1330.48
T2 Aquatics-FL 147 Eddy, Lukash 30.31 1230.21
Unattached-FL 138 Davis, Alden 30.69 1130.82

B - Final
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 149 Dourney, Matthew 30.44 931.33
Swim Florida-FL 1410 Laracuente-Parpas, Zevin 30.51 730.93
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1411 Obletsov, Mark 30.56 631.08
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1312 Ingels, Ethan 30.71 531.04
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1413 Quinn, Casey 30.87 431.39
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1314 Obletsov, Klimentiy 31.46 331.63
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1315 Solomon, Bently 32.05 231.86
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1316 Campbell, Evan 32.25 132.47

 
Event 60  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 141 Davis, Donald 28.12 q  28.51
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 132 McCann, Andrew 29.61 q  30.29
Swim Melbourne-FL 143 Morgan, Maxwell 29.66 q  30.90
Indian River Aquatics-FL 134 Cutsaimanis, Lucca 29.87 q  29.79
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 135 Morgan, Jeremy 30.11 q  29.11
T2 Aquatics-FL 146 Eddy, Lukash 30.21 q  29.92
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 147 Beznosiuk, Daniil 30.48 q  30.14
Unattached-FL 138 Davis, Alden 30.82 q  30.92

Swim Florida-FL 149 Laracuente-Parpas, Zevin 30.93 q  31.08
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1310 Ingels, Ethan 31.04 q  31.38
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1411 Obletsov, Mark 31.08 q  31.10
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1412 Dourney, Matthew 31.33 q  30.58
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1413 Quinn, Casey 31.39 q  33.30
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1314 Obletsov, Klimentiy 31.63 q  31.17
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1315 Solomon, Bently 31.86 q  31.83
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1316 Campbell, Evan 32.47 q  32.18
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 60  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1317 Babich, Jayton 32.64  32.98
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1318 Snigur, Zachary 33.02  32.90

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1419 Finster, Joseph 33.12  32.66
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1320 Cutsaimanis, Nikko 34.34  1:02.33

 
Event 61  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Swim Melbourne-FL 101 Harvey, Lydia 37.96 2039.74
Racers Swim Club-FL 102 Alvarez, Madeline 39.29 1740.36
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 103 Gamino, Amanda 39.40 1640.99
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 104 Starr, Josephine 40.09 1541.69
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 105 Grant, Dylan 40.18 1443.06
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 106 Arreola, Carolina 40.70 1339.70
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL  97 Maus, Journey 40.98 1241.41
Rocket Swimming-FL 108 Paff, Charlotte 41.58 1141.43
Indian River Aquatics-FL 109 Coddington, Mckenna 41.59 941.39
Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui-FL 1010 Clark, Athena 41.60 742.01
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1011 Gabbard, Jordan 41.76 642.85
T2 Aquatics-FL 1012 Schoback, Mia 41.82 545.10
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 10*13 Lafleur, Hadley 42.00 3 . 5042.81
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 10*13 Brown, Grace 42.00 3 . 5041.88
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL  915 Beznosiuk, Anastasiia 42.27 241.94
Swim Energy Aquatics-FL 1016 Gomez, Diana 42.38 141.32
Charlotte County Swimming-FL 1017 Vargas, Daniela 42.52  43.68
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1018 Smith, Emmery 42.64  42.43
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1019 Kruse, Kennedy 43.18  42.61
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL  920 Morse, Khloe 43.33  43.23
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1021 Hendra, Rochelle 43.58  44.48
Swim Florida-FL 1022 Guglielmo, Mary C 44.33  44.43
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1023 Immordino, Madison 44.44  45.42
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1024 Hungler, Cora 44.62  43.38
Racers Swim Club-FL  925 Holgado, Alysana 44.77  44.06
Blue Wave Swimming-FL  926 Chase, Veva 45.30  43.82
Academy Aquatic Club-FL  827 Haynes, Ayesha 45.84  44.69
Riptide Aquatics-FL 1028 Waldeck, Camille 46.09  42.01
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  929 Lopez, Lilly 47.24  45.61
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1030 Moore, Leila 47.54  46.49
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1031 Hunt, Porscha 48.73  46.73

 
Event 62  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 101 Zhang, Ethan 34.66 2036.06
Sarasota Sharks-FL 102 Hughes, Blake 34.83 1736.68
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 103 Czarny, Jacob 37.55 1636.87
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 104 Kirov, Sebastian 38.93 1537.29
Sarasota Sharks-FL 105 Khotsin, David 40.69 1440.72
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 106 Turenkov, Andrew 40.96 1343.00
T2 Aquatics-FL 107 Richard, Paxton 41.17 1242.64
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL  98 Brice, Jasen 41.27 1142.11
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 109 Spierto, Grayson 42.05 943.62
Swim Energy Aquatics-FL 1010 Pedraza Fleites, Alejandro 43.04 742.90
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1011 Schafer, Everett 43.15 643.58
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(Event 62  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1012 Jones, Deacon 46.38 543.48
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 10*13 Cummings, Connor 46.99 3 . 5047.77
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL  9*13 Mayo, James 46.99 3 . 5044.45

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 121 McCall, Braelyn 1:00.63 201:00.64
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 122 Parajon, Angelina 1:03.73 171:04.52
Sarasota Sharks-FL 123 Fox, Gwendolyn 1:03.92 161:05.55
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 124 Sienkiewicz, Liana 1:04.70 151:05.35
Sarasota Sharks-FL 125 Snitowsky, Zella 1:04.97 141:06.61
Sarasota Sharks-FL 126 Hensel, Isabella 1:05.75 131:05.46
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 127 Distler, Tessa 1:05.79 121:06.79
Sarasota Sharks-FL 128 Rigney, Evelyn 1:05.86 111:06.47

B - Final
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 119 DiPasquale, Isabella 1:07.48 91:08.70
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1210 Young, Abigail 1:07.73 71:09.85
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1111 Alfajora, Claudea 1:07.76 61:09.01
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1112 Hissa, Avery 1:07.79 51:08.58
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1213 Wang, Andrea 1:07.86 41:08.73
T2 Aquatics-FL 1214 Mackie, Sienna 1:08.28 31:08.66
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1215 Hossler, Robin 1:08.50 21:09.41
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1116 Chung, Addison 1:11.18 11:09.20

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 121 McCall, Braelyn 1:00.64 q  1:02.11
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 122 Parajon, Angelina 1:04.52 q  1:06.13
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 123 Sienkiewicz, Liana 1:05.35 q  1:05.43
Sarasota Sharks-FL 124 Hensel, Isabella 1:05.46 q  1:07.46
Sarasota Sharks-FL 125 Fox, Gwendolyn 1:05.55 q  1:05.94
Sarasota Sharks-FL 126 Rigney, Evelyn 1:06.47 q  1:06.79
Sarasota Sharks-FL 127 Snitowsky, Zella 1:06.61 q  1:07.93
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 128 Distler, Tessa 1:06.79 q  1:05.01

Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 119 Hissa, Avery 1:08.58 q  1:10.42
T2 Aquatics-FL 1210 Mackie, Sienna 1:08.66 q  1:08.34
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1111 DiPasquale, Isabella 1:08.70 q  1:08.45
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1212 Wang, Andrea 1:08.73 q  1:09.61
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1113 Alfajora, Claudea 1:09.01 q  1:10.84
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1114 Chung, Addison 1:09.20 q  1:10.93
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1215 Hossler, Robin 1:09.41 q  1:10.48
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1216 Young, Abigail 1:09.85 q  1:09.70

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1117 Smith, Camdyn 1:10.22  1:11.93
Swim Florida-FL 1218 Copeland, Brea 1:10.33  1:08.98

Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1219 Macaluso, Madelyn 1:10.34  1:10.90
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1120 Galliano, Vanessa 1:10.93  1:10.62
Swim Melbourne-FL 1221 Yelverton, Samantha 1:11.98  1:09.62
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1222 Idippili, Hirusha 1:12.02  1:11.01
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1223 Batten, Skylar 1:13.34  1:11.63
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 63  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1224 Kagels, Ainslee 1:13.48  1:12.61
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1125 Aragona, Nalani 1:13.54  1:08.56
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1126 Sanderson, Amelia 1:14.41  1:15.84
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 12--- Breadon, Olivia DQ  1:07.49

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 121 Christel, Benett 58.62 2058.95
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 122 Thabane, Neo 1:01.46 171:03.19
Unattached-FL 113 Reimer, Houston 1:03.41 161:02.80
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 114 Mondragon, Grayson 1:05.78 151:05.99
Riptide Aquatics-FL 125 Durden, Luke 1:06.51 141:07.58
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 126 Leung, Brylen 1:07.77 131:06.99
Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 127 Maslowski, Andrey 1:09.29 121:08.80
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 118 Kawaiaea, Keola 1:10.28 111:09.62

B - Final
Swim Florida-FL 129 Stevens, Joseph 1:05.94 91:10.40
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1110 Markov, Filip 1:07.53 71:12.70
Rocket Swimming-FL 1111 Lim, Will 1:09.37 61:11.08
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1212 Atir, Zakaria 1:09.43 51:12.09
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1213 Scolardi, Leo 1:10.03 41:11.12
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1114 Hatlelid, Lincoln 1:10.90 31:13.49
Swim Melbourne-FL 1115 Fuller, Aaron 1:13.96 21:12.65
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1116 Kadlic, Blake 1:13.99 11:16.31

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 121 Christel, Benett 58.95 q  58.04
Unattached-FL 112 Reimer, Houston 1:02.80 q  1:05.22
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 123 Thabane, Neo 1:03.19 q  1:03.48
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 114 Mondragon, Grayson 1:05.99 q  1:05.60
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 125 Leung, Brylen 1:06.99 q  1:08.13
Riptide Aquatics-FL 126 Durden, Luke 1:07.58 q  1:09.06
Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 127 Maslowski, Andrey 1:08.80 q  1:08.73
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 118 Kawaiaea, Keola 1:09.62 q  1:12.24

Swim Florida-FL 129 Stevens, Joseph 1:10.40 q  1:07.75
Rocket Swimming-FL 1110 Lim, Will 1:11.08 q  1:09.58
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1211 Scolardi, Leo 1:11.12 q  1:12.90
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1212 Atir, Zakaria 1:12.09 q  1:11.64
Swim Melbourne-FL 1113 Fuller, Aaron 1:12.65 q  1:22.03
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1114 Markov, Filip 1:12.70 q  1:09.91
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1115 Hatlelid, Lincoln 1:13.49 q  1:11.31
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1116 Kadlic, Blake 1:16.31 q  1:21.21

 
Event 65  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
T2 Aquatics-FL 141 Burke, Abigail 55.51 2055.97
Sarasota Sharks-FL 142 Hardy, Sydney 55.84 1757.27
T2 Aquatics-FL 143 Buchanan, Mila 56.14 1656.66
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A - Final ...   (Event 65  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 144 Malkowicz, Sophia 56.67 1558.86
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 145 Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 58.10 1458.67
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 146 Christel, Avery 59.39 131:00.10
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 147 Coles, Kaitlyn 59.67 1259.81
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 148 Wolfe, Ellia 1:01.29 1159.81

B - Final
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 139 Niehaus, Caylee 59.55 91:00.32
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1410 Abrams, Leah 1:00.01 71:01.37
Swim Florida-FL 1411 Figueroa, Isabella 1:00.27 61:00.17
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1312 Kagels, Brenna 1:00.44 51:00.43
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1413 Vanhall, Zariah 1:00.89 41:01.83
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1414 Seluk, Karter 1:00.97 31:00.87
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1415 Burton, Payton 1:01.28 21:01.50
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1316 Bess, Ansley 1:01.32 11:01.57

 
Event 65  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
T2 Aquatics-FL 141 Burke, Abigail 55.97 q  58.58
T2 Aquatics-FL 142 Buchanan, Mila 56.66 q  57.04
Sarasota Sharks-FL 143 Hardy, Sydney 57.27 q  58.45
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 144 Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 58.67 q  59.51
Sarasota Sharks-FL 145 Malkowicz, Sophia 58.86 q  57.47
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 14*6 Wolfe, Ellia 59.81 q  1:00.36
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 14*6 Coles, Kaitlyn 59.81 q  59.86
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 148 Christel, Avery 1:00.10 q  58.19

Swim Florida-FL 149 Figueroa, Isabella 1:00.17 q  59.96
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1310 Niehaus, Caylee 1:00.32 q  1:01.02
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1311 Kagels, Brenna 1:00.43 q  1:01.88
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1412 Seluk, Karter 1:00.87 q  1:00.08
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1413 Abrams, Leah 1:01.37 q  1:00.04
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1414 Burton, Payton 1:01.50 q  1:00.71
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1315 Bess, Ansley 1:01.57 q  1:00.29
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1416 Vanhall, Zariah 1:01.83L q  1:10.06

West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1317 Yakich, Brielle 1:02.14  1:02.80
T2 Aquatics-FL 1418 Willhite, Micah 1:02.52  1:01.15

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1419 Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth 1:02.63  1:02.44
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1420 Perez, Olivia 1:02.64  1:01.00
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1321 Udagawa, Ryann 1:02.69  1:03.20
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1322 Wagner, Rylynn 1:03.26  1:03.54
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1323 Stefani, Natalie 1:03.38  1:05.44
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1324 Mitchell, Charlotte 1:03.72  1:05.49
Swim Florida-FL 1325 Correia, Elliana 1:03.76  1:01.48
Rocket Swimming-FL 1426 Reed, Kara 1:03.99  1:03.66
Swim Florida-FL 1427 Valera, Leonor 1:04.11  1:03.19
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 1328 Myers, Alexandria 1:04.25  1:02.64
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 1329 Herrera, Isabella 1:04.55  1:02.95
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1330 Scuderi, Juliette 1:04.72  1:02.95
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1431 Navarro-Lenza, Sophia 1:04.78  1:05.33
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1432 Armour, Chloe 1:05.09  1:04.41
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1433 Hussein Cuellar, Zaynah 1:06.10  1:04.77
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Event 66  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 141 Walker, Noah 50.66 2051.50
Swim Florida-FL 142 Wunsch, Brennan 54.47 1754.27
T2 Aquatics-FL 143 Cotterill, Barnaby 55.14 1655.87
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 144 Moses, Evan 55.18 1554.68
Indian River Aquatics-FL 145 Wood, Guy 55.25 1455.34
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 146 Childress, Nolan 55.45 1356.01
Indian River Aquatics-FL 147 Richards, Chace 56.36 1256.73
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 148 McGuire, Kyle 56.62 1156.57

B - Final
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 149 Beznosiuk, Daniil 55.36 957.08
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Presley, Charley 55.55 756.81
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1411 Roberts, Jacob 56.94 656.74
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1412 Gilliam, Jack 56.99 557.05
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1413 Martinez, Caden 57.92 458.50
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1414 Johnson, Lucas 58.05 358.60
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1415 Youssef, Luka 58.21 257.95
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1316 Maslianyi, Ivan 58.26 158.13

 
Event 66  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 141 Walker, Noah 51.50 q  50.91
Swim Florida-FL 142 Wunsch, Brennan 54.27 q  56.04
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 143 Moses, Evan 54.68 q  55.32
Indian River Aquatics-FL 144 Wood, Guy 55.34 q  56.38
T2 Aquatics-FL 145 Cotterill, Barnaby 55.87 q  57.13
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 146 Childress, Nolan 56.01 q  55.78
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 147 McGuire, Kyle 56.57 q  57.42
Indian River Aquatics-FL 148 Richards, Chace 56.73 q  56.92

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 149 Roberts, Jacob 56.74 q  56.26
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Presley, Charley 56.81 q  55.09
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1411 Gilliam, Jack 57.05 q  57.95
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1412 Beznosiuk, Daniil 57.08 q  57.91
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1413 Youssef, Luka 57.95 q  58.50
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1314 Maslianyi, Ivan 58.13 q  58.02
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1415 Martinez, Caden 58.50 q  57.47
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1416 Johnson, Lucas 58.60 q  59.30

Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1417 Bloemen, Lucas 58.92  59.97
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1418 Macek, Camden 59.46  59.84

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1319 Siutsou, Maxim 59.56  1:00.57
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1320 Griffin, Treyson 1:00.12  1:01.00
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1421 Sagastume, Landon 1:00.24  1:00.26
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1422 Nelson, Branden 1:00.94  1:00.94
Swim Melbourne-FL 1323 Bradley, Declan 1:02.58  1:01.17
Unattached-FL 1324 Kadaj, Jacob 1:03.16  1:05.09
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1325 Mukiri, Ansh 1:03.17  1:00.97
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1426 Feliciano, Geiger 1:04.39  1:04.22
Swim Melbourne-FL 14--- Domboru, Gavin DQ  58.84
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Event 67  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 101 Segovia, Lillian 1:10.68 201:17.47
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  92 Farrier, Adeline 1:12.79 171:12.47
Racers Swim Club-FL  93 Logan, Adriana 1:13.29 161:13.26
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 104 Thomas, Mia 1:18.64 151:19.91
Sarasota Sharks-FL 105 Ottaviano, Ella 1:19.97 141:16.70
Indian River Aquatics-FL 106 Tuttle, Isabella 1:24.13 131:21.09
Swim Florida-FL  97 Villaflor, Ryanna 1:24.71 121:25.42
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  98 Dorsey, Riley 1:24.97 111:25.50
Sarasota Sharks-FL 109 Zimasova, Kamilla 1:25.22 91:24.95
Riptide Aquatics-FL  910 Durden, Lacey 1:25.83 71:24.75
Swim Florida-FL 1011 Schwartz, Elise J 1:26.59 61:31.11
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1012 Smith, Emmery 1:27.09 51:25.97
Sarasota Sharks-FL 10--- Snitowsky, Leilana DQ  1:24.34

 
Event 68  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 101 Arseev, Dmitrii 1:08.08 201:07.47
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 102 Page, Jordan 1:12.48 171:16.15
Swim Melbourne-FL 103 van den Berg, Willem 1:13.87 161:16.56
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 104 Dancigers, Leo 1:14.26 151:14.82
T2 Aquatics-FL 105 Lawson, John 1:14.59 141:16.10
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 106 Comfort, Joey 1:16.04 131:18.63
Swim Florida-FL 107 Reed, Matthew 1:16.30 121:17.09
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 108 Childress, Brendan 1:19.29 111:19.28
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 109 Nordstrom, Carter 1:19.45 91:21.58
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1010 Citak, Attila 1:20.05 71:18.80
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL  811 Gamino, Luke 1:21.82 61:21.52
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1012 Hanoman, Karunesh 1:23.73 51:25.92
Indian River Aquatics-FL  913 Sonne, Zac 1:24.88 41:26.11
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1014 Dabacan, Scorilo 1:28.61 31:26.15
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1015 Nock, Sebastian 1:29.16 21:29.12

 
Event 69  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

T2 Aquatics-FL 121 Suenon-Nestar, Camille 5:22.99 205:34.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 112 Lynch, Emma 5:27.64 175:37.73
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 123 Novak, Gabriella 5:28.60 165:36.89
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 124 Burton, Ashlyn 5:34.11 155:40.18
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 125 Bates, Ellen 5:35.35 145:37.81
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 126 Corn, Noveah 5:35.55 135:45.93
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 127 Claro, Isabella 5:39.08 125:42.93
T2 Aquatics-FL 118 Minott, Sadie 5:39.98 115:45.02
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 129 Ho, Valentina 5:45.86 95:48.61
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1110 Sallee, Sloane 5:46.87 75:48.57
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1211 Kugley, Brynley 5:51.51 65:41.60

 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 121 Shoemaker, Bradshaw 5:07.66 205:05.26
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 122 Hansen, Sutton 5:17.93 175:20.67
Sarasota Sharks-FL 123 Polito, Luca 5:21.55 165:31.73
Swim Florida-FL 124 Valera, Martin 5:22.92 155:25.52
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(Event 70  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 125 Kerrick, Grantham 5:24.45 145:31.90
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 126 Alford, Cullen 5:29.12 135:35.36
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 117 Kieffer, Connor 5:30.62 125:42.99
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 118 Mondragon, Grayson 5:30.78 115:38.03
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 129 Marsh, William 5:31.84 95:34.46
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1210 Youssef, Gabriel 5:33.69 75:47.01
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1211 Winters, Ayden 5:34.86 65:41.33
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1212 Appelwick, Griffen 5:36.15 55:31.63
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1113 Kovalev, Andrew 5:36.68 45:46.79
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1214 Dancigers, Max 5:38.37 35:35.79
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1215 Negrete, Enzo 5:39.93 25:53.21
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1216 Morgan, Kevin 5:42.17 15:51.66
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1217 Messner, Henry 5:42.81  5:51.62
T2 Aquatics-FL 1218 Scanlon, Jude 5:46.23  5:45.93
Swim Florida-FL 1219 Falconi, Juan 5:46.37  5:49.49
Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 1220 Maslowski, Andrey 5:53.68  5:49.57
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1221 Wilson, Daniel 5:54.74  5:55.38
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1222 Cardenas, Beckham 5:57.99  5:55.75
Blue Marlins Aquatic Club-FL 1123 Astor, Rodrigo 5:59.72  5:56.44
Riptide Aquatics-FL 1224 Durden, Luke 6:02.49  5:54.75

 
Event 71  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Schemel, Iris 5:05.67 205:08.86
Sarasota Sharks-FL 142 Dumblewski, Lola 5:05.96 175:08.41
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 143 Seluk, Karter 5:07.32 165:09.24
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 134 Polk, McKinnley 5:09.05 155:04.72
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 135 Ross, Skyler 5:09.88 145:12.40
Sarasota Sharks-FL 146 Peters, Brooklyn 5:11.18 135:10.70
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 137 Dipasquale, Ava 5:12.50 125:09.27
T2 Aquatics-FL 148 Pieniadz, Julia 5:12.79 115:13.90

B - Final
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 149 Kirby, Sarah 5:10.22 95:15.01
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1310 Bess, Ansley 5:11.47 75:16.78
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1411 Abrams, Leah 5:11.66 65:16.58
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1412 Hershberger, Dru 5:14.43 55:15.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1413 Duty, Alexandra 5:15.19 45:16.46
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1314 Adriani, Mila 5:16.88 35:17.37
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1315 Presley, Ella 5:16.92 25:17.01
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1416 Muneio, Makayla 5:17.25 15:17.10

 
Event 71  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 131 Polk, McKinnley 5:04.72 q  5:11.74
Sarasota Sharks-FL 142 Dumblewski, Lola 5:08.41 q  5:06.90
Sarasota Sharks-FL 143 Schemel, Iris 5:08.86 q  5:13.51
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 144 Seluk, Karter 5:09.24 q  5:06.14
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 135 Dipasquale, Ava 5:09.27 q  5:08.79
Sarasota Sharks-FL 146 Peters, Brooklyn 5:10.70 q  5:13.50
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 137 Ross, Skyler 5:12.40 q  5:09.36
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 71  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

T2 Aquatics-FL 148 Pieniadz, Julia 5:13.90 q  5:11.50

Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 149 Kirby, Sarah 5:15.01 q  5:12.55
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Hershberger, Dru 5:15.65 q  5:17.64
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1411 Duty, Alexandra 5:16.46 q  5:18.50
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1412 Abrams, Leah 5:16.58 q  5:18.70
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1313 Bess, Ansley 5:16.78 q  5:11.68
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1314 Presley, Ella 5:17.01 q  5:06.24
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1415 Muneio, Makayla 5:17.10 q  5:19.54
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1316 Adriani, Mila 5:17.37 q  5:26.08

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1417 McKendree, Emma 5:20.02  5:18.75
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1318 Kieffer, Addison 5:21.87  5:23.15

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1319 Sango, Harper 5:22.84  5:25.10
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1420 Perez, Olivia 5:22.85  5:22.62
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1421 Hershberger, Mae 5:23.54  5:20.30
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1322 Udagawa, Ryann 5:24.05  5:26.93
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1323 Metz, Gwen 5:25.88  5:26.36
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1324 Rutherford, Mackenna 5:26.32  5:26.43
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1425 Sanderson, Isabella 5:26.83  5:27.04
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1326 Dice, Lola 5:26.85  5:24.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1327 Alegi, Catherine 5:27.24  5:26.17
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1428 Corn, Timerie 5:28.45L  4:50.80
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1329 Portale, Payton 5:31.80  5:27.98
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1330 Bushko, Anna 5:40.29  5:26.45

 
Event 72  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 141 Ho, Leonardo 4:41.50 204:46.10
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 132 Hansen, Sawyer 4:42.04 174:48.23
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 143 Malaj, Adam 4:45.66 164:48.09
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 134 Garnier-Chan, Kallen 4:47.73 154:47.80
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 145 Novak, Eugene 4:49.92 144:50.04
Sarasota Sharks-FL 136 Debruin, Porter 4:51.35 134:49.57
Swim Florida-FL 147 Laracuente-Parpas, Zevin 4:53.68 124:56.76
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 148 Ruiz, Jonathan 4:57.12 114:55.23

B - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 149 Youssef, Luka 4:56.28 94:57.28
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Butler, Lance 4:57.01 75:02.20
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1411 Roberts, Jacob 4:59.06 64:58.72
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1412 Kovalev, Alexander 4:59.51 55:01.04
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1413 Chamberlin, Jace 4:59.96 45:10.01
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1414 Kawaiaea, Kaleo 5:00.36 35:02.78
T2 Aquatics-FL 1415 Cotterill, Barnaby 5:02.68 24:57.16
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1316 Feehan, Shane 5:05.76 15:07.90

 
Event 72  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 141 Ho, Leonardo 4:46.10 q  4:50.08
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 132 Garnier-Chan, Kallen 4:47.80 q  4:56.56
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 143 Malaj, Adam 4:48.09 q  4:50.39
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 72  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 134 Hansen, Sawyer 4:48.23 q  4:44.48
Sarasota Sharks-FL 135 Debruin, Porter 4:49.57 q  4:57.36
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 146 Novak, Eugene 4:50.04 q  4:50.38
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 147 Ruiz, Jonathan 4:55.23 q  4:56.14
Swim Florida-FL 148 Laracuente-Parpas, Zevin 4:56.76 q  4:57.95

T2 Aquatics-FL 149 Cotterill, Barnaby 4:57.16 q  5:05.30
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Youssef, Luka 4:57.28 q  4:57.67
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1411 Roberts, Jacob 4:58.72 q  5:00.79
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1412 Kovalev, Alexander 5:01.04 q  5:06.69
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1413 Butler, Lance 5:02.20 q  5:01.09
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1414 Kawaiaea, Kaleo 5:02.78 q  5:08.30
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1315 Feehan, Shane 5:07.90 q  5:09.27
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1416 Chamberlin, Jace 5:10.01 q  5:00.90

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1317 Hehenberger, Finn 5:10.19  5:12.57
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1418 Seguin, Ethan 5:10.90  5:12.45

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1319 Messal, Cooper 5:11.78  5:12.61
Charlotte County Swimming-FL 1420 Averkamp, Liam 5:12.70  5:11.82
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1321 Dean, Cullen 5:13.35  5:13.98

 
Event 73  Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

T2 Aquatics-FL 101 Lind, Brecklyn 5:57.85 206:12.60
Swim Melbourne-FL 102 Harvey, Lydia 5:59.31 176:14.03
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 103 Arreola, Carolina 6:03.98 166:03.79
Sarasota Sharks-FL 104 Griggs, Laila 6:17.46 156:08.75
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 105 Segovia, Lillian 6:18.49 146:21.99
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 106 Lafleur, Hadley 6:19.42 136:19.19
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL  97 Griffis, Rose 6:29.02 126:37.62
Sarasota Sharks-FL 108 Ottaviano, Ella 6:31.32 116:41.28
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL  99 Botello, Gabriella 6:33.55 96:38.30
Sarasota Sharks-FL  910 Lynch, Charley 6:36.18 76:38.65
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1011 Thomas, Mia 6:45.23 66:23.47

 
Event 74  Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  91 Wolfe, Isen 5:34.98 205:38.77
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 102 Sanchez, Connor 5:46.51 175:40.65
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 103 Page, Jordan 5:49.66 166:03.59
Sarasota Sharks-FL 104 Hughes, Blake 5:50.47 156:00.36
Sarasota Sharks-FL 105 Malkowicz, Skyler 5:54.53 146:00.38
Sarasota Sharks-FL 106 Arseev, Dmitrii 6:00.79 136:00.30
Sarasota Sharks-FL 107 Debruin, Lochlan 6:08.07 126:19.85
Sarasota Sharks-FL 108 Tsimashenka, Iyerafei 6:16.15 116:27.57
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 109 Louzon, Nathan 6:17.59 96:40.08
Swim Melbourne-FL 1010 van den Berg, Willem 6:22.83 76:30.78
Sarasota Sharks-FL  911 Cullen, Rory 6:23.19 66:28.19
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 1012 Alford, Chase 6:23.92 56:10.85
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1013 Drinkard, Wynton 6:39.43 46:26.03
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Event 75  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:55.45 401:56.31
1) Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 12 2) Hughes, Vivian 12 3) Fox, Gwendolyn 12 4) Lynch, Emma 11

    B2 Sarasota Sharks-FL 2:00.81 342:03.40
1) Snitowsky, Zella 12 2) Hensel, Isabella 12 3) Rigney, Evelyn 12 4) Young, Abigail 12

    A3 T2 Aquatics-FL 2:00.87 322:00.33
1) Minott, Sadie 11 2) Cotterill, Purdey 12 3) Mackie, Sienna 12 4) Suenon-Nestar, Camille 12

    A4 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 2:01.10 302:02.95
1) Distler, Tessa 12 2) Corn, Noveah 12 3) DiPasquale, Isabella 11 4) Sienkiewicz, Liana 12

    A5 Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 2:01.19 282:00.99
1) Parajon, Angelina 12 2) Bussom, Aubrey 11 3) McCall, Braelyn 12 4) Claro, Isabella 12

    A6 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 2:04.23 262:04.27
1) Marrero-Ruiz, Veronica 12 2) Mizeski, Lauren 12 3) Smith, Camdyn 11 4) Breadon, Olivia 12

    A7 Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 2:06.40 242:07.18
1) Young, Avery 12 2) Longval, Chocorua 12 3) Alvarez, Juliana 12 4) Turnipseed, MaKenzie 12

    B8 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 2:07.07 222:08.41
    A9 Florida Elite Swimming-FL 2:07.18 182:10.60

1) Burton, Ashlyn 12 2) Rosas, Riley 11 3) Idippili, Hirusha 12 4) Klein, Harper 11

    A10 Racers Swim Club-FL 2:07.71 142:08.68
1) McClelland, Anabelle 12 2) Denard, Zana 12 3) Pollack, Reagan 11 4) Anderson, Charlee 12

    A11 Swim Florida-FL 2:11.97 122:11.34
1) Lohser, Chloe 12 2) Simard, Marissa 11 3) Copeland, Brea 12 4) Sekula, Lily C 12

    A12 Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 2:13.58 102:19.49
1) Kugley, Brynley 12 2) Hissa, Avery 11 3) Macaluso, Madelyn 12 4) Tanner, Sutton 12

    B13 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 2:16.32 82:13.99
1) Schafer, Veda 12 2) Grey, Allison 11 3) Batten, Skylar 12 4) Ricci, Wilhelmine 11

    A--- Blue Wave Swimming-FL DQ  2:13.97
1) Rolf Von Den Baumen, Suri 12 2) Mata, Fabiana 12 3) Principe, Kate 12 4) Skelton, Olivia 11

 
Event 76  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:53.05 401:59.59
1) Polito, Luca 12 2) Nichi, Justin 12 3) Kerrick, Grantham 12 4) Cai, John 12

    A2 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1:57.29 342:01.56
1) McCluskey, Nolan 12 2) Domanski, Fabian 12 3) Christel, Benett 12 4) Kieffer, Connor 11

    A3 Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1:59.59 322:05.19
1) Jiang, Stanley 12 2) Beer, Blake 12 3) Leung, Brylen 12 4) Markov, Filip 11

    A4 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 2:03.64 302:06.12
1) Appelwick, Griffen 12 2) Dancigers, Max 12 3) Scolardi, Leo 12 4) Shoemaker, Bradshaw 12

    A5 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 2:04.30 282:06.04
1) Kovalev, Andrew 11 2) Bruno, Kevin 11 3) Hansen, Sutton 12 4) Winters, Ayden 12

    A6 Indian River Aquatics-FL 2:06.10 262:13.68
1) De Kleyn, Cody 11 2) Watanabe, Ken 12 3) Maslak, Joshua 12 4) Skarlis, Gavin 11

    A7 Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 2:07.30 242:11.10
    A8 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 2:09.04 222:11.05

1) McSoley, Michael 12 2) Hatlelid, Lincoln 11 3) Kawaiaea, Keola 11 4) Kadlic, Blake 11

    A9 T2 Aquatics-FL 2:09.39 182:11.71
1) Ewy, Andrew 12 2) Scanlon, Jude 12 3) Monroy, Dillon 12 4) Burke, Timothy 11

    B10 Sarasota Sharks-FL 2:10.64 142:09.87
1) Youssef, Gabriel 12 2) Gunn, Evan 11 3) Cardenas, Beckham 12 4) Wilson, Daniel 12

    A11 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 2:16.30 122:15.39
1) Goldberg, Ethan 11 2) Saricaoglu, Devin 12 3) Bonney, Jaxon 11 4) Hung, Lawrence 12

    B12 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 2:24.59 102:30.51
1) Niehaus, Bryson 11 2) Longo, Lucas 12 3) Cardone, Cayden 12 4) Macek, Carson 11
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(Event 76  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B--- Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL DQ  2:16.20
1) McGuire, Patrick 11 2) Yamamoto, Michael 12 3) Sheeran, Mark 11 4) Popa, Nicholas 12

 
Event 77  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:45.52 401:50.95
1) Malkowicz, Sophia 14 2) Gunn, Helaina 14 3) Hardy, Sydney 14 4) Lesniewska, Natalia 13

    A2 Swim Florida-FL 1:50.28 341:51.95
1) Correia, Elliana 13 2) Hill, Makayla 13 3) Figueroa, Isabella 14 4) Valera, Leonor 14

    A3 T2 Aquatics-FL 1:50.52 321:52.40
1) Bossert, Abigail 14 2) Pieniadz, Julia 14 3) Buchanan, Mila 14 4) Burke, Abigail 14

    B4 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:51.75 301:55.29
1) Kagels, Brenna 13 2) Buchmueller, Beatrice 14 3) Schemel, Iris 14 4) Peters, Brooklyn 14

    A5 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1:53.65 281:54.28
1) Dipasquale, Ava 13 2) Niehaus, Caylee 13 3) Abrams, Leah 14 4) Muneio, Makayla 14

    A6 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1:53.84 261:52.43
1) Jonsson, Elin 14 2) Diedrich, Lilliana 14 3) Christel, Avery 14 4) McKendree, Emma 14

    A7 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1:54.65 241:57.53
    A8 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1:55.51 222:00.32

1) Deister, Kimberly 13 2) Skiendziel, Katherine 13 3) Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 14 4) Udagawa, Ryann 13

    A9 Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1:55.90 182:00.97
1) Coles, Kaitlyn 14 2) Whitebread, Lyla 13 3) Armour, Chloe 14 4) Osborne, Peyton 13

    A10 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1:56.42 142:00.14
1) Kirby, Sarah 14 2) Bennett, Elizabeth 14 3) Seluk, Karter 14 4) Rutherford, Mackenna 13

    A11 Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1:58.28 121:59.63
1) Adriani, Mila 13 2) Tripp, Atalia 14 3) Burton, Payton 14 4) Maczuga, Lily 14

    B12 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1:59.48 102:00.60
1) Kollet, Zoey 14 2) Grady, Annabelle 14 3) Navarro-Lenza, Sophia 14 4) Corn, Timerie 14

    A13 Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1:59.89 82:02.93
1) Bassette, Sonya 13 2) Sellwood, Haylie 13 3) Purcell, Elaina 14 4) Dinnis, Clover 14

    A14 Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 2:00.05 61:56.84
1) Mitchell, Charlotte 13 2) Poma, Kymberlie 13 3) Scuderi, Juliette 13 4) McCall, Makihya 14

    B15 Swim Florida-FL 2:01.83 42:00.02
1) Delfin, Maxine 13 2) Bulawan, Alexis 14 3) Villaflor, Ashley 14 4) Nemes, Patricia 13

    B16 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 2:01.95 22:03.80
1) Sango, Harper 13 2) Smith, Lorali 13 3) Hussein Cuellar, Zaynah 14 4) Spinale, Sophie 13

    A17 Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 2:03.23  2:05.56
1) Myers, Alexandria 13 2) Herrera, Isabella 13 3) Laine, Julia 13 4) Williams, Mattie 13

    B18 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 2:04.71  2:07.47
1) Jaquins, Alexis 13 2) Ruiz, Elliana 13 3) Sanderson, Isabella 14 4) Bushko, Anna 13

 
Event 78  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1:42.00 401:47.15
1) Walker, Noah 14 2) McCann, Andrew 13 3) Johnson, Lucas 14 4) Kawaiaea, Kaleo 14

    A2 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:43.09 341:50.67
1) Presley, Charley 14 2) Chamberlin, Jace 14 3) Gilliam, Jack 14 4) Butler, Lance 14

    A3 Indian River Aquatics-FL 1:43.97 321:45.47
1) Sagastume, Landon 14 2) Cutsaimanis, Lucca 13 3) Wood, Guy 14 4) Sonne, Alec 14

    A4 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1:45.01 301:49.57
1) Hansen, Sawyer 13 2) Kovalev, Alexander 14 3) Hehenberger, Finn 13 4) Ho, Leonardo 14

    A5 Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1:46.17 281:48.38
1) Johnson, Kevin 14 2) Morgan, Jeremy 13 3) Moses, Evan 14 4) Caine, Titus 13
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(Event 78  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A6 T2 Aquatics-FL 1:47.19 261:50.34
1) Lind, Ashton 13 2) Eddy, Lukash 14 3) Cotterill, Barnaby 14 4) Acquaro, Nicholas 14

    A7 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1:47.69 241:48.87
1) Childress, Nolan 14 2) Roberts, Jacob 14 3) McGuire, Kyle 14 4) Roberts, Parker 14

    B8 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1:47.76 221:58.58
1) Mandakunis, Jude 14 2) Maciel, John 14 3) Novak, Eugene 14 4) Finster, Joseph 14

    A9 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1:48.44 181:52.59
1) Macek, Camden 14 2) Messal, Cooper 13 3) Malaj, Adam 14 4) Seng, Lucas 13

    B10 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:49.94 141:54.26
1) Maslianyi, Ivan 13 2) Kivanc, Sina 14 3) Youssef, Luka 14 4) Debruin, Porter 13

    B11 Indian River Aquatics-FL 1:50.63 121:52.89
    B12 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1:53.58 101:59.11

1) Churyn, Daniel 14 2) Babich, Jayton 13 3) Griffin, Treyson 13 4) Fluck, Shane 14

    A13 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1:53.85 82:00.90
1) Garnier-Chan, Kallen 13 2) Ruiz, Jonathan 14 3) Mayo, Daniel 13 4) Davis, Bowen 13

    A14 Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1:58.49 62:01.41
1) Cunio, Brodrick 13 2) Ingels, Ethan 13 3) Claro, Evelio 13 4) Paoleschi, Luke 13

 
Event 79  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 2:02.90 402:05.00
1) Ottaviano, Ella 10 2) Lynch, Charley 9 3) Snitowsky, Leilana 10 4) Griggs, Laila 10

    A2 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 2:05.17 342:09.37
1) Thomas, Mia 10 2) Lafleur, Hadley 10 3) Botello, Gabriella 9 4) Maus, Journey 9

    A3 Racers Swim Club-FL 2:06.28 322:08.42
1) White, Mae 9 2) Holgado, Alysana 9 3) Logan, Adriana 9 4) Alvarez, Madeline 10

    A4 Swim Florida-FL 2:06.93 302:09.72
1) Villaflor, Ryanna 9 2) Lohser, Charlotte 8 3) Delfin, Marla 10 4) Wunsch, Bre 10

    A5 Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 2:07.17 282:08.98
1) Silas, Adriana 10 2) Gamino, Amanda 10 3) Grant, Dylan 10 4) Immordino, Madison 10

    A6 Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 2:08.31 262:10.12
1) Enmon, Annabel 9 2) Starr, Josephine 10 3) Dorsey, Riley 9 4) Farrier, Adeline 9

    A7 West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 2:08.92 242:13.30
1) Smalley, Kaitlyn 10 2) Griffis, Rose 9 3) Tiba, Alexis 10 4) Alcala, Evangeline 10

    B8 Sarasota Sharks-FL 2:12.20 222:15.00
1) Gabbard, Jordan 10 2) O'Leary, Hayden 10 3) Galvin, Jocelyn 10 4) Zimasova, Kamilla 10

    A9 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 2:12.62 182:17.90
1) Smith, Emmery 10 2) Wiszowaty, Elena 9 3) McCann, Elizabeth 8 4) Hungler, Cora 10

    A10 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 2:15.11 142:14.64
1) Hunt, Porscha 10 2) Lopez, Lilly 9 3) Hunt, Dericka 10 4) Fullone, Kaia 8

    A11 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 2:18.52 122:20.62
1) Cooper, Ellie 10 2) Wallin, Irelyn 9 3) Robinson, Ellie 10 4) Ghent, Ryland 7

    A12 Florida Elite Swimming-FL 2:19.42 102:23.68
1) Ramos, Alexandra 10 2) Moore, Leila 10 3) Piazza, Verity 10 4) Tripp, Elora 10

 
Event 80  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1:52.18 401:53.36
1) Wolfe, Isen 9 2) Sanchez, Connor 10 3) Drinkard, Wynton 10 4) Ferrera, Luca 10

    A2 Sarasota Sharks-FL 1:53.48 341:56.00
1) Malkowicz, Skyler 10 2) Hughes, Blake 10 3) Citak, Attila 10 4) Arseev, Dmitrii 10

    A3 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1:56.39 321:56.69
1) Zhang, Ethan 10 2) Dancigers, Leo 10 3) Czarny, Jacob 10 4) Page, Jordan 10
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(Event 80  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A4 Swim Florida-FL 2:01.98 302:02.23
1) DeVisme, Landon 10 2) Nesmith, Ryan 9 3) Reed, Matthew 10 4) McGuire, Finn 9

    B5 Sarasota Sharks-FL 2:03.87 282:04.00
1) Debruin, Lochlan 10 2) Masurka, Preston 10 3) Cullen, Rory 9 4) Tsimashenka, Iyerafei 10

    A6 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 2:14.25 262:13.79
1) Brice, Jasen 9 2) Childress, Brendan 10 3) Gross, Jameson 10 4) Mohler, Joseph 9

    A7 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 2:14.42 242:15.96
1) Schafer, Everett 10 2) Martino, Vincent 8 3) Eisele, Liam 10 4) Walsh, Colton 10

    A8 Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 2:16.60 222:18.00
1) Gamino, Luke 8 2) Landry, Lockyer 9 3) Jones, Deacon 10 4) Spierto, Grayson 10

    A9 Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 2:18.79 182:12.03
1) Torrelli, Luca 10 2) Torrelli, Mateo 8 3) Turenkov, Andrew 10 4) Dong, Lawrence 10

    A10 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 2:25.62 142:28.02
1) Hanoman, Karunesh 10 2) Mayo, James 9 3) Wentz, Thomas 10 4) Thomas, Bence 7

    A--- T2 Aquatics-FL DQ  2:03.90
1) Lawson, John 10 2) Richard, Paxton 10 3) Gabriel, Max 10 4) Pantoja, Andre 10

    A--- Florida Elite Swimming-FL DQ  2:21.52
1) Nock, Sebastian 10 2) Cummings, Connor 10 3) Jakab, Laszlo 9 4) Iwanow, Jhett 9

    A--- Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL DQ  2:13.31
1) Graham, Benjamin 10 2) Jannu, Prish Tutu 10 3) Hung, Reagan 10 4) Comfort, Joey 10

 
Event 81  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
T2 Aquatics-FL 141 Burke, Abigail 26.51 2026.84
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 142 Wolfe, Ellia 28.13 1728.67
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 133 Schafer, Harper 28.44 1628.85
Unattached-FL 134 Ballesteros, Amaya 28.54 1528.22
Swim Florida-FL 135 Correia, Elliana 28.71 1429.20
T2 Aquatics-FL 146 Bossert, Abigail 29.14 1328.81
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 137 Adriani, Mila 29.29 1229.18
Sarasota Sharks-FL 148 Henry, Georgia 29.38 1129.28

B - Final
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 149 Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 28.70 929.80
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Barry, Caroline 29.16 729.36
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1311 Sango, Harper 29.23 629.88
Swim Florida-FL 1412 Figueroa, Isabella 29.26 529.31
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1413 Jonsson, Elin 29.49 429.72
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1414 Wickstrom, Kaia 29.58 329.75
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1315 Graham, Molly 30.17 229.87
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1316 Scuderi, Juliette 30.48 129.75

 
Event 81  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
T2 Aquatics-FL 141 Burke, Abigail 26.84 q  27.43
Unattached-FL 132 Ballesteros, Amaya 28.22 q  27.87
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 143 Wolfe, Ellia 28.67 q  28.89
T2 Aquatics-FL 144 Bossert, Abigail 28.81 q  28.96
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 135 Schafer, Harper 28.85 q  28.68
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 136 Adriani, Mila 29.18 q  29.84
Swim Florida-FL 137 Correia, Elliana 29.20 q  28.80
Sarasota Sharks-FL 148 Henry, Georgia 29.28 q  29.73



Florida Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:22 PM  3/10/2025  Page 60

2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH - 3/6/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 81  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Swim Florida-FL 149 Figueroa, Isabella 29.31 q  29.78
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Barry, Caroline 29.36 q  29.75
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1411 Jonsson, Elin 29.72 q  29.33
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 14*12 Wickstrom, Kaia 29.75 q  29.90
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 13*12 Scuderi, Juliette 29.75 q  30.34
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1414 Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 29.80 q  28.54
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1315 Graham, Molly 29.87 q  29.54
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1316 Sango, Harper 29.88 q  29.67

Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1317 Abele, Ella 30.10  29.53
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 1318 Myers, Alexandria 30.14  29.54

Indian River Aquatics-FL 1319 Stefani, Natalie 30.20  29.72
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1320 Whitebread, Lyla 30.29  29.74
Swim Florida-FL 1421 Villaflor, Ashley 30.79  30.32
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1322 Jaquins, Alexis 30.88  32.19
Pine Island Aquatics-FL 1423 Tedhams, Taylor 30.90  30.57
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1324 Verfaillie, Isabella 31.13  30.64
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 13--- Mitchell, Charlotte DQ  29.53

 
Event 82  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Presley, Charley 25.38 2025.87
Sarasota Sharks-FL 142 Gilliam, Jack 25.99 1726.36
Indian River Aquatics-FL 143 Wood, Guy 26.07 1626.30
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 144 Johnson, Kevin 26.26 1526.77
Swim Melbourne-FL 14*5 Domboru, Gavin 26.57 13 . 5026.97
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 14*5 Moses, Evan 26.57 13 . 5027.08
Swim Florida-FL 147 Wunsch, Brennan 27.00 1226.91
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 148 Childress, Nolan 27.21 1127.56

B - Final
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 149 Macek, Camden 27.23 927.75
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1410 Sagastume, Landon 27.41 727.98
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1311 Obletsov, Klimentiy 27.42 627.81
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1312 Cutsaimanis, Lucca 27.63 527.85
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1413 Seguin, Ethan 27.87 428.24
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1414 Reed, Aidan 28.96 328.83
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1415 Sonne, Alec 29.05 229.20
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1416 Mandakunis, Jude 29.08 129.01

 
Event 82  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Presley, Charley 25.87 q  26.01
Indian River Aquatics-FL 142 Wood, Guy 26.30 q  26.61
Sarasota Sharks-FL 143 Gilliam, Jack 26.36 q  26.03
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 144 Johnson, Kevin 26.77 q  27.28
Swim Florida-FL 145 Wunsch, Brennan 26.91 q  27.36
Swim Melbourne-FL 146 Domboru, Gavin 26.97 q  28.38
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 147 Moses, Evan 27.08 q  27.70
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 148 Childress, Nolan 27.56 q  27.67

West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 149 Taylor, Owen 27.70 q  26.41
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 82  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1410 Macek, Camden 27.75 q  27.72
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1311 Obletsov, Klimentiy 27.81 q  27.68
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1312 Cutsaimanis, Lucca 27.85 q  27.59
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1413 Sagastume, Landon 27.98 q  26.72
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1414 Seguin, Ethan 28.24 q  28.03
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1415 Reed, Aidan 28.83 q  29.50
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1416 Mandakunis, Jude 29.01 q  28.43

Indian River Aquatics-FL 1417 Sonne, Alec 29.20  27.94
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1318 Cutsaimanis, Nikko 30.10  29.35

Unattached-FL 1319 Kadaj, Jacob 30.70  27.91
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1420 Naramore, Nevin 30.83  30.02
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14--- Johnson, Lucas DQ  28.58
Indian River Aquatics-FL 13--- Solomon, Bently DQ  29.10

 
Event 83  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 121 McCall, Braelyn 28.59 2029.20
T2 Aquatics-FL 122 Suenon-Nestar, Camille 28.84 1729.45
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 123 Distler, Tessa 28.97 1629.46
Sarasota Sharks-FL 124 Fox, Gwendolyn 29.34 1528.28
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 125 Parajon, Angelina 29.48 1429.73
Sarasota Sharks-FL 126 Snitowsky, Zella 29.94 1330.69
Sarasota Sharks-FL 127 Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 30.06 1230.08
Sarasota Sharks-FL 118 Lynch, Emma 30.14 1130.08

B - Final
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 129 Young, Avery 30.93 931.11
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1210 Kocher, Caroline 31.01 731.10
Racers Swim Club-FL 1211 Anderson, Charlee 31.04 630.78
T2 Aquatics-FL 1112 Minott, Sadie 31.21 531.16
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1113 Swartzman, Brianna 31.64 431.67
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1214 Kugley, Brynley 31.68 331.12
T2 Aquatics-FL 1215 Mackie, Sienna 31.69 231.58
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1216 Smith, Shelby 31.73 131.61

 
Event 83  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Fox, Gwendolyn 28.28 q  29.41
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 122 McCall, Braelyn 29.20 q  29.08
T2 Aquatics-FL 123 Suenon-Nestar, Camille 29.45 q  29.94
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 124 Distler, Tessa 29.46 q  29.72
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 125 Parajon, Angelina 29.73 q  29.87
Sarasota Sharks-FL 12*6 Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 30.08 q  30.14
Sarasota Sharks-FL 11*6 Lynch, Emma 30.08 q  30.73
Sarasota Sharks-FL 128 Snitowsky, Zella 30.69 q  30.16

Racers Swim Club-FL 129 Anderson, Charlee 30.78 q  30.70
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1210 Kocher, Caroline 31.10 q  32.04
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1211 Young, Avery 31.11 q  31.85
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1212 Kugley, Brynley 31.12 q  31.35
T2 Aquatics-FL 1113 Minott, Sadie 31.16 q  30.95
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 83  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

T2 Aquatics-FL 1214 Mackie, Sienna 31.58 q  32.93
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1215 Smith, Shelby 31.61 q  32.13
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1116 Swartzman, Brianna 31.67 q  32.75

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1217 Rigney, Evelyn 31.73  32.82
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1118 Alfajora, Claudea 31.88  32.91

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1219 Marrero-Ruiz, Veronica 32.27  32.09
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1220 Liu, Christina 32.59  32.82
Racers Swim Club-FL 1221 McClelland, Anabelle 32.71  32.68
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1122 Murse, Henley 32.72  32.71
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1223 Principe, Kate 32.77  32.66
Swim Florida-FL 12*24 Lohser, Chloe 32.80  32.74
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 11*24 Hissa, Avery 32.80  32.89
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1226 Kagels, Ainslee 32.85  32.55
Swim Melbourne-FL 1227 Sewlal, Kira 33.11  32.93
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1228 Idippili, Hirusha 33.14  32.24
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1229 Hossler, Robin 33.49  32.96
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1130 Fullone, Alexia 33.74  32.96

 
Event 84  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 121 Bathurst, Cole 28.38 2029.16
Sarasota Sharks-FL 122 Polito, Luca 29.50 1729.67
Unattached-FL 113 Reimer, Houston 30.77 1631.02
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 124 Drumm, Lincoln 31.19 1532.04
Swim Florida-FL 125 Stevens, Joseph 31.30 1432.01
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 126 Maus, Jude 31.43 1332.58
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 127 Winters, Ayden 31.59 1232.30
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 128 McSoley, Michael 31.90 1132.35

B - Final
Swim Melbourne-FL 119 Fuller, Aaron 31.99 932.88
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1210 McCluskey, Nolan 32.00 732.72
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1211 Messner, Henry 32.44 632.61
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1112 De Kleyn, Cody 32.50 533.98
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 12*13 Cardone, Cayden 32.79 3 . 5033.19
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 12*13 Scolardi, Leo 32.79 3 . 5033.39
T2 Aquatics-FL 1115 Burke, Timothy 33.36 234.00
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1216 VanMatre, Matthew 33.77 133.82

 
Event 84  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 121 Bathurst, Cole 29.16 q  30.24
Sarasota Sharks-FL 122 Polito, Luca 29.67 q  31.82
Unattached-FL 113 Reimer, Houston 31.02 q  30.05
Swim Florida-FL 124 Stevens, Joseph 32.01 q  32.42
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 125 Drumm, Lincoln 32.04 q  33.86
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 126 Winters, Ayden 32.30 q  32.03
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 127 McSoley, Michael 32.35 q  32.16
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 128 Maus, Jude 32.58 q  31.95

Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 129 Messner, Henry 32.61 q  32.76
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 84  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1210 McCluskey, Nolan 32.72 q  32.48
Swim Melbourne-FL 1111 Fuller, Aaron 32.88 q  33.13
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1112 Kawaiaea, Keola 33.15 q  32.98
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1213 Cardone, Cayden 33.19 q  33.03
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1214 Scolardi, Leo 33.39 q  34.53
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1215 Hung, Lawrence 33.51 q  33.14
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1216 VanMatre, Matthew 33.82 q  33.07

Indian River Aquatics-FL 1117 De Kleyn, Cody 33.98  33.60
T2 Aquatics-FL 1118 Burke, Timothy 34.00  33.13

Riptide Aquatics-FL 1219 Durden, Luke 34.28  33.41
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1120 McGuire, Patrick 34.36  33.26
T2 Aquatics-FL 1221 Ewy, Andrew 34.63  32.97

 
Event 85  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 101 Segovia, Lillian 32.13 2033.52
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  92 Farrier, Adeline 34.03 1733.26
T2 Aquatics-FL 103 Lind, Brecklyn 34.70 1635.21
Sarasota Sharks-FL  94 Lynch, Charley 35.49 1535.93
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 105 Starr, Josephine 35.96 1436.50
Sarasota Sharks-FL 106 Snitowsky, Leilana 36.11 1336.67
Sarasota Sharks-FL 107 Griggs, Laila 36.24 1236.84
Sarasota Sharks-FL 10*8 Kruse, Kennedy 36.76 1038.14
T2 Aquatics-FL 10*8 Nesselroad, Elle 36.76 1037.83
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1010 Galvin, Jocelyn 36.85 737.47
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1011 Ottaviano, Ella 36.89 636.32
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  812 Fullone, Kaia 36.91 536.24
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1013 Hungler, Cora 37.02L 442.15
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1014 Tuttle, Isabella 37.09 335.12
T2 Aquatics-FL 1015 Schoback, Mia 37.22 236.90
Berkeley Aquatics-FL  916 Repak, Jax 37.85 137.49
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1017 Coddington, Mckenna 37.99  36.93
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1018 Smalley, Kaitlyn 38.10  41.74
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  919 Dorsey, Riley 38.19  36.28
Rocket Swimming-FL 1020 Paff, Charlotte 38.55L  43.45
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  921 Enmon, Annabel 38.68  37.54
Racers Swim Club-FL  922 White, Mae 38.76  39.86
Swim Florida-FL 1023 Delfin, Marla 38.83  37.94
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL  924 Braun, Avery 39.03  37.04
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1025 Mattson, Alice 39.49  40.70
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL  926 Beznosiuk, Anastasiia 39.50  38.29
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1027 Robinson, Ellie 39.54  37.54
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1028 Hunt, Porscha 39.71  40.23
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1029 Silas, Adriana 39.72  39.24
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1030 McAndrew, Kaylin 39.75  38.60
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1031 Immordino, Madison 39.88  41.51
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1032 Piazza, Verity 41.15  40.92
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1033 Tripp, Elora 41.85  37.94
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1034 O'Connell, Hadley G 41.99  40.01
Sarasota Sharks-FL  9--- Swartzman, Ava DQ  38.23
Sarasota Sharks-FL 10--- Gabbard, Jordan DQ  38.22
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Event 86  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 101 Malkowicz, Skyler 31.33 2031.04
Sarasota Sharks-FL 102 Arseev, Dmitrii 32.58 1733.61
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 103 Dancigers, Leo 32.75 1632.70
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 104 Louzon, Nathan 33.11 1534.69
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  95 Wolfe, Isen 33.44 1433.66
T2 Aquatics-FL 106 Lawson, John 34.00 1334.21
Sarasota Sharks-FL 107 Masurka, Preston 34.04 1235.45
Sarasota Sharks-FL 108 Citak, Attila 34.13 1136.39
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 109 Kirov, Sebastian 34.23 933.12
Sarasota Sharks-FL  910 Cullen, Rory 35.02 735.00
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1011 Spierto, Grayson 35.04 634.78
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 1012 Alford, Chase 35.15 536.10
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL  813 Gamino, Luke 35.85 436.08
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1014 Debruin, Lochlan 36.08 335.55
Swim Florida-FL  915 McGuire, Finn 37.22 235.86
Sarasota Sharks-FL 10*16 Khotsin, David 37.35  . 5036.52
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 10*16 Drinkard, Wynton 37.35  . 5037.53
Swim Florida-FL  918 Nesmith, Ryan 37.92  37.79
T2 Aquatics-FL 1019 Pantoja, Andre 37.96  39.22
Pipeline Swimming-FL  920 Limakov, David 38.54  36.60
T2 Aquatics-FL 1021 Gabriel, Max 38.85  38.11
Swim Florida-FL 1022 DeVisme, Landon 38.87  37.81
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1023 Dong, Lawrence 43.49  38.53
Sarasota Sharks-FL  8--- Galvin, Nico DQ  38.85

 
Event 87  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 131 Lesniewska, Natalia 1:04.20 201:07.07
Swim Florida-FL 132 Hill, Makayla 1:04.72 171:06.30
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 143 Diedrich, Lilliana 1:07.14 161:08.32
Sarasota Sharks-FL 144 Gunn, Helaina 1:07.78 151:06.81
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 135 Niehaus, Caylee 1:07.96 141:09.23
Sarasota Sharks-FL 146 Buchmueller, Beatrice 1:08.20 131:09.42
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 147 Christel, Avery 1:09.11 121:09.62
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 148 Hall, Grace 1:09.23 111:09.77

B - Final
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 149 Coles, Kaitlyn 1:08.22 91:10.52
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1410 McKendree, Emma 1:08.89 71:11.13
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1411 Corn, Timerie 1:11.49 61:12.99
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1312 Whitebread, Lyla 1:11.52 51:12.91
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 1313 Herrera, Isabella 1:11.53 41:13.47
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1414 Bennett, Elizabeth 1:11.88 31:12.26
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1415 Schau, Daphne 1:13.04 21:13.86

 
Event 87  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Swim Florida-FL 131 Hill, Makayla 1:06.30 q  1:06.86
Sarasota Sharks-FL 142 Gunn, Helaina 1:06.81 q  1:07.22
Sarasota Sharks-FL 133 Lesniewska, Natalia 1:07.07 q  1:08.45
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 87  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 144 Diedrich, Lilliana 1:08.32 q  1:07.73
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 135 Niehaus, Caylee 1:09.23 q  1:08.60
Sarasota Sharks-FL 146 Buchmueller, Beatrice 1:09.42 q  1:12.36
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 147 Christel, Avery 1:09.62 q  1:07.02
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 148 Hall, Grace 1:09.77 q  1:09.37

Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 149 Coles, Kaitlyn 1:10.52 q  1:11.14
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1410 McKendree, Emma 1:11.13 q  1:08.62
Swim Florida-FL 1311 Nemes, Patricia 1:11.18 q  1:09.41
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1412 Bennett, Elizabeth 1:12.26 q  1:13.42
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1313 Whitebread, Lyla 1:12.91 q  1:13.04
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1414 Corn, Timerie 1:12.99 q  1:10.20
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 1315 Herrera, Isabella 1:13.47 q  1:11.54
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1416 Schau, Daphne 1:13.86 q  1:12.10

Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1317 Poma, Kymberlie 1:13.96  1:13.93
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1318 Skiendziel, Katherine 1:14.17  1:11.39

Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 1319 Myers, Alexandria J1:14.17  1:12.61
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1320 Wozney, Chloe 1:14.23  1:12.37
Unattached-FL 1321 Ballesteros, Amaya 1:14.45  1:11.43
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1422 Muneio, Makayla 1:14.59  1:11.06
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1423 Burton, Payton 1:14.65  1:10.52
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1424 Wickstrom, Kaia 1:14.86  1:11.94
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1425 Grady, Annabelle 1:15.10  1:11.81
Swim Florida-FL 1426 Villaflor, Ashley 1:15.36  1:13.78
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1327 Sellwood, Haylie 1:16.05  1:13.20
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1328 Smith, Lorali 1:16.97  1:14.02
Swim Florida-FL 1429 Bulawan, Alexis 1:17.22  1:13.08

 
Event 88  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 141 Walker, Noah 56.70 2058.67
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 142 Davis, Donald 59.58 1759.85
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 133 McCann, Andrew 1:03.23 161:04.81
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 144 Beznosiuk, Daniil 1:04.33 151:05.48
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 135 Morgan, Jeremy 1:04.34 141:05.60
Swim Melbourne-FL 146 Morgan, Maxwell 1:04.46 131:06.06
Sarasota Sharks-FL 147 Chamberlin, Jace 1:04.58 121:05.34
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 148 Dourney, Matthew 1:05.55 111:06.11

B - Final
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 149 Maciel, John 1:05.01 91:06.77
T2 Aquatics-FL 1410 Eddy, Lukash 1:05.41 71:07.72
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1411 Nelson, Branden 1:05.82 61:06.24
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1412 Johnson, Kevin 1:05.99 51:07.35
Unattached-FL 1313 Davis, Alden 1:06.28 41:06.93
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1314 Messal, Cooper 1:06.40 31:06.85
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1315 Hehenberger, Finn 1:07.56 21:08.31
Swim Florida-FL 1416 Laracuente-Parpas, Zevin 1:08.34 11:07.89
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Event 88  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 141 Walker, Noah 58.67 q  58.53
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 142 Davis, Donald 59.85 q  1:00.27
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 133 McCann, Andrew 1:04.81 q  1:07.15
Sarasota Sharks-FL 144 Chamberlin, Jace 1:05.34 q  1:05.96
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 145 Beznosiuk, Daniil 1:05.48 q  1:05.17
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 136 Morgan, Jeremy 1:05.60 q  1:03.12
Swim Melbourne-FL 147 Morgan, Maxwell 1:06.06 q  1:09.44
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 148 Dourney, Matthew 1:06.11 q  1:05.61

Blue Wave Swimming-FL 149 Nelson, Branden 1:06.24 q  1:08.06
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1410 Maciel, John 1:06.77 q  1:04.99
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1311 Messal, Cooper 1:06.85 q  1:08.78
Unattached-FL 1312 Davis, Alden 1:06.93 q  1:07.74
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1413 Johnson, Kevin 1:07.35 q  1:11.01
T2 Aquatics-FL 1414 Eddy, Lukash 1:07.72 q  1:06.73
Swim Florida-FL 1415 Laracuente-Parpas, Zevin 1:07.89 q  1:07.56
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1316 Hehenberger, Finn 1:08.31 q  1:11.91

Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1417 Quinn, Casey 1:08.66  1:11.51
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1418 Obletsov, Mark 1:09.63  1:08.11

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1319 Seng, Lucas 1:09.71  1:10.87
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1320 Ingels, Ethan 1:10.09  1:08.18
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1321 Obletsov, Klimentiy 1:10.19  1:09.50
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1422 Kawaiaea, Kaleo 1:10.35  1:10.52
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1323 Solomon, Bently 1:10.45  1:10.46
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1424 Kivanc, Sina 1:11.16  1:11.82
Swim Melbourne-FL 1325 Bradley, Declan 1:11.18  1:11.94
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1326 Snigur, Zachary 1:11.92  1:11.90
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1327 Babich, Jayton 1:12.11  1:11.50
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1428 Seguin, Ethan 1:12.24  1:10.75
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1329 Campbell, Evan 1:12.28  1:12.08
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1430 Finster, Joseph 1:12.59  1:12.92
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1331 Claro, Evelio 1:12.69  1:11.68
Rocket Swimming-FL 1432 Wilburn, Jarrett 1:12.85  1:11.28
Rocket Swimming-FL 1433 Koontz, Axel 1:13.12  1:11.97

 
Event 89  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Hughes, Vivian 1:09.91 201:10.39
T2 Aquatics-FL 122 Cotterill, Purdey 1:11.81 171:13.59
Sarasota Sharks-FL 123 Hensel, Isabella 1:13.06 161:13.95
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 124 Smalley, Kylie 1:13.33 151:14.87
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 115 Brice, Mckenna 1:16.01 141:16.62
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 126 Corn, Noveah 1:16.44 131:18.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 117 Valentin, Emma 1:16.61 121:16.54
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 128 Mizeski, Lauren 1:16.74 111:16.25

B - Final
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 129 Longval, Chocorua 1:17.13 91:20.42
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1110 Chung, Addison 1:17.37 71:20.83
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1111 Bussom, Aubrey 1:17.70 61:20.33
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B - Final ...   (Event 89  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 1212 Gangl, Caroline 1:17.93 51:21.44
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1213 Mata, Fabiana 1:19.08 41:20.62
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1214 Krummrich, Monica 1:20.02 31:20.82
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1115 Murse, Henley 1:20.28 21:21.16

 
Event 89  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Hughes, Vivian 1:10.39 q  1:08.10
T2 Aquatics-FL 122 Cotterill, Purdey 1:13.59 q  1:13.88
Sarasota Sharks-FL 123 Hensel, Isabella 1:13.95 q  1:17.97
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 124 Smalley, Kylie 1:14.87 q  1:19.74
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 125 Mizeski, Lauren 1:16.25 q  1:16.10
Sarasota Sharks-FL 116 Valentin, Emma 1:16.54 q  1:15.26
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 117 Brice, Mckenna 1:16.62 q  1:17.34
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 128 Corn, Noveah 1:18.65 q  1:18.81

Racers Swim Club-FL 129 Denard, Zana 1:19.92 q  1:18.94
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1110 Bussom, Aubrey 1:20.33 q  1:19.59
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1211 Longval, Chocorua 1:20.42 q  1:18.87
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1212 Mata, Fabiana 1:20.62 q  1:19.99
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1213 Krummrich, Monica 1:20.82 q  1:20.23
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1114 Chung, Addison 1:20.83 q  1:20.28
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1115 Murse, Henley 1:21.16 q  1:20.49
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1216 Gangl, Caroline 1:21.44 q  1:22.89

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1217 Liu, Christina 1:21.58  1:20.21
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1218 Claro, Isabella 1:22.18  1:19.68

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1119 Smith, Camdyn 1:22.26  1:23.60
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1120 Fullone, Alexia 1:22.30  1:19.51
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 1121 Debolt, Avery 1:23.01  1:20.67
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1122 DiPasquale, Isabella 1:23.21  1:20.64
Swim Florida-FL 1123 Simard, Marissa 1:23.65  1:26.27
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1224 Turnipseed, MaKenzie 1:26.74  1:21.64
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1125 Schemel, Norah 1:31.58  1:26.14

 
Event 90  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Nichi, Justin 1:06.89 201:09.07
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 122 Christel, Benett 1:07.15 171:08.88
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 123 Beer, Blake 1:09.90 161:11.12
Swim Melbourne-FL 114 Bloomstine, Hunter 1:10.18 151:12.82
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 125 Hooper, James 1:11.04 141:11.55
T2 Aquatics-FL 126 Scanlon, Jude 1:12.74 131:15.46
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 127 Domanski, Fabian 1:13.15 121:13.48
Sarasota Sharks-FL 128 Cai, John 1:14.32 111:16.51

B - Final
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 129 Dancigers, Max 1:13.18 91:16.62
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 1210 Alford, Cullen 1:13.75 71:17.14
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1111 Markov, Filip 1:14.44 61:17.20
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1112 Haynes, Rekayi 1:16.30 51:17.80
Rocket Swimming-FL 1213 Stella, Henrique 1:16.57 41:18.02
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B - Final ...   (Event 90  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1214 Morgan, Kevin 1:17.14 31:18.00
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1215 Jiang, Stanley 1:18.64 21:18.66
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1216 Messner, Henry 1:19.21 11:19.88

 
Event 90  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 121 Christel, Benett 1:08.88 q  1:09.08
Sarasota Sharks-FL 122 Nichi, Justin 1:09.07 q  1:11.71
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 123 Beer, Blake 1:11.12 q  1:12.33
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 124 Hooper, James 1:11.55 q  1:11.48
Swim Melbourne-FL 115 Bloomstine, Hunter 1:12.82 q  1:11.49
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 126 Domanski, Fabian 1:13.48 q  1:14.25
T2 Aquatics-FL 127 Scanlon, Jude 1:15.46 q  1:16.57
Sarasota Sharks-FL 128 Cai, John 1:16.51 q  1:17.22

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 129 Dancigers, Max 1:16.62 q  1:18.42
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 1210 Alford, Cullen 1:17.14 q  1:20.12
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1111 Markov, Filip 1:17.20 q  1:18.76
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1112 Haynes, Rekayi 1:17.80 q  1:17.29
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1213 Morgan, Kevin 1:18.00 q  1:19.81
Rocket Swimming-FL 1214 Stella, Henrique 1:18.02 q  1:18.47
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1215 Jiang, Stanley 1:18.66 q  1:18.42
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1216 Messner, Henry 1:19.88 q  1:21.41

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1117 Bruno, Kevin 1:20.13  1:21.52
Swim Florida-FL 1218 Valera, Martin 1:20.50  1:19.89

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1219 Popa, Nicholas J1:20.50  1:21.44
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1220 Maslak, Joshua 1:21.48  1:19.89
Blue Marlins Aquatic Club-FL 1121 Astor, Rodrigo 1:21.53  1:20.37
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1122 Briggs, Ethan 1:21.54  1:22.07
T2 Aquatics-FL 1223 Richard, Atticus 1:21.75  1:22.08
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1124 Hatlelid, Lincoln 1:21.78  1:18.66
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1225 Wilson, Daniel 1:22.04  1:19.81
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1226 Yamamoto, Michael 1:22.23  1:24.53
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1227 Atir, Zakaria 1:22.67  1:21.95
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1128 Martinez, Calum 1:23.52  1:21.64
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1229 Watanabe, Ken 1:23.62  1:24.28
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1130 Niehaus, Bryson 1:24.11  1:21.48
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1131 Beauregard, Landon 1:25.12  1:21.59
Swim Florida-FL 12--- Falconi, Juan DQ  1:19.86
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 11--- Cunio, Augustine DQ  1:20.80

 
Event 91  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Swim Melbourne-FL 101 Harvey, Lydia 1:24.86 201:25.15
Racers Swim Club-FL 102 Alvarez, Madeline 1:25.76 171:25.45
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 103 Arreola, Carolina 1:28.21 161:26.18
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL  94 Beznosiuk, Anastasiia 1:28.39 151:34.11
Racers Swim Club-FL  95 Logan, Adriana 1:28.43 141:28.45
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 106 Gamino, Amanda 1:28.45 131:31.01
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 107 Ulmer, Isabella 1:29.15 121:31.03
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL  98 Maus, Journey 1:29.68 111:31.25
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(Event 91  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 109 Kruse, Kennedy 1:29.98 91:35.73
Rocket Swimming-FL 1010 Paff, Charlotte 1:30.25 71:31.02
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1011 Brown, Grace 1:30.58 61:34.87
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1012 Tiba, Alexis 1:30.80 51:31.66
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1013 Lafleur, Hadley 1:31.15 41:32.33
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1014 Smith, Emmery 1:31.34 31:30.25
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1015 Coddington, Mckenna 1:31.36 21:30.96
Swim Energy Aquatics-FL 1016 Gomez, Diana 1:31.55 11:28.68
Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui-FL 1017 Clark, Athena 1:31.60  1:31.63
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1018 Vaniukova, Anna 1:32.68  1:32.73
Charlotte County Swimming-FL 1019 Vargas, Daniela 1:33.16  1:37.93
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1020 Grant, Dylan 1:33.43  1:32.96
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1021 Hendra, Rochelle 1:33.69  1:37.38
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1022 Zimasova, Kamilla 1:34.50  1:37.14
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1023 Starr, Josephine 1:35.19  1:31.99
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1024 O'Leary, Hayden 1:35.33  1:36.77
Swim Florida-FL 1025 Guglielmo, Mary C 1:35.42  1:37.13
Blue Wave Swimming-FL  926 Chase, Veva 1:36.63  1:35.23
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1027 Galvin, Jocelyn 1:36.89  1:32.99
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1028 Gabbard, Jordan 1:36.91  1:30.66
Swim Florida-FL 1029 Wunsch, Bre 1:40.65  1:35.98
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1030 Moore, Leila 1:44.02  1:37.14

 
Event 92  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 101 Zhang, Ethan 1:15.15 201:19.62
Sarasota Sharks-FL 102 Hughes, Blake 1:16.31 171:18.59
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 103 Sanchez, Connor 1:22.07 161:20.99
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 104 Dancigers, Leo 1:22.77 151:20.60
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 105 Czarny, Jacob 1:25.80 141:22.80
Sarasota Sharks-FL 106 Khotsin, David 1:26.65 131:29.95
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 107 Kirov, Sebastian 1:26.85 121:22.76
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 108 Comfort, Joey 1:28.99 111:30.91
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 10*9 Turenkov, Andrew 1:29.06 81:32.59
Sarasota Sharks-FL 10*9 Citak, Attila 1:29.06 81:33.83
T2 Aquatics-FL 1011 Richard, Paxton 1:29.85 61:34.93
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL  912 Brice, Jasen 1:29.96 51:30.98
Swim Energy Aquatics-FL 1013 Pedraza Fleites, Alejandro 1:32.91 41:34.79
T2 Aquatics-FL 1014 Pantoja, Andre 1:35.16 31:40.98
Swim Florida-FL 1015 De Leon, John Stephen 1:35.46 21:37.81
T2 Aquatics-FL 1016 Gabriel, Max 1:35.71 11:34.96
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1017 Schafer, Everett 1:36.72  1:32.25
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1018 Tsimashenka, Iyerafei 1:37.35  1:34.86
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1019 Jones, Deacon 1:40.21  1:41.25
Indian River Aquatics-FL  920 Sonne, Zac 1:41.91  1:37.38
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1021 Torrelli, Luca 1:43.61  1:40.09
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1022 Dong, Lawrence 1:46.79  1:55.51
T2 Aquatics-FL  923 Horn-Rios, Sebastian 1:46.97  1:54.51
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL  924 Mayo, James 1:53.54  1:36.39
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Event 93  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Malkowicz, Sophia 2:04.71 202:08.18
T2 Aquatics-FL 142 Buchanan, Mila 2:05.62 172:09.80
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 133 Dipasquale, Ava 2:06.22 162:11.65
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 144 Abrams, Leah 2:08.73 152:10.24
Sarasota Sharks-FL 145 Schemel, Iris 2:09.12 142:15.56
Sarasota Sharks-FL 136 Kagels, Brenna 2:09.87 132:14.39
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 147 Perez, Olivia 2:11.71 122:15.88
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 148 Seluk, Karter 2:13.95 112:12.42

B - Final
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 139 Udagawa, Ryann 2:14.22 92:16.73
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth 2:15.94 72:19.37
Swim Florida-FL 1411 Figueroa, Isabella 2:16.55 62:20.14
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1312 Wagner, Rylynn 2:17.25 52:19.95
T2 Aquatics-FL 1413 Willhite, Micah 2:19.68 42:20.39
T2 Aquatics-FL 1414 Pieniadz, Julia 2:20.89 32:18.96
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1415 Armour, Chloe 2:22.25 22:22.33
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1416 Hershberger, Dru 2:22.83 12:17.62

 
Event 93  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Malkowicz, Sophia 2:08.18 q  2:09.86
T2 Aquatics-FL 142 Buchanan, Mila 2:09.80 q  2:14.94
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 143 Abrams, Leah 2:10.24 q  2:11.18
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 134 Dipasquale, Ava 2:11.65 q  2:12.11
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 145 Seluk, Karter 2:12.42 q  2:10.52
Sarasota Sharks-FL 136 Kagels, Brenna 2:14.39 q  2:14.24
Sarasota Sharks-FL 147 Schemel, Iris 2:15.56 q  2:12.32
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 148 Perez, Olivia 2:15.88 q  2:14.07

Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 139 Udagawa, Ryann 2:16.73 q  2:21.85
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Hershberger, Dru 2:17.62L q  2:38.51
T2 Aquatics-FL 1411 Pieniadz, Julia 2:18.96 q  2:18.91
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1412 Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth 2:19.37 q  2:22.78
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1313 Wagner, Rylynn 2:19.95 q  2:21.78
Swim Florida-FL 1414 Figueroa, Isabella 2:20.14 q  2:15.98
T2 Aquatics-FL 1415 Willhite, Micah 2:20.39 q  2:21.54
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1416 Armour, Chloe 2:22.33 q  2:22.85

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1417 Hussein Cuellar, Zaynah 2:23.26  2:19.13
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1318 Smith, Lorali 2:23.28  2:23.22

Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1419 Burton, Payton 2:25.23  2:21.83
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1420 Sanderson, Isabella 2:25.60  2:21.81
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1421 Navarro-Lenza, Sophia 2:27.63  2:21.67
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1322 Ruiz, Elliana 2:29.51  2:33.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 14--- Gunn, Helaina DQ  2:19.54

 
Event 94  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 141 Walker, Noah 1:53.55 201:56.64
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A - Final ...   (Event 94  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 142 Malaj, Adam 2:02.13 172:05.15
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 143 Moses, Evan 2:02.88 162:03.20
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 144 McGuire, Kyle 2:03.28 152:03.72
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 145 Roberts, Jacob 2:04.42 142:05.29
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 146 Childress, Nolan 2:04.89 132:08.29
Sarasota Sharks-FL 137 Siutsou, Maxim 2:08.17 122:08.56
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 148 Novak, Eugene 2:10.49 112:06.79

B - Final
T2 Aquatics-FL 149 Cotterill, Barnaby 2:07.81 92:12.39
Swim Florida-FL 1410 Wunsch, Brennan 2:08.12 72:10.63
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1311 Maslianyi, Ivan 2:08.73 62:10.80
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1412 Youssef, Luka 2:09.95 52:09.98
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1313 Griffin, Treyson 2:10.76 42:11.90
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1414 Bloemen, Lucas 2:11.21 32:13.08
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1315 Cutsaimanis, Lucca 2:12.96 22:11.16
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1416 Kovalev, Alexander 2:13.52 12:09.07

 
Event 94  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 141 Walker, Noah 1:56.64 q  1:55.21
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 142 Moses, Evan 2:03.20 q  2:08.51
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 143 McGuire, Kyle 2:03.72 q  2:08.90
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 144 Malaj, Adam 2:05.15 q  2:13.62
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 145 Roberts, Jacob 2:05.29 q  2:04.90
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 146 Novak, Eugene 2:06.79 q  2:07.61
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 147 Childress, Nolan 2:08.29 q  2:05.99
Sarasota Sharks-FL 138 Siutsou, Maxim 2:08.56 q  2:10.58

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 149 Kovalev, Alexander 2:09.07 q  2:13.36
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Youssef, Luka 2:09.98 q  2:10.84
Swim Florida-FL 1411 Wunsch, Brennan 2:10.63 q  2:09.64
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1312 Maslianyi, Ivan 2:10.80 q  2:11.73
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1313 Cutsaimanis, Lucca 2:11.16 q  2:11.83
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1314 Griffin, Treyson 2:11.90 q  2:16.65
T2 Aquatics-FL 1415 Cotterill, Barnaby 2:12.39 q  2:16.47
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1416 Bloemen, Lucas 2:13.08 q  2:20.46

Indian River Aquatics-FL 1417 Martinez, Caden 2:13.27  2:09.16
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1418 Richards, Chace 2:13.67  2:17.95

T2 Aquatics-FL 1319 Lind, Ashton 2:15.40  2:20.24
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1320 Hrach, Max 2:19.70  2:19.43
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1421 Gangl, Harrison 2:20.62  2:38.41
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1422 Rigney, Ocean 2:22.72  2:17.18
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1423 Feliciano, Geiger 2:23.88  2:19.59
Swim Melbourne-FL 1324 Bradley, Declan 2:25.39  2:24.19
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1425 Kivanc, Sina 2:25.92  2:23.48

 
Event 95  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Hensel, Isabella 2:29.32  1:07.46
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 122 Breadon, Olivia 2:29.96  1:07.49
Sarasota Sharks-FL 113 Lynch, Emma 2:31.41  1:06.69
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(Event 95  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 114 Hissa, Avery 2:32.72  1:10.42
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 125 Wang, Andrea 2:36.25  1:09.61
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 116 DiPasquale, Isabella 2:36.90  1:08.45
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 127 Hossler, Robin 2:38.53  1:10.48
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 118 Alfajora, Claudea 2:48.05  1:10.84
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 129 Macaluso, Madelyn 2:48.97  1:10.90

 
Event 96  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 121 Shoemaker, Bradshaw 2:18.18  1:05.42
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 122 Hansen, Sutton 2:18.94  1:04.95
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 113 Mondragon, Grayson 2:26.40  1:05.60
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 124 Thabane, Neo 2:26.67  1:03.48
Sarasota Sharks-FL 125 Kerrick, Grantham 2:30.62  1:09.52
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 126 Atir, Zakaria 2:33.44  1:11.64
Rocket Swimming-FL 117 Lim, Will 2:38.20  1:09.58

 
Event 97  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 101 Griggs, Laila 28.31 2029.30
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 102 Segovia, Lillian 29.07 1730.61
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  93 Farrier, Adeline 29.20 1629.51
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 104 Thomas, Mia 29.42 1530.05
Swim Melbourne-FL 105 Harvey, Lydia 29.54 1429.09
T2 Aquatics-FL 106 Nesselroad, Elle 29.60 1330.35
Racers Swim Club-FL 107 Alvarez, Madeline 29.73 1231.38
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL  98 Botello, Gabriella 29.74 1131.58
Swim Florida-FL 109 Delfin, Marla 29.79 932.51
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 1010 Arreola, Carolina 30.06 729.85
Swim Energy Aquatics-FL 1011 Gomez, Diana 30.23 629.87
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1012 Tuttle, Isabella 30.37 531.65
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 1013 Ulmer, Isabella 30.93 429.92
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  814 Fullone, Kaia 30.97 331.76
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1015 Hungler, Cora 31.09L 235.68
Racers Swim Club-FL  916 Logan, Adriana 31.45 131.11
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL  917 Griffis, Rose 31.49  32.68
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1018 Immordino, Madison 31.58  31.50
Sarasota Sharks-FL  9*19 Lynch, Charley 31.79  31.44
Swim Florida-FL  9*19 Villaflor, Ryanna 31.79  32.37
Swim Florida-FL 1021 Wunsch, Bre 31.84  31.74
Berkeley Aquatics-FL  922 Repak, Jax 31.91  32.93
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1023 Starr, Josephine 31.96  31.57
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1024 Silas, Adriana 32.05  31.87
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL  725 Ghent, Ryland 32.10  32.68
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1026 O'Leary, Hayden 32.23  32.97
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 10*27 Robinson, Ellie 32.27  36.48
Racers Swim Club-FL  9*27 Holgado, Alysana 32.27  32.47
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1029 Smalley, Kaitlyn 32.58  32.95
Racers Swim Club-FL  930 White, Mae 32.77  32.39
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1031 Mattson, Alice 32.86  32.90
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1032 McAndrew, Kaylin 32.93  32.91
Blue Wave Swimming-FL  933 Chase, Veva 32.95  32.57
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(Event 97  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Academy Aquatic Club-FL  834 Haynes, Ayesha 32.98L  36.00
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1035 Hendra, Rochelle 33.01  32.86
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1036 Grant, Dylan 33.02  32.64
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1037 Hunt, Porscha 33.05  32.78
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1038 Gamino, Amanda 33.24  32.97
Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui-FL 1039 Clark, Athena 33.30  33.31
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1040 Piazza, Verity 33.35  32.71
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1041 Dejesus, Elena 33.61  32.54
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1042 O'Connell, Hadley G 33.91  33.53
Swim Florida-FL 1043 Schwartz, Elise J 33.92  32.98
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  944 Lopez, Lilly 33.93  32.65
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  945 Enmon, Annabel 34.30  32.44
Swim Florida-FL 1046 Guglielmo, Mary C 34.55  35.08
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL  947 Braun, Avery 34.76  34.46
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL  948 Dorsey, Riley 34.96  31.73
Charlotte County Swimming-FL 1049 Vargas, Daniela 37.39  38.29
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1050 Vaniukova, Anna 37.95  42.08
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1051 Moore, Leila 39.68  40.43

 
Event 98  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 101 Ferrera, Luca 25.59 2025.66
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL  92 Wolfe, Isen 27.77 1727.25
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 103 Zhang, Ethan 27.92 1628.39
Sarasota Sharks-FL 104 Malkowicz, Skyler 28.04 1527.87
Swim Melbourne-FL 105 van den Berg, Willem 28.39 1428.59
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 106 Nordstrom, Carter 28.92 1329.47
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 107 Alford, Chase 28.96 1229.30
T2 Aquatics-FL 108 Lawson, John 28.98 1129.79
Swim Florida-FL  99 McGuire, Finn 29.40 929.45
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1010 Czarny, Jacob 29.41 729.07
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1011 Page, Jordan 30.06 630.32
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1012 Masurka, Preston 30.20 530.37
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1013 Spierto, Grayson 30.36 430.48
T2 Aquatics-FL 1014 Richard, Paxton 30.43 330.77
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1015 Debruin, Lochlan 30.53 231.52
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1016 Schafer, Everett 30.62 129.87
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1017 Tsimashenka, Iyerafei 30.75  31.33
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1018 Comfort, Joey 30.76  30.60
T2 Aquatics-FL 1019 Pantoja, Andre 30.77  31.39
Sarasota Sharks-FL  920 Cullen, Rory 30.82  30.78
Swim Florida-FL 1021 DeVisme, Landon 30.90  30.36
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL  822 Gamino, Luke 31.01  32.37
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1023 Childress, Brendan 31.28  31.40
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1024 Walsh, Colton 31.65L  36.46
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1025 Cummings, Connor 31.80  32.61
Swim Florida-FL  926 Nesmith, Ryan 32.08  31.44
Swim Florida-FL 1027 De Leon, John Stephen 32.30  32.22
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1028 Deng, Bolin 32.47  32.31
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL  929 Brice, Jasen 32.49  31.49
Indian River Aquatics-FL  930 Sonne, Zac 32.52  32.48
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1031 Dong, Lawrence 32.65  32.65
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(Event 98  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pipeline Swimming-FL  932 Limakov, David 33.00  31.93
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1033 Drinkard, Wynton 33.08  32.33
Academy Aquatic Club-FL  934 Petrov, Ivan 33.10  32.61
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1035 Turenkov, Andrew 33.42  31.88
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1036 Hung, Reagan 33.70  32.71
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1037 Nock, Sebastian 34.52  33.22
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1038 Torrelli, Luca 34.79  33.36
T2 Aquatics-FL  939 Horn-Rios, Sebastian 34.87  32.94
Swim Energy Aquatics-FL 1040 Pedraza Fleites, Alejandro 35.08  36.70

 
Event 99  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
T2 Aquatics-FL 141 Burke, Abigail 23.50 2023.65
Sarasota Sharks-FL 132 Lesniewska, Natalia 23.57 1724.41
Swim Florida-FL 133 Hill, Makayla 24.15 1624.50
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 144 Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 24.33 1524.71
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 135 Niehaus, Caylee 24.97 1425.31
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 136 Dice, Lola 25.15 1325.48
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 137 Yakich, Brielle 25.33 1225.56
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 138 Schafer, Harper 25.52 1125.50

B - Final
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 139 Ross, Skyler 25.49 925.69
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1410 Kirby, Sarah 25.53 725.60
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1311 Abele, Ella 25.77 625.64
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1412 Jonsson, Elin 25.89 525.76
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1413 McCall, Makihya 26.15 425.85
Swim Energy Aquatics-FL 1414 Scribner, Eva 26.42 326.14
Pine Island Aquatics-FL 1415 Tedhams, Taylor 26.53 227.06
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1316 Graham, Molly 26.85 126.49

 
Event 99  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
T2 Aquatics-FL 141 Burke, Abigail 23.65 q  23.96
Sarasota Sharks-FL 132 Lesniewska, Natalia 24.41 q  24.50
Swim Florida-FL 133 Hill, Makayla 24.50 q  24.58
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 144 Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 24.71 q  24.85
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 135 Niehaus, Caylee 25.31 q  25.40
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 136 Dice, Lola 25.48 q  25.36
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 137 Schafer, Harper 25.50 q  25.30
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 138 Yakich, Brielle 25.56 q  26.46

Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 149 Kirby, Sarah 25.60 q  25.20
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1310 Abele, Ella 25.64 q  25.84
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1311 Ross, Skyler 25.69 q  25.23
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1412 Jonsson, Elin 25.76L q  29.02
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1413 McCall, Makihya 25.85 q  25.37
Swim Energy Aquatics-FL 1414 Scribner, Eva 26.14 q  26.42
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1315 Graham, Molly 26.49 q  26.63
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1316 Poma, Kymberlie 26.69 q  26.27

Pine Island Aquatics-FL 1417 Tedhams, Taylor 27.06  26.84
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 99  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Swim Florida-FL 1418 Bulawan, Alexis 29.30  29.13
 
Event 100  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 141 Johnson, Kevin 21.62 2021.82
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 142 Davis, Donald 22.11 1722.51
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 143 Ho, Leonardo 22.41 1622.99
Indian River Aquatics-FL 144 Wood, Guy 22.82 1522.57
Sarasota Sharks-FL 145 Gilliam, Jack 23.15 1423.05
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 146 Macek, Camden 23.19 1323.52
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 147 Foster, Zachary 23.23 1223.35
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 148 Beznosiuk, Daniil 23.33 1123.47

B - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 149 Butler, Lance 23.41 923.99
Unattached-FL 1310 Davis, Alden 23.66 723.59
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1411 Sonne, Alec 23.68 623.73
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1312 McCann, Andrew 23.77 523.81
Swim Melbourne-FL 1413 Morgan, Maxwell 24.11 424.11
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1314 Morgan, Jeremy 24.13 324.11
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1415 Maciel, John 24.15 223.95
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1416 Roberts, Jacob 24.40 123.96

 
Event 100  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 141 Johnson, Kevin 21.82 q  22.22
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 142 Davis, Donald 22.51 q  22.69
Indian River Aquatics-FL 143 Wood, Guy 22.57 q  22.95
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 144 Ho, Leonardo 22.99 q  22.51
Sarasota Sharks-FL 145 Gilliam, Jack 23.05 q  23.26
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 146 Foster, Zachary 23.35 q  23.47
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 147 Beznosiuk, Daniil 23.47 q  23.64
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 148 Macek, Camden 23.52 q  23.89

Unattached-FL 139 Davis, Alden 23.59 q  23.97
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1410 Sonne, Alec 23.73 q  23.95
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1311 McCann, Andrew 23.81 q  24.30
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 14*12 Maciel, John 23.95 q  24.29
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 14*12 Finster, Joseph 23.95 q  23.94
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1414 Roberts, Jacob 23.96 q  24.18
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1415 Butler, Lance 23.99 q  23.96
Swim Melbourne-FL 14*16 Morgan, Maxwell 24.11 q  23.94
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 13*16 Morgan, Jeremy 24.11 q  24.09

Swim-Off Required

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1418 McGuire, Kyle 24.22  24.29

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1419 Kawaiaea, Kaleo 24.32L  28.16
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1420 Tuttle, Isaiah 24.57L  27.81
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1421 Quinn, Casey 24.60  25.47
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1322 Mukiri, Ansh 24.94  25.12
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1323 Ingels, Ethan 24.95  24.92
T2 Aquatics-FL 1424 Acquaro, Nicholas 24.98  25.04
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 100  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached-FL 1325 Kadaj, Jacob 25.57L  28.28
Rocket Swimming-FL 1426 Wilburn, Jarrett 26.31  25.64
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1427 Naramore, Nevin 26.77  26.66
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 14--- Johnson, Lucas DQ  24.05

 
Event 101  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Hughes, Vivian 25.29 2025.53
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 122 McCall, Braelyn 25.33 1725.60
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 123 Burton, Ashlyn 26.09 1626.39
Sarasota Sharks-FL 124 Fox, Gwendolyn 26.32 1526.07
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 125 Distler, Tessa 26.39 1426.49
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 126 Sienkiewicz, Liana 26.55 1326.93
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 127 Breadon, Olivia 26.61 1226.80
Racers Swim Club-FL 128 Anderson, Charlee 26.85 1126.82

B - Final
Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 129 O'Neal, Kinsey 26.55 926.98
Unattached-FL 1110 Fischer, Bella 27.02 727.36
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1211 Smalley, Kylie 27.12 627.10
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1212 Young, Abigail 27.18 527.18
YMCA of Southwest Florida Hurr-FL 1213 Sanderson, Erynn 27.25 427.19
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1214 Kocher, Caroline 27.27 327.35
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1215 Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 27.30 227.20
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1216 Kugley, Brynley 27.86 127.59

 
Event 101  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 121 Hughes, Vivian 25.53 q  25.08
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 122 McCall, Braelyn 25.60 q  25.12
Sarasota Sharks-FL 123 Fox, Gwendolyn 26.07 q  26.51
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 124 Burton, Ashlyn 26.39 q  26.15
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 125 Distler, Tessa 26.49 q  26.47
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 126 Breadon, Olivia 26.80 q  27.03
Racers Swim Club-FL 127 Anderson, Charlee 26.82 q  27.49
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 128 Sienkiewicz, Liana 26.93 q  26.99

Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 129 O'Neal, Kinsey 26.98 q  27.37
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1210 Smalley, Kylie 27.10 q  27.66
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1211 Young, Abigail 27.18 q  27.88
YMCA of Southwest Florida Hurr-FL 1212 Sanderson, Erynn 27.19 q  27.01
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1213 Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 27.20 q  27.21
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1214 Kocher, Caroline 27.35 q  27.79
Unattached-FL 1115 Fischer, Bella 27.36 q  27.71
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 1216 Kugley, Brynley 27.59 q  27.62

Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1217 Alvarez, Juliana 27.63  27.97
Racers Swim Club-FL 1218 Denard, Zana 27.83  27.09

Swim Florida-FL 12*19 Lohser, Chloe 27.85  28.00
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 12*19 Liu, Christina 27.85  28.11
T2 Aquatics-FL 1221 Salazar, Alessandra 27.87  28.18
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1222 Idippili, Hirusha 27.94  27.91



Florida Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:22 PM  3/10/2025  Page 77

2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH - 3/6/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 101  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Swim Melbourne-FL 1223 Sewlal, Kira 27.96  27.36
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1124 Healey, Marissa 27.98  27.99
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1225 Marrero-Ruiz, Veronica 28.02  28.08
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 12*26 Mata, Fabiana 28.07  28.00
Sarasota Sharks-FL 12*26 Rigney, Evelyn 28.07  27.74
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1128 Murse, Henley 28.13  27.79
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1229 Smith, Shelby 28.24  28.18
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1130 Fullone, Alexia 28.25  27.71
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1231 Principe, Kate 28.27  27.83
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1132 Galliano, Vanessa 28.34  28.62
Swim Florida-FL 1233 Copeland, Brea 28.68  28.38
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1234 Tibbetts, Caroline 28.79  28.17
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1235 Krummrich, Monica 29.25  29.08
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1236 Ho, Valentina 29.76  30.46
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1137 Bussom, Aubrey 31.11  31.22
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 12--- Young, Avery DQ  27.90

 
Event 102  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 121 Bathurst, Cole 24.00 2024.41
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 122 Christel, Benett 24.37 1724.43
Swim Florida-FL 123 Stevens, Joseph 24.78 1625.11
Sarasota Sharks-FL 124 Nichi, Justin 25.43 1525.38
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 125 Domanski, Fabian 25.71 1425.88
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 126 Beer, Blake 26.26 1326.34
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 127 Alford, Cullen 26.40 1226.45
Unattached-FL 118 Reimer, Houston 26.42 1126.36

B - Final
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 129 Marsh, William 26.65 926.98
Swim Melbourne-FL 1110 Bloomstine, Hunter 26.72 727.04
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1211 Appelwick, Griffen 26.75 626.81
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1212 Maslak, Joshua 26.93 527.09
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 11*13 Markov, Filip 26.97 3 . 5027.24
Rocket Swimming-FL 12*13 Stella, Henrique 26.97 3 . 5026.51
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1215 Morgan, Kevin 27.21 227.26
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1216 VanMatre, Matthew 27.28 127.24

 
Event 102  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 121 Bathurst, Cole 24.41 q  24.95
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 122 Christel, Benett 24.43 q  24.59
Swim Florida-FL 123 Stevens, Joseph 25.11 q  24.79
Sarasota Sharks-FL 124 Nichi, Justin 25.38 q  25.65
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 125 Domanski, Fabian 25.88 q  25.95
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 126 Beer, Blake 26.34 q  27.13
Unattached-FL 117 Reimer, Houston 26.36 q  26.39
Sun Coast Swim Team-FL 128 Alford, Cullen 26.45 q  26.80

Rocket Swimming-FL 129 Stella, Henrique 26.51 q  26.54
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1210 Appelwick, Griffen 26.81 q  27.05
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1211 Marsh, William 26.98 q  27.71
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 102  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Swim Melbourne-FL 1112 Bloomstine, Hunter 27.04 q  26.66
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1213 Maslak, Joshua 27.09 q  28.21
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1214 Saricaoglu, Devin 27.16 q  26.90
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 11*15 Markov, Filip 27.24 q  27.48
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 12*15 VanMatre, Matthew 27.24 q  27.56

Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1217 Morgan, Kevin 27.26  28.00
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 1218 Hooper, James 27.28  27.18

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1119 Kieffer, Connor 27.51  27.62
Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 1220 Maslowski, Andrey 27.78  28.24
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1221 McSoley, Michael 27.79  28.04
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1222 Dancigers, Max 27.81  27.16
Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 1223 Drumm, Lincoln 27.89  28.15
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1124 Skarlis, Gavin 28.08  28.20
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1225 Negrete, Enzo 28.09  28.35
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1126 Niehaus, Bryson 28.13  27.87
Swim Melbourne-FL 1127 Fuller, Aaron 28.30  29.47
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1128 McGuire, Patrick 28.48  28.03
T2 Aquatics-FL 1229 Ewy, Andrew 28.70  30.70
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1230 Hung, Lawrence 28.85  30.05
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1131 De Kleyn, Cody 28.87  28.66
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1132 Martinez, Calum 28.89  28.48
Academy Aquatic Club-FL 1133 Haynes, Rekayi 29.32  28.68
T2 Aquatics-FL 1234 Monroy, Dillon 29.48  29.62
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1135 Briggs, Ethan 29.57  29.87

 
Event 103  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Malkowicz, Sophia 2:02.94 202:06.93
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 142 Wolfe, Ellia 2:06.04 172:07.94
Sarasota Sharks-FL 133 Kagels, Brenna 2:07.88 162:10.95
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 144 Christel, Avery 2:09.22 152:07.42
Swim Florida-FL 135 Hill, Makayla 2:10.31 142:09.60
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 146 Jonsson, Elin 2:11.32 132:14.58
Sarasota Sharks-FL 147 Henry, Georgia 2:11.39 122:11.72
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 138 Adriani, Mila 2:15.30 112:14.43

B - Final
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 149 Hall, Grace 2:12.79 92:15.12
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1410 Peters, Brooklyn 2:13.74 72:16.04
T2 Aquatics-FL 1411 Bossert, Abigail 2:14.06 62:14.91
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1312 Schafer, Harper 2:14.82 52:14.96
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1413 Hershberger, Mae 2:15.00 42:14.73
T2 Aquatics-FL 1414 Buchanan, Mila 2:15.10 32:16.20
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1415 Barry, Caroline 2:15.98 22:15.49
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1316 Graham, Molly 2:17.90 12:15.10

 
Event 103  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Malkowicz, Sophia 2:06.93 q  2:02.41
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 142 Christel, Avery 2:07.42 q  2:04.87
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 103  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 143 Wolfe, Ellia 2:07.94 q  2:05.76
Swim Florida-FL 134 Hill, Makayla 2:09.60 q  2:09.98
Sarasota Sharks-FL 135 Kagels, Brenna 2:10.95 q  2:09.67
Sarasota Sharks-FL 146 Henry, Georgia 2:11.72 q  2:13.37
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 137 Adriani, Mila 2:14.43 q  2:16.78
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 148 Jonsson, Elin 2:14.58 q  2:15.67

Sarasota Sharks-FL 149 Hershberger, Mae 2:14.73 q  2:16.53
T2 Aquatics-FL 1410 Bossert, Abigail 2:14.91 q  2:16.55
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1311 Schafer, Harper 2:14.96 q  2:16.17
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1312 Graham, Molly 2:15.10 q  2:15.89
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 1413 Hall, Grace 2:15.12 q  2:15.64
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1414 Barry, Caroline 2:15.49 q  2:16.87
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1415 Peters, Brooklyn 2:16.04 q  2:12.46
T2 Aquatics-FL 1416 Buchanan, Mila 2:16.20 q  2:13.80

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1317 Sango, Harper 2:16.56  2:13.92
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1418 Vanhall, Zariah 2:17.07  2:16.62

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1419 Wickstrom, Kaia 2:17.41  2:14.44
Blue Wave Swimming-FL 1420 Purcell, Elaina 2:17.82  2:19.97
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1321 Rutherford, Mackenna 2:18.07  2:17.56
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1322 Verfaillie, Isabella 2:19.69  2:18.28
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1423 Kirby, Sarah 2:20.80  2:14.65
Swim Florida-FL 1324 Correia, Elliana 2:21.55  2:16.89
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1425 Bennett, Elizabeth 2:21.68  2:17.87
Pine Island Aquatics-FL 1426 Tedhams, Taylor 2:22.36  2:18.15
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1327 Tollon, Quynh 2:28.46  2:28.39
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1328 Stefani, Natalie 2:28.81  2:26.33
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 13--- Jaquins, Alexis DQ  2:16.17

 
Event 104  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Presley, Charley 1:57.23 201:59.09
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 132 Hansen, Sawyer 2:01.07 172:02.58
Sarasota Sharks-FL 133 Maslianyi, Ivan 2:01.94 162:05.96
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 134 Garnier-Chan, Kallen 2:02.27 152:02.21
Sarasota Sharks-FL 145 Butler, Lance 2:03.21 142:08.11
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 136 Feehan, Shane 2:06.35 132:06.75
Swim Melbourne-FL 147 Domboru, Gavin 2:06.67 122:08.52
T2 Aquatics-FL 148 Eddy, Lukash 2:08.14 112:09.97

B - Final
Indian River Aquatics-FL 149 Sagastume, Landon 2:05.86 92:10.53
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1310 Siutsou, Maxim 2:08.75 72:11.83
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1411 Martinez, Caden 2:08.80 62:13.14
T2 Aquatics-FL 1312 Lind, Ashton 2:10.53 52:10.35
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1313 Obletsov, Klimentiy 2:11.73 42:11.70
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1414 Mandakunis, Jude 2:12.38 32:12.95
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1315 Barnaky, Caden 2:12.65 22:10.69
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1316 Domeier, Cole 2:14.69 12:12.63
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Event 104  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Presley, Charley 1:59.09 q  2:00.32
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 132 Garnier-Chan, Kallen 2:02.21 q  2:06.41
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 133 Hansen, Sawyer 2:02.58 q  2:00.12
Sarasota Sharks-FL 134 Maslianyi, Ivan 2:05.96 q  2:07.82
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 135 Feehan, Shane 2:06.75 q  2:09.49
Sarasota Sharks-FL 146 Butler, Lance 2:08.11 q  2:10.48
Swim Melbourne-FL 147 Domboru, Gavin 2:08.52 q  2:16.80
T2 Aquatics-FL 148 Eddy, Lukash 2:09.97 q  2:12.07

T2 Aquatics-FL 139 Lind, Ashton 2:10.35 q  2:15.00
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1410 Sagastume, Landon 2:10.53 q  2:13.55
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1311 Barnaky, Caden 2:10.69 q  2:12.62
Clearwater Aquatic Team-FL 1312 Obletsov, Klimentiy 2:11.70 q  2:12.22
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1313 Siutsou, Maxim 2:11.83 q  2:13.05
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1314 Domeier, Cole 2:12.63 q  2:15.69
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1415 Mandakunis, Jude 2:12.95 q  2:15.45
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1416 Martinez, Caden 2:13.14 q  2:08.52

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1317 Dean, Cullen 2:13.98  2:16.19
Indian River Aquatics-FL 1318 Cutsaimanis, Nikko 2:14.85  2:16.05

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1319 Seng, Lucas 2:15.22  2:16.61
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1320 Hrach, Max 2:15.33  2:14.63
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1421 Reed, Aidan 2:15.95  2:18.50
Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 1322 Cunio, Brodrick 2:17.85  2:14.87
Tampa Y Swimming-FL 1423 Naramore, Nevin 2:22.03  2:16.68
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1324 Babich, Jayton 2:31.26  2:29.58

 
Event 105  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 121 Parajon, Angelina 2:18.03 201:02.77
Sarasota Sharks-FL 122 Snitowsky, Zella 2:20.73 171:05.63
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 123 Novak, Gabriella 2:22.24 161:09.17
Racers Swim Club-FL 124 Anderson, Charlee 2:22.77 151:06.17
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 125 Bates, Ellen 2:24.54 141:06.73
T2 Aquatics-FL 116 Minott, Sadie 2:24.94 131:05.63
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 127 Mizeski, Lauren 2:25.70 121:09.20
Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 118 Hissa, Avery 2:25.98 111:10.22
T2 Aquatics-FL 129 Mackie, Sienna 2:26.65 91:09.65
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1210 Smith, Shelby 2:27.60 71:10.08
Racers Swim Club-FL 1211 McClelland, Anabelle 2:28.29 61:08.13
Florida Elite Swimming-FL 1212 Burton, Ashlyn 2:29.19 51:08.31
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1213 Sienkiewicz, Liana 2:29.51 41:09.13
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1214 Kagels, Ainslee 2:29.91 31:09.97
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 1215 Marrero-Ruiz, Veronica 2:31.59 21:10.23
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1116 Sallee, Sloane 2:32.59 11:10.46
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1217 Young, Abigail 2:36.32  1:10.26
Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 12--- Alvarez, Juliana DQ  1:10.72

 
Event 106  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 111 Kovalev, Andrew 2:23.66 201:09.31
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(Event 106  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 122 Youssef, Gabriel 2:24.31 171:09.75
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 123 Winters, Ayden 2:24.53 161:10.42
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 124 Maus, Jude 2:24.82 151:10.75
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 125 Cardone, Cayden 2:28.69 141:10.27
Sarasota Sharks-FL 126 Wilson, Daniel 2:33.97 131:10.86
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 127 McSoley, Michael 2:41.87 121:11.36
T2 Aquatics-FL 128 Ewy, Andrew 2:44.21 111:15.50

 
Event 107  Girls 13-14 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 3:31.54 403:36.38
1) Hardy, Sydney 14 2) Lesniewska, Natalia 13 3) Malkowicz, Sophia 14 4) Peters, Brooklyn 14

    A2 T2 Aquatics-FL 3:38.64 343:41.09
1) Burke, Abigail 14 2) Buchanan, Mila 14 3) Pieniadz, Julia 14 4) Bossert, Abigail 14

    A3 Swim Florida-FL 3:40.11 323:40.00
1) Correia, Elliana 13 2) Figueroa, Isabella 14 3) Valera, Leonor 14 4) Hill, Makayla 13

    A4 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 3:40.64 303:40.36
1) Ross, Skyler 13 2) Sango, Harper 13 3) Bess, Ansley 13 4) Wolfe, Ellia 14

    B5 Sarasota Sharks-FL 3:41.96 283:44.52
1) Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth 14 2) Dumblewski, Lola 14 3) Schemel, Iris 14 4) Kagels, Brenna 13

    A6 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 3:43.42 263:44.63
1) McKendree, Emma 14 2) Diedrich, Lilliana 14 3) Jonsson, Elin 14 4) Christel, Avery 14

    A7 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 3:44.84 243:40.59
1) Dipasquale, Ava 13 2) Muneio, Makayla 14 3) Niehaus, Caylee 13 4) Corn, Timerie 14

    A8 Florida Elite Swimming-FL 3:48.58 223:49.77
1) Burton, Payton 14 2) Bixler, Lily 13 3) Maczuga, Lily 14 4) Adriani, Mila 13

    A9 Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 3:49.17 183:50.75
1) Scuderi, Juliette 13 2) McCall, Makihya 14 3) Poma, Kymberlie 13 4) Mitchell, Charlotte 13

    A10 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 3:50.26 143:49.37
1) Kirby, Sarah 14 2) Bennett, Elizabeth 14 3) Rutherford, Mackenna 13 4) Seluk, Karter 14

    A11 Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 3:50.60 123:53.19
1) Coles, Kaitlyn 14 2) Osborne, Peyton 13 3) Armour, Chloe 14 4) Whitebread, Lyla 13

    A12 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 3:54.74 103:49.98
1) Deister, Kimberly 13 2) Skiendziel, Katherine 13 3) Udagawa, Ryann 13 4) Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 14

    B13 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 3:57.84 83:59.94
1) Spinale, Sophie 13 2) Hussein Cuellar, Zaynah 14 3) Smith, Lorali 13 4) Wickstrom, Kaia 14

    B14 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 3:58.16 63:57.59
1) Abrams, Leah 14 2) Grady, Annabelle 14 3) Navarro-Lenza, Sophia 14 4) Kollet, Zoey 14

    A15 Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 3:59.81 44:01.68
1) Laine, Julia 13 2) Williams, Mattie 13 3) Herrera, Isabella 13 4) Myers, Alexandria 13

    B16 Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 4:00.12 23:58.30
1) Sanderson, Isabella 14 2) Ruiz, Elliana 13 3) Bushko, Anna 13 4) Jaquins, Alexis 13

    A17 Blue Wave Swimming-FL 4:00.28  4:04.18
1) Purcell, Elaina 14 2) Sellwood, Haylie 13 3) Jones, Savannah 14 4) Dinnis, Clover 14

 
Event 108  Boys 13-14 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 3:21.94 403:23.34
1) Hansen, Sawyer 13 2) Novak, Eugene 14 3) Maciel, John 14 4) Ho, Leonardo 14

    A2 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 3:22.49 343:27.21
1) Walker, Noah 14 2) Johnson, Lucas 14 3) Kawaiaea, Kaleo 14 4) McCann, Andrew 13

    A3 Sarasota Sharks-FL 3:25.56 323:27.08
1) Presley, Charley 14 2) Gilliam, Jack 14 3) Butler, Lance 14 4) Debruin, Porter 13
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(Event 108  Boys 13-14 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A4 Indian River Aquatics-FL 3:25.76 303:27.60
1) Wood, Guy 14 2) Sonne, Alec 14 3) Richards, Chace 14 4) Martinez, Caden 14

    A5 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 3:31.53 283:32.65
1) McGuire, Kyle 14 2) Roberts, Jacob 14 3) Roberts, Parker 14 4) Childress, Nolan 14

    A6 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 3:32.57 263:34.52
1) Malaj, Adam 14 2) Macek, Camden 14 3) Seng, Lucas 13 4) Messal, Cooper 13

    B7 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 3:33.57 243:42.19
1) Finster, Joseph 14 2) Hehenberger, Finn 13 3) Mandakunis, Jude 14 4) Kovalev, Alexander 14

    A8 Tampa Y Swimming-FL 3:33.59 223:38.15
1) Quinn, Casey 14 2) Bloemen, Lucas 14 3) Naramore, Nevin 14 4) Davis, Donald 14

    A9 T2 Aquatics-FL 3:36.01 183:37.12
1) Cotterill, Barnaby 14 2) Acquaro, Nicholas 14 3) Eddy, Lukash 14 4) Lind, Ashton 13

    A10 Blue Wave Swimming-FL 3:36.72 143:36.64
1) Nelson, Branden 14 2) Mukiri, Ansh 13 3) Karapakula, Prabhav Naidu 14 4) Foster, Zachary 14

    B11 Sarasota Sharks-FL 3:37.81 123:37.23
1) Chamberlin, Jace 14 2) Youssef, Luka 14 3) Maslianyi, Ivan 13 4) Siutsou, Maxim 13

    B12 Indian River Aquatics-FL 3:45.99 103:46.45
1) Tuttle, Isaiah 14 2) Campbell, Evan 13 3) Solomon, Bently 13 4) Cutsaimanis, Nikko 13

    B13 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 3:48.71 83:50.21
1) Marsh, Bryce 13 2) Griffin, Treyson 13 3) Fluck, Shane 14 4) Farnik, Delano 13

    A14 Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 3:58.68 63:53.07
1) Ingels, Ethan 13 2) Claro, Evelio 13 3) Paoleschi, Luke 13 4) Cunio, Brodrick 13

 
Event 109  Girls 11-12 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 3:51.47 403:55.00
1) Hughes, Vivian 12 2) Lynch, Emma 11 3) Fox, Gwendolyn 12 4) Young, Abigail 12

    A2 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 3:53.90 343:57.53
1) Distler, Tessa 12 2) Sienkiewicz, Liana 12 3) Bates, Ellen 12 4) Corn, Noveah 12

    B3 Sarasota Sharks-FL 3:57.48 324:03.51
1) Snitowsky, Zella 12 2) Jandera Chambless, Lilliana 12 3) Rigney, Evelyn 12 4) Valentin, Emma 11

    A4 T2 Aquatics-FL 3:59.51 304:01.94
1) Suenon-Nestar, Camille 12 2) Salazar, Alessandra 12 3) Mackie, Sienna 12 4) Minott, Sadie 11

    A5 Racers Swim Club-FL 4:04.37 284:09.08
1) Pollack, Reagan 11 2) McClelland, Anabelle 12 3) Denard, Zana 12 4) Anderson, Charlee 12

    A6 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 4:06.76 264:05.50
1) Mizeski, Lauren 12 2) Smith, Camdyn 11 3) Marrero-Ruiz, Veronica 12 4) Breadon, Olivia 12

    A7 Treasure Coast Aquatics-FL 4:07.72 244:01.90
1) Claro, Isabella 12 2) Parajon, Angelina 12 3) Aragona, Nalani 11 4) McCall, Braelyn 12

    A8 Tampa Bay  Aquatics-FL 4:08.26 224:12.10
1) Alvarez, Juliana 12 2) Longval, Chocorua 12 3) Turnipseed, MaKenzie 12 4) Young, Avery 12

    A9 Florida Elite Swimming-FL 4:11.41 184:10.06
1) Burton, Ashlyn 12 2) Rosas, Riley 11 3) Idippili, Hirusha 12 4) Klein, Harper 11

    A10 Tampa Elite Aquatics-FL 4:11.45 144:17.59
1) Kugley, Brynley 12 2) Hissa, Avery 11 3) Tanner, Sutton 12 4) Macaluso, Madelyn 12

    B11 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 4:12.81 124:11.95
1) Murse, Henley 11 2) DiPasquale, Isabella 11 3) Sallee, Sloane 11 4) Renick, Keira 11

    A12 Blue Wave Swimming-FL 4:16.38 104:13.11
1) Principe, Kate 12 2) Mata, Fabiana 12 3) Skelton, Olivia 11 4) Mattison, Caroline 11

    B13 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 4:28.40 84:19.99
1) Batten, Skylar 12 2) Ricci, Wilhelmine 11 3) Schafer, Veda 12 4) Grey, Allison 11
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Event 110  Boys 11-12 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Sarasota Sharks-FL 3:45.32 403:54.68
1) Kerrick, Grantham 12 2) Nichi, Justin 12 3) Polito, Luca 12 4) Cai, John 12

    A2 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 3:49.62 343:56.49
1) Domanski, Fabian 12 2) Kieffer, Connor 11 3) McGuire, Patrick 11 4) Christel, Benett 12

    A3 Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 3:55.17 323:59.43
1) Winters, Ayden 12 2) Bruno, Kevin 11 3) Kovalev, Andrew 11 4) Hansen, Sutton 12

    A4 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 3:55.67 303:56.19
1) Appelwick, Griffen 12 2) Dancigers, Max 12 3) Niehaus, Bryson 11 4) Shoemaker, Bradshaw 12

    A5 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL 4:07.85 284:16.02
1) McCann, Ryan 11 2) Kawaiaea, Keola 11 3) McSoley, Michael 12 4) Hatlelid, Lincoln 11

    A6 Indian River Aquatics-FL 4:14.18 264:14.64
1) Maslak, Joshua 12 2) Skarlis, Gavin 11 3) De Kleyn, Cody 11 4) Martinez, Calum 11

    B7 Sarasota Sharks-FL 4:14.64 244:12.44
1) Cardenas, Beckham 12 2) Youssef, Gabriel 12 3) Wilson, Daniel 12 4) Gunn, Evan 11

    A8 T2 Aquatics-FL 4:20.57 224:17.13
1) Scanlon, Jude 12 2) Ewy, Andrew 12 3) Monroy, Dillon 12 4) Richard, Atticus 12

    A9 Sea Dragon Aquatics-FL 4:21.05 184:33.62
1) Drumm, Lincoln 12 2) Louzon, Maxwell 12 3) Evans, Henry 11 4) Hooper, James 12

    A10 Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 4:27.92 144:23.69
1) Bonney, Jaxon 11 2) Hung, Lawrence 12 3) Goldberg, Ethan 11 4) Saricaoglu, Devin 12

    B11 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 4:27.97 124:28.01
1) McCluskey, Nolan 12 2) Yamamoto, Michael 12 3) Popa, Nicholas 12 4) Sheeran, Mark 11

    B12 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 4:49.96 105:03.09
1) Scolardi, Leo 12 2) Cardone, Cayden 12 3) Macek, Carson 11 4) Longo, Lucas 12

 
Event 111  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sarasota Sharks-FL 141 Hardy, Sydney 16:41.02 2017:39.99
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 132 Polk, McKinnley 17:23.77 1717:47.59
Sarasota Sharks-FL 143 Peters, Brooklyn 17:29.30 1617:46.94
Sarasota Sharks-FL 144 Dumblewski, Lola 17:38.60 1517:43.97
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 145 Seluk, Karter 17:39.57 1417:35.92
T2 Aquatics-FL 146 Pieniadz, Julia 17:40.71 1317:45.32
Sarasota Sharks-FL 147 Hershberger, Mae 17:52.58 1218:38.59
Sarasota Sharks-FL 148 Hershberger, Dru 17:55.28 1118:01.54
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 139 Bess, Ansley 18:03.69 918:32.93
Swim Florida-FL 1410 Valera, Leonor 18:13.97 718:09.44
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 1311 Kieffer, Addison 18:16.69 618:55.39
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1312 Presley, Ella 18:18.06 517:37.58
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1413 Sanderson, Isabella 18:22.02 418:19.40
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1414 Duty, Alexandra 18:23.25 318:20.66
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1315 Metz, Gwen 18:23.27 211:02.24
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1316 Alegi, Catherine 18:25.41 111:12.59
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1317 Spinale, Sophie 18:33.97  11:19.75
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1318 Ruiz, Elliana 18:41.26  18:40.20
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 1319 Udagawa, Ryann 18:42.44  18:47.78
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1320 Rutherford, Mackenna 18:50.01  18:38.59
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1321 Tollon, Quynh 18:58.35  18:57.20
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1422 Rolton, Francesca 18:59.36L  10:07.11
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 1323 Bushko, Anna 19:27.24  11:18.39
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Event 112  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 131 Hansen, Sawyer 15:56.82 2016:13.11
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 142 Novak, Eugene 16:22.74 1716:33.20
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 133 Garnier-Chan, Kallen 16:29.63 1617:05.55
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 144 Ho, Leonardo 16:29.64L 1517:05.42
Sarasota Sharks-FL 135 Debruin, Porter 16:33.92 1416:57.99
Sarasota Sharks-FL 146 Youssef, Luka 16:54.48 1316:59.15
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 147 Kovalev, Alexander 17:04.27 1217:50.73
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 148 Ruiz, Jonathan 17:11.28 1116:49.53
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 139 Feehan, Shane 17:23.18 917:49.27
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1310 Hehenberger, Finn 17:53.53 710:41.60
T2 Aquatics-FL 1311 Lind, Ashton 17:54.50 618:03.72
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 1312 Dean, Cullen 18:00.03 518:25.38
West Florida Lightning Aquatic-FL 1313 Barnaky, Caden 18:01.27 418:18.44
Charlotte County Swimming-FL 1414 Averkamp, Liam 18:10.99 317:53.72
Berkeley Aquatics-FL 1315 Hrach, Max 18:21.70 218:14.36
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL 1416 Fluck, Shane 18:34.20 118:29.01
Sarasota Sharks-FL 1417 Rigney, Ocean 18:41.60  10:57.70

 
Event 227  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly Swim-off

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio-FL 121 O'Neal, Kinsey 29.45  30.59
T2 Aquatics-FL 112 Minott, Sadie 30.27  30.59

 
Event 287  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke Swim-off

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Swim Tampa Aquatics-FL 131 Skiendziel, Katherine 1:11.34  1:14.17
Carrollwood Village Swim Team-FL 132 Myers, Alexandria 1:11.68  1:14.17

 
Event 290  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke Swim-off

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Swim Florida-FL 121 Valera, Martin 1:14.25  1:20.50
Tampa Bay Aquatic Club-FL 122 Popa, Nicholas 1:17.56  1:20.50

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 300

Sarasota Sharks Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team4661 21141. 2.

Saint Petersburg Aquatics T2 Aquatics1856.5 1486.53. 4.

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast1231 9785. 6.

Swim Florida Gulf Coast Swim Team876.5 8157. 8.

Indian River Aquatics Florida Elite Swimming629 6159. 10.

Treasure Coast Aquatics Clearwater Aquatic Team575 535.511. 12.

Racers Swim Club Tampa Bay  Aquatics393 368.513. 14.

Swim Melbourne Swim Tampa Aquatics360.5 28015. 16.

West Florida Lightning Aquatic Tampa Elite Aquatics273 26817. 18.

Tampa Y Swimming Sea Dragon Aquatics240 22819. 20.

Berkeley Aquatics Blue Wave Swimming208 17521. 22.

Carrollwood Village Swim Team Academy Aquatic Club165 14723. 24.
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Sun Coast Swim Team Unattached113 6625. 26.

Swim Energy Aquatics Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio57 50.527. 28.

Rocket Swimming Unattached45.5 3529. 30.

YMCA of Southwest Florida Hurr Riptide Aquatics33 3131. 32.

Unattached Unattached23 1433. 34.

Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui Pipeline Swimming7 535. 36.

Blue Marlins Aquatic Club Charlotte County Swimming3 337. 37.

Pine Island Aquatics 239.
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 300

Sarasota Sharks Saint Petersburg Aquatics1991.5 1363.51. 2.

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team Tampa Bay Aquatic Club1160 7723. 4.

PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast Indian River Aquatics582 5725. 6.

T2 Aquatics Swim Florida491 3547. 8.

Gulf Coast Swim Team Florida Elite Swimming310.5 2929. 10.

Clearwater Aquatic Team Swim Melbourne290.5 254.511. 12.

Sea Dragon Aquatics Tampa Y Swimming228 17013. 14.

Academy Aquatic Club Treasure Coast Aquatics131 12515. 16.

Berkeley Aquatics Blue Wave Swimming124 12017. 18.

Sun Coast Swim Team Tampa Bay  Aquatics113 10619. 20.

West Florida Lightning Aquatic Swim Tampa Aquatics99 9021. 22.

Unattached Unattached66 3523. 24.

Rocket Swimming Riptide Aquatics26.5 2425. 26.

Lakewood Ranch Swim Associatio Tampa Elite Aquatics17 1527. 28.

Swim Energy Aquatics Pipeline Swimming11 529. 30.

Charlotte County Swimming Blue Marlins Aquatic Club3 331. 31.


